BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: A - MEN OPEN HALF MARATHON

RkCat Bib
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21 A1166
22 A1053
23 A1093
24 A1010
25 A1215
26 Al1154
27 A1233
28 A1118
29 A1070
30 A1006

88 A1001
89 A1075
90 A1101
91 A1169
92 A1195
93 A1183
94 A1129
95 A1122
96 A1150
97 A1218
98 A1142
99 A1087

Name

SHAHRIL BIN JUSOH
PHONG TONG YEE

NG KAR LOON

KEVIN CHU JIA LEH

KHO KO KING

USRI BIN M. WAHI

REZA REBUAN

EDWARD YIP WAI KIT
ALAN TOH JIN JOO

NG CHONG BENG

KYLE TAN GUANG PIN

FOO KAR KIN
RAJASEGARAN A/L BALAKRISHNAN
KHONG YING HAW

NG BOON CHONG

CHONG CHAU HENG

LAW LIP HOU

LIM 00l WHO

MAXON LOKE SIN CHUN
RAVINTHIRAN A/L GENGAN
QUAH LIAN SH'NG

WONG CHEON KEONG

LIM MING YAO

LAW QI WEN

WILLIAM CHONG WAI LAM
VON CHUN KIAT

MOHD YUNUS

HENG TAO

YUSUKE HONDA

TEY JING CHUAN

YONG SEOW KEE

CHIANG FOOK LIM
JOSHUA A/L EMILE PETER LOURDES
CHU KOK KUAN

CHEAH WEI LIANG

TAN KIEN HOE

HWA SZE PHING

WONG OI KIAT

WONG KOK LIM

CHOONG CHEE KEONG
MAH JEUNG YUAN

YEE JOON KIT

LIM SOON SIONG

TAN TION HO

SAW KAH CHOY

CHI WEI LEE

LEE SUE KEAT

VOON ENG HUAT
RAYMOND TAN
DELONTEESUENLUEN
PETER TAM TIN KHYUEN
FIRDAUSI ALKHAUSAR
SHAZRUL AFENDI NORIZAN
THEW SUN FOO

HOO CHEAN YIENG

TAN SWEE HUAT

TEH SEONG YEE

LOONG KOK PING

HIONG CHIN WAH

WONG WAI LOON

MAK KAH YOONG
TIMOTHY HOWE

CHEW FOO SENG
MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR BIN MOHD KAMIL
KOONG LEN CHET

LIM CHIN ANN

JIMMY WONG KIEN PING
BALAMURUGAN SIVARAJAN
LAIJEAN KEAT

CHONG JUN KEONG

AZALI BIN IDRIS

YAP,CHIN KOENG

CALVIN SEAK ZHANG HUI
CHAN CHOON WAI

WONG CHEE MENG
WONG MO HENG

ENG YAN JIE
AIZULHISHAM MAT MENAN
LEE KAO MENG

CHAY KOK HEONG

EVAN SEOW KEAT LEONG
CHUA CHEE YONG

AZRIL BIN ANWAR BATCHA
MATHIALAGAN A/L MUNIYANDY
GOH CHOO KHEE

GAN WAH MUN

CHAN SIT HON

SONG CHEE KONG

CHAU KOK YIK

SHAUN WILFRED PEREIRA
SHAHROM SHAHARUDIN
LIM YONG CHING

CHONG CHEAN TAT

YOO WAI HONG

MOHD HAIRY BIN MOHD ZIN
MAN CHENG HOE
ABDULLAH ZAINAL

LUAH CHEE TIONG

LEE CHUN KIT

Official_Time
01:32:18
01:

01:35:06

01:53:24
01:54:06
01:56:43

02:03:45
02:04:14

02:06:06
02:06:54
02:08:03

02:16:36
02:16:45

02:19:15
02:19:56
02:20:06

02:27:47
02:28:58
02:29:02

02:36:03
02:36:15
02:36:16

Net_Time
1:32:16

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:29:34
0:30:09
0:30:38
0:31:02
0:31:40
0:30:18
0:31:19
0:31:40
0:31:42
0:34:37
0:31:44
0:33:16
0:34:48
0:35:52
0:35:32
0:33:59
0:35:25
0:36:18
0:37:33
0:36:29
0:36:50
0:38:08
0:39:13
0:37:47
0:38:45
0:39:45
0:34:05
0:37:16
0:39:39
0:37:51
0:41:40
0:38:50
0:35:42
0:37:26
0:41:19
0:37:38
0:42:05
0:40:45
0:39:55
0:39:39
0:41:22
0:37:50
0:40:09
0:41:18
0:41:40
0:43:07
0:41:04
0:39:27
0:43:05
0:41:51
0:43:39
0:40:36
0:39:48
0:44:14
0:41:38
0:41:43
0:45:00
0:43:33
0:45:31
0:39:59
0:43:16
0:42:15
0:38:25
0:38:41
0:45:52
0:40:50
0:39:58
0:47:46
0:48:58
0:41:53
0:39:29
0:39:02
0:52:05
0:41:35
0:39:20
0:40:36
0:48:27
0:40:32
0:44:30
0:47:36
0:42:20
0:46:16
0:46:35
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:45:34
0:45:36
0:46:04
0:35:52
0:44:25
0:49:10
0:46:37
0:44:12
0:43:36
0:44:46
0:49:35
0:55:57
0:44:08
0:46:28

CheckPoint_02_Time

1:13:30
1:14:38
1:15:32

Start_Time
6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:33
6:45:33
6:45:39
6:45:33
6:45:33
6:45:32
6:45:35
6:45:50
6:45:32
6:45:35
6:45:33
6:45:44
6:45:50
6:45:36
6:45:35
6:45:43
6:45:53
6:45:34
6:45:38
6:45:56
6:45:39
6:45:34
6:46:15
6:45:40
6:46:01
6:45:50
6:45:40
6:45:59
6:45:43
6:45:38
6:45:33
6:45:41
6:45:44
6:45:43
6:45:42
6:45:35
6:45:52
6:45:52
6:45:38
6:45:43
6:45:36
6:45:39
6:45:38
6:46:06
6:45:56
6:45:36
6:46:04
6:45:39
6:46:10
6:45:51
6:45:47
6:45:43
6:45:35
6:45:35
6:45:58
6:46:01
6:46:01
6:45:36
6:46:04
6:45:39
6:45:35
6:45:34
6:46:13
6:45:33
6:45:37
6:46:18
6:45:59
6:45:51
6:45:40
6:45:43
6:51:09
6:45:35
6:45:41
6:45:40
6:45:42
6:45:35
6:45:38
6:45:50
6:45:37
6:46:07
6:45:43
6:45:44
6:46:04
6:45:48
6:45:38
6:46:08
6:45:35
6:45:35
6:45:55
6:45:38
6:45:36
6:46:04
6:45:48
6:45:42
6:46:06
6:45:37
6:45:45

Finish_Time

Remark



100 A1041
101 A1029
102 A1098
103 A1139
104 A1097
105 A1251
106 A1199
107 A1127
108 A1170
109 A1187
110 A1164
111 A1213
112 A1229
113 A1065
114 A1202
115 A1197
116 A1107
117 A1020
118 A1050
119 A1135
120 A1055
121 A1241
122 A1189
123 A1024
124 A1022
125 A1232
126 A1219
127 A1111
128 A1119
129 A1178
130 A1074
131 A1004
132 A1103
133 A1109
134 A1198
135 A1137
136 A1248
137 A1210
138 A1071
139 A1151
140 A1061
141 A1079
142 A1080
143 A1146
144 A1182
145 A1177
146 A1033
147 A1190
148 A1126
149 A1089
150 A1206
151 A1185
152 A1026
153 A1088
154 A1019
155 A1162
156 A1067
157 A1234
158 A1172
159 A1191
160 A1240
161 A1180
162 A1092
163 A1052
164 A1167
165 A1094
166 A1048
167 A1238
168 A1018
169 A1083
170 A1007
171 A1209
172 A1038
173 A1085
174 A1064
175 A1013
176 A1121
177 A1028
178 A1249
179 A1192
180 A1235
181 A1066
182 A1131
183 A1023
184 A1095
185 A1236
186 A1059
187 A1239
188 A1211
189 A1084
190 A1224
191 A1160
192 A1068
193 A1014
194 A1063
195 A1136
196 A1082
197 A1243
198 A1203
199 A1227
200 A1106
201 A1027
202 A1247
203 A1037
204 A1223
205 A1156
206 A1168

ENG KHAI GUAN

LEONG POOIJUIN

ALIF NURHAZIQ ABD RAHMAN
LEE SEW KET

YEE WOON TING

MOHD HAFIDZ BIN MOHD ARIFF
SHUHAIDI FITRI BIN JUSOP

LOK KEAN FUI

TAN THIAM SOON

DAVID ST.GERMAIN

KAU CHEE LEONG

JASON MOYNIHAN

BERNARD CHIA

MOHD FAIZUL BIN MOHD MAJID
TEE ZHU QIAN

TAN CHEE LUN

LOW KEN HOONG

YAP WEN JIE

MOHD FAZLEE BIN MOHD REZUAN
WONG CHEN KEONG

CHEE LIAT LONG

LEE KOK YUNG

KHOR ZHAN SHUO

MUHAMAD HAFIZ BIN MUHAMAD HASSAN
KESAVAN A/L SHAMUGOM

0Ol CHIN HAN

SHARUL IMAN HALIM

CHAN FWU SHIN

JACKY HEW

LAU KAH SOON

JACK LAI

ZUHIR BIN AZAMAN

CHANG SIANG TSHUNG
SYAHREEZAL KAMARUDDIN
TANG SHIN KEAT

ANDY CHUA

AQMAR HAMID

JUNE HENG CHEE

LAIJIN SHAWN

LEE KOK HOU

TEOH CHUN MING

MOHD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAINON
MOHD IRWAN ZAINON

BI CHONG YEW

EVAN LOW FOOK HUN

GOH FOONG JING

CHEAH WEIJIANN

NG KIM FENG

KHAIRUL AMILIN BIN SALAMAT
LAM KAI SENG

LAI CHUAN HEI

WOO THIAM SOON
MUHAMMAD TAUFEK ISMAIL
SUHAIMI BIN SAFARI
MOHAMAD ASDEE MORSIDI

LAl QUO YOW

TAM WAI KET

DYLAN BEH BOON HENG

LEE CHUNG LENG

AMEYA ASHOK HASAMNIS
CHEW KAR KEONG

RAJ KUMAR MAHFUL

NOOR IZMAL MUKHRIZ BIN ISMAIL
CHAN JUN YEAN JUSTIN

ADY MOHAMAD HATTA
KENNETH YAP

SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN B. SYED NOH
MOHD ISHAQRUDY BIN ISMAIL
LEE YEONG WAI

LIM HAN JUAN

KATHIRAVAN A/L MURUGAN
CHO CHI CHAU

YAP KUAN CHEE

MOHAMAD SAYUTI BIN ABDUL MALEK
HWA SZE SUEN

SON KIAN YEW

CHIN KAI XIONG

TAN CHIN KIAT

LAU KAR KIT

WONG CHEE MUN

MOHD KHAIRUL FAIZ BIN UMAR
LEE SHAN WING

RAGUTHEVAN A/L CHAMUHENADEN
ZULKIFLI BIN RADZALLI

FIRDAUS OMAR

KONG UEI LIH

WAQIYUDDIN B. JAAFAR

HAFIZ BIN IBRAHIM

CHAN KEN FAI

CHONG MENG BIN

MOHD SHAHARUDIN BIN ABDUL MALIK
TAN WEI ZHENG

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

WONG WEE SHEN

BRYAN CHONG

MOHD FARID BIN SULUNG

CHIN FOONG WENG

MOHD FADHLI MOHD YUSOF
MOHD ELMI IZHA BIN MD ALUI
MOHD SYAAHID ISHAMUDDIN
HEAH SOON ANG

MUHAMMAD RIDHUAN BIN RADZALI
LEE WAI KEAT

KENNY CHEW

TEH KOK TIONG

HOW TZE CHYN

02:45:04
02:45:46
02:45:47

02:48:10
02:48:15
02:
02:48:22
02:48:
02:48:35

02:52:56
02:53:02
02:53:16

03:00:37
03:01:42
03:02:00

03:03:34
03:04:15
03:04:32
03:04:34
03:05:56

03:17:18
03:17:29
03:17:29

03:38:48 3:38:35
03:40:33 3:40:11

0:39:35
0:49:21
0:40:56
0:50:20
0:47:28
0:43:07
0:43:57
0:43:18
0:52:21
0:51:22
0:48:36
0:50:36
0:53:59
0:50:15
0:55:05
0:45:23
0:49:27
0:51:43
0:52:13
0:48:46
0:49:22
0:47:22
0:48:38
0:42:58
0:47:38
0:48:57
0:55:48
0:51:02
0:50:26
0:48:29
0:47:23
0:51:49
0:52:11
0:49:01
0:47:09
0:49:25
0:49:14
0:48:20
0:53:52
0:41:41
0:50:02
0:42:40
0:47:55
0:52:25
0:47:48
0:51:57
0:49:45
0:51:00
0:51:27
0:55:32
0:51:53
0:47:04
0:50:41
0:53:26
0:53:27
0:49:57
0:48:08
0:48:29
0:48:47
0:49:21
0:52:50
0:46:33
0:54:28
0:56:38
0:52:29
0:55:30
0:49:53
0:55:49
0:51:21
0:50:54
0:51:48
0:50:50
0:52:27
0:45:46
0:50:05
0:56:54
0:58:35
0:56:14
1:01:44
0:48:28
0:53:27
0:54:40
0:51:16
0:54:29
0:51:45
0:54:43
0:54:16
0:54:53
0:54:33
0:52:43
0:48:44
1:01:27
0:55:07
1:03:21
0:55:10
1:04:15
0:53:23
1:02:58
0:54:44
1:02:14
0:57:26
1:08:41
0:50:10
1:06:18
1:06:03
0:58:32
1:02:16

6:45:39
6:45:59
6:45:52
6:45:55
6:45:58
6:45:38
6:45:45
6:45:38
6:45:42
6:45:51
6:46:01
6:46:19
6:46:02
6:45:51
6:46:11
6:46:03
6:46:01
6:45:52
6:45:44
6:45:36
6:46:01
6:45:55
6:46:09
6:45:45
6:45:53
6:45:57
6:46:05
6:46:07
6:45:58
6:45:39
6:46:01
6:46:04
6:46:02
6:45:53

6:45:35
6:45:50
6:45:43
6:46:10
6:45:55
6:45:59
6:45:58
6:45:47
6:45:51
6:46:05
6:45:53
6:45:47
6:46:14
6:45:54
6:46:07
6:45:45
6:46:00
6:45:35
6:46:03
6:46:21
6:45:37
6:46:21
6:46:07
6:46:09
6:46:00
6:45:46
6:45:50
6:45:44
6:45:55
6:45:32
6:45:40
6:45:42
6:45:42
6:45:52

10:02:48
10:02:59
10:02:59

10:05:24
10:05:29
10:06:01

10:24:17
10:26:03



207 A1159 MOHD REZDUAN ABU BAKAR 1:05:20 6:45:37
208 A1058 KHOO YAU LIANG 1:00:47 6:46:08
209 A1099 WONG MO KEONG 0:51:09 6:45:39
210 A1153 CHONG KAY GIN 1:04:40 6:45:43
211 A1155 CHEW KIAN HONG 1:02:34 6:45:41
212 A1035 NGAN ZHEN YUAN 1:11:20 6:46:03
213 A1034 KHAN SHING LEONG 1:08:07 3:03:45 6:46:03
214 A1216 RB YOGES BALARAS 1:02:49 2:55:27 6:45:41
0 A1117 PEH YONG HENG N/A 7:10:35
0 A1016 AW WEIONN 1:09:46 N/A 6:45:46
0 A1149 LAI KAH YOONG 1:21:53 N/A 6:45:44
0 A1225 LOH CHEE LEONG :42: 0:48:39 7:00:15
0 A1060 CHONG LIH SHAN 02:36:52 1:10:58 N/A 6:45:55

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:19:03 AM



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: B - MEN VETERAN HALF MARATHON

RkCat Bib
B1578
B1580
B1552
B1583
B1596
B1570
B1565
B1522
B1594
B1503
B1539
B1585
B1516
B1572
B1531
16 B1548
17 B1603
18 B1521
19 B1543
20 B1513
21 B1512
22 B1514
23 B1536
24 B1577
25 B1515
26 B1557
27 B1589
28 B1551
29 B1601
30 B1550
31 B1588
32 B1576
33 B1556
34 B1581
35 B1560
36 B1567
37 B1582
38 B1555
39 B1523
40 B1600
41 B1506
42 B1533
43 B1545
44 B1591
45 B1561
46 B1595
47 B1546
48 B1520
49 B1502
50 B1519
51 B1584
52 B1504
53 B1540
54 B1597
55 B1571
56 B1532
57 B1559
58 B1509
59 B1575
60 B1549
61 B1599
62 B1592
63 B1530
64 B1564
65 B1566
66 B1526
67 B1527
68 B1574
69 B1554
70 B1562
71 B1541
72 B1534
73 B1553
74 B1563
75 B1568
76 B1573
77 B1542
78 B1602
79 B1558
80 B1537
81 B1590
82 B1517
83 B1598
84 B1579
85 B1547
86 B1510
87 B1529
0 B1528
0 B1586
0 B1524
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:20:52 AM

Name

LEE BENG HEE

GOH KIA GUAN

LAI SOO LEONG
R.NANCHAPPAN A/L RAJAGOPAL
CHENG JIN TAN

FAN LEN KIEN

NG BAK KIONG

LOH WING KEEN

KHO KWANG LENG

TAN KWANG BOON
PATRICK KOEBEL

FONG KIM SEONG

SEAH LEONG SAN

LIEW WENG TONG
HAFIZAN LAMIN

TAN LEONG HUAT
RAHMAN BIN OMAR

LOH POH CHIN

CHUNG CHEE HENG
'YONG KOK FUI

NGAN PEING KAI

LEONG VINCENT

KHONG KIN KEONG

CHIN CHIAH HOW

YAP CHUN YING

NIEH HIONG CHIEW, DANNY
SHUM CHIEW MUN

LEE TIAP PHEW
GERMAIN CHONG SHIN FOONG
MURUGESH RAO

RAJ KUMAR

TEH CHONG POH

HO SWEE KHONG

LIM SWEE HAI

KANG CHIA CHUN

LIM THEAN SENG

GOH ENG HWA

CHU WAI YIEN

ROBERT HOLBROOK

SAI SIONG FONG

KAR MENG

BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG
CHONG PAK HING

LOW BOON WAH
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID
CHEE CHEE MENG

POON HONG WAI

MOHD KHARI AZAHAR BIN MOHD
SENG CHOR TEOH

TIOU LENG TIONG
LOHCHORNGWENN
WONG KOK CHUENG
ABDUL RAHIM BIN SHAFIE
WONG LAI HUAT

CHIN CHOONG HOONG
ALAN LEONG

SIN PENG TEAN

TAN TECK CHIN

CHIN KOK KEONG

TANG HOCK HENG

ISA BIN ABDULLAH

YONG NGAI HANG
EUGENE TAN

TAN TIK MEA

CHAN KEAN MUN

LEE CHEE SEONG

CHAN KOK KONG

YAP TUCK HENG

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
AZIZI MAHI

MOHAN GANAPATHY
THUM TECK LAM
SHAMSUL AZHAR BIN AHMAD SHAMSUDDIN
SO0 YOONG WAH

LEE CHEE AIK
DHANABALAN VERAYA
NORIZAN BIN MAT KASIM
KHANG YEN WONG
YUEN WAI CHIN

CHIN YOON YEUNG
ABDUL RAZAK SHAHROM
CHUAH YEW KEAT

TOH SU YEN

LU ENG HUAT

TAN SOON HUANG
WONG KAR YONG

KHOO PENG CHUAN
JOHN HENG

AZLAN AZIZI

JEFFRIE PHUAH

Official_Time
01:39:30
01:45:18
01:47:24
01:50:19

01:55:41
01:57:00
01:57:11
01:57:22
01:57:32

01:58:14
02:01:17
02:02:52
02:03:04
02:04:13
02:04:15
02:05:13
02:05:34
02:07:23

02:10:37
02:11:08
02:11:50
02:11:50
02:11:58

02:16:54
02:18:20
02:21:14
02:22:37
02:22:46

02:25:59
02:26:11
02:27:16
02:28:23
02:28:46
02:31:12
02:31:25
02:31:38
02:31:39
02:31:41
02:32:05
02:32:08
02:33:41
02:34:18

02:52:46
02:52:47
02:54:10
02:55:03
02:56:23
02:56:26
02:56:52
02:57:15

03:08:10
03:10:49
03:11:22

03:15:54
03:21:30
03:34:09
03:37:41
02:11:45

Net_Time
1:39:28
1:45:16
1:47:21
1:50:18
1:50:43
1:54:31
1:55:38
1:56:56
1:57:01
1:57:10
1:57:17
1:58:08
2:00:57
2:02:44
2:02:47
2:04:04
2:04:12
2:04:52
2:05:22
2:07:11
2:07:23
2:08:19
2:09:45
2:10:22
2:10:26
2:10:46
2:11:20
2:11:44
2:11:42
2:11:38
2:12:38
2:16:41
2:17:52
2:20:53
2:21:49
2:22:44
2:24:04
2:24:00
2:24:35
2:24:18
2:25:41
2:25:58
2:26:41
2:28:01
2:28:22
2:31:07
2:31:12
2:31:27
2:31:18
2:31:31
2:31:26
2:31:49
2:33:09
2:34:15
2:34:06
2:35:40
2:36:34
2:38:07
2:39:07
2:42:16
2:42:45
2:48:14
2:49:12
2:49:56
2:50:17
2:52:40
2:52:40
2:54:02
2:54:46
2:55:56
2:55:55
2:56:38
2:53:14
2:56:53
2:56:54
2:57:16
2:58:57
3:02:12
3:06:12
3:05:49
3:06:50
3:10:26
3:11:05
3:15:30
3:21:21
3:33:44
3:37:28
2:11:24
3:09:32
2:14:02

CheckPoint_01_Time

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:51:38
0:56:36
1:02:56
0:47:11 N/A

2:32:03

Start_Time
6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:34
6:45:36
6:45:33
6:45:35
6:45:39
6:45:42
6:45:45
6:45:35
6:45:51
6:45:38
6:45:47
6:45:39
6:45:33
6:45:50
6:45:42
6:45:42
6:45:38
6:45:48
6:46:00
6:45:43
6:45:40
6:45:51
6:45:59
6:45:35
6:45:46
6:46:02
6:45:49
6:45:42
6:45:58
6:45:51
6:46:17
6:45:32
6:45:41
6:45:55
6:45:40
6:46:07
6:45:48
6:45:43
6:46:05
6:45:52
6:45:54
6:45:34
6:45:43
6:45:41
6:45:51
6:45:40
6:46:09
6:45:49
6:46:02
6:45:33
6:46:06
6:45:50
6:45:46
6:45:45
6:45:39
6:45:38
6:45:50
6:45:57
6:45:46
6:45:54
6:45:40
6:45:36
6:45:36
6:45:38
6:45:47
6:45:57
6:46:02
6:45:44
6:49:32
6:45:57
6:45:57
6:45:54
6:45:44
6:45:57
6:45:36
6:46:13
6:46:50
6:45:53
6:45:47
6:45:53
6:45:39
6:45:55
6:45:44
6:45:51
6:46:00
6:46:03

Finish_Time
8:24:59
8:30:47
8:32:53

10:01:23
10:06:59
10:19:38
10:23:11

8:57:15

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: C - MEN SENIOR VETERAN HALF MARATHON
RkCat Bib Name Official_Time
C1863 KHOR NGEE LEONG
C1855  LEE CHEE KHEONG
C1831 CHAN KEAN SIEW
C1811  ALAM SHAH ISMAIL AHMAD
C1815 THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER
C1861  LIN TAISAN
C1847 HO YNEY KHUEN
C1852 GUNALAN A/L KOOTHIAL
C1825 MOK AH SENG
10 C1860 CHUAH SEIH SENG
11 C1845 KHOO BAK KIANG
12 C1850 CHAN KIAN TECK
13 C1820 LEE HUISENG
14 C1810 YAP KHIM FEE
15 C1848  PATRICK LEE MUN FAI
16 C1832 LEE BENG SENG
17 C1853 PHANG AH HING
18 C1870 CHUA KOK BENG
19 C1838 EE AH SENG
20 C1857 RANGANATHAN A/L KULANDAIVELU
21 C1867 LIEW KONG WING
22 C1813 TAN CHEONG HUI
23 C1862 THILLAI MUTHU NAGARAJAN
24 C1823  LIM SOON HUAT (JULIAN)
25 C1846  TAN TIANG HAI
26 C1859  LIEW YOON KEE
27 C1841 WONG KON FATT
28 C1866 CHIN KAW
29 C1836 LEEJOO HIAN
30 C1872 TAN CHANG POH
31 C1874 CHONG KOK WHO
32 C1809 YESUDIAN A/LS A ISRAEL
33 C1833 HEA HANG MOO
34 C1818 LAW KOK ONN
35 C1865 WONG HOCKYIM
36 C1858 CHEE CHOON TANG
37 C1814 TAKASHI ICHIKAWA
38 C1834 OOl KENG LIN
39 C1824 LEONG CHONG PENG
40 C1864  ZAINAL DIN
41 C1807 TING HONG YEW
42 C1822  LIM KIM CHAM
43 C1871  LIEW KAT SEONG
44 C1805 CHUA ENG SIONG
45 C1839 LOO THOW CHOON
46 C1869 KO CHAIONG
47 C1802  KURT NASS
48 C1801 LIMJOO SEAN
49 C1816 CHEW SUN PEANG
50 C1854 HOR CHEE MENG
51 C1803 LIEW YEOW YEE
52 C1837 CHEONG YAW WOOI
53 C1843 PENG YEW CHEW
54 C1875 TAN BOON MENG
55 C1804 CHIN YUEHON
56 C1844 GOOI BOON MENG
57 C1851 LOW KONG FOO
58 C1840 JEMALLUDIN ABDUL RAHMAN
59 C1842 BENG CHIT KHOO
60 C1830 HANAFIBIN NASIR
61 C1821 MAZLAN HAMID BIN BAHARI
62 C1835 NG KAH SING
63 C1812 HIEW WAA
0 C1806 KUNASEGARAN MANIVELOO
C1819  CHIN KEE
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:25:39 AM

©OND U A WN e

o

Net_Time

1:38:34
1:45:59
1:48:19
1:51:22
1:51:46
1:52:26
1:53:05
1:53:17
1:55:35
1:56:38
1:57:16
1:58:32
1:59:28

3:33:08
1:19:04 N/A
3:05:50 N/A

0:31:01
0:33:15
0:35:01
0:35:54
0:36:02
0:36:22
0:35:11
0:36:04
0:36:52
0:35:52
0:36:17
0:38:29
0:36:10
0:38:34
0:39:37
0:38:12
0:38:24
0:40:49
0:39:42
0:43:52
0:42:10
0:41:39
0:38:30
0:38:21
0:40:13
0:41:56
0:40:15
0:44:54
0:46:34
0:38:14
0:45:03
0:47:01
0:45:43
0:44:55
0:43:18
0:34:43
0:49:36
0:48:38
0:48:36
0:49:13
0:49:41
0:48:35
0:50:10
0:47:13
0:50:04
0:44:46
0:50:53
0:46:10
0:40:59
0:52:41
0:49:12
0:54:41
0:51:04
0:51:06
0:56:58
0:46:29
0:55:24
0:53:23
0:56:53
0:58:22
0:53:29
0:51:30
1:02:06

CheckPoint_02_Time

N/A

1:18:30
1:23:21
1:26:36
1:28:37
1:30:36
1:29:34
1:29:10
1:29:53
1:32:15
1:30:34
1:32:27
1:34:30
1:33:09
1:35:21
1:37:48
1:37:34
1:37:38
1:40:06
1:42:51
1:43:39
1:42:49
1:44:03
1:44:35
1:43:26
1:43:36
1:44:36
1:44:35
1:49:11
1:49:37
1:46:04
1:52:58
1:53:13
1:53:22
1:53:13
1:54:20
1:59:27
2:02:36
2:03:11
2:00:02
2:04:14
2:04:37
2:00:58
2:05:36
2:05:02
2:06:24
2:02:17
2:08:24
2:03:19
1:55:00
2:11:15
2:10:13
2:13:34
2:13:02
2:11:14
2:21:05
2:07:23
2:18:13
2:20:20
2:25:04
2:28:43
2:22:27
2:29:07
2:44:30
0:58:07

Start_Time

Finish_Time

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)

Category Results
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category:

RkCat

©ONO U A WN R

D - WOMEN OPEN HALF MARATHON

Bib

D2094
D2068
D2056
D2013
D2016
D2026
D2001
D2066
D2053
D2019
D2079
D2062
D2041
D2087
D2052
D2011
D2014
D2054
D2031
D2039
D2020
D2024
D2075
D2088
D2009
D2077
D2081
D2046
D2092
D2045
D2043
D2033
D2051
D2057
D2047
D2005
D2002
D2089
D2044
D2032
D2061
D2021
D2008
D2073
D2050
D2065
D2050
D2023
D2071
D2007
D2027
D2006
D2078
D2091
D2064
D2022
D2017
D2029
D2059
D2076
D2028
D2080
D2038
D2070
D2003
D2015
D2030
D2035
D2058
D2004
D2072
D2082

Name

PUAH LAY SAN

CHENG MEE KOON
YEONG LAI LING
SHARON YONG SIEW JIN
PUA SHEA ERL

WONG SU YUEN

WONG LI LI

CHAN SIEW CHOOI
SWEE SEN KOK

TAN MENG WAI

TAN GEOK CHOO

CHAE YIN YEOW

LEE SIEW HOONG
CHIEW PING PONG
ANGELINE LIEW

LIM SAW IM

TAN KIM MEI

CAROL CHAN YEE MAY
CHUA CHEE KIANG
FAZNUR AMALIA BINTI AHMAD
LIM SIAW CHENG

CHUA LAY HOON

HO LAI YEE

GOH WAI KUAN

CLARA OOl WAI QUEEN
FARAH IBRAHIM

SHALINI A/P PARANTHAMAN
LEE LEE OOI

LORRAINE ANNETTE CAPEL
LAI SOOK YEE

WONG EVA

NEO SIEW LEI

CHENG HUI YEN NATALIE
HASLINA ABD HADI

MEI SIM NG

KAREN KOH

PHUN PEY LEE

LOW CHOOI WAN

JU LIENNE SEET

ALICE LOKE YEE CHING
WOON HOOI SHYEN

SIM KUAN KUEK

CUI FERN YEE

KW WONG

CHUNG EE LIN

CHAN PEI TING

NOOR AZLEN BINTI BAHARI
LIM CHEE LAl

FONG MEI LING

FOONG SWEE CHNG

SIM SIEW HEAN

CHOO FONG YEE

CHONG WEI SEE

ANN CHE

TEO POH GAIK

CHEW LAY PEI

FIONA LEE

YONG SOO HUN

NURUL SHAHIDAH ZULKEPLI
SHIDA AHMAD

ZUE TAQWALLAH
PRASANNA NETHYANANTHAN
NUR AZYAN YUSOF

LAI WEI THENG

TAN MEI KEE

LIM WEI YEE

LEE BEE SIAH

YOKE LING LEONG

CHAN KIT YEE

KHAN KWAI LENG

BAR SEOW SHUANG
NAVITTRA PARAMANANDAN

Official_Time
01:58:15
02:00:18
02:01:35
02:10:05
02:11:24
02:12:57
02:14:57
02:17:57
02:18:32
02:18:55
02:26:25
02:28:38
02:28:47
02:30:05
02:30:13
02:31:53
02:33:12
02:35:08
02:35:27
02:38:28
02:38:29
02:40:53
02:43:38
02:45:02
02:46:04
02:47:34
02:49:34
02:49:46
02:50:55
02:51:00
02:52:26
02:52:46
02:53:07
02:53:56
02:54:03
02:55:53
02:55:56
02:57:51
02:59:03
03:00:34
03:02:04
03:04:10
03:04:42
03:04:52
03:05:53
03:06:25
03:06:25
03:09:14
03:09:40
03:11:06
03:15:19
03:17:01
03:18:51
03:19:14
03:19:39
03:20:46
03:22:01
03:31:22
03:31:54
03:32:17
03:33:09
03:36:32
03:37:05
03:37:53
03:43:30
03:47:11
03:47:13
03:51:00
02:45:32
00:56:19
02:52:44
02:56:04

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:26:48 AM

Net_Time

1:58:07
2:00:11
2:01:22
2:09:57
2:11:13
2:12:52
2:14:19
2:17:51
2:18:19
2:18:35
2:25:52
2:28:03
2:28:23
2:30:01
2:29:50
2:31:47
2:33:00
2:34:49
2:35:21
2:38:06
2:38:21
2:40:37
2:43:23
2:44:29
2:45:44
2:46:46
2:49:25
2:49:10
2:50:37
2:50:29
2:52:16
2:52:34
2:52:41
PHEEE
2:53:30
2:55:29
2:55:32
2:57:26
2:58:34
3:00:07
3:01:36
3:03:50
3:04:22
3:04:41
3:05:45
3:06:16
3:05:55
3:09:04
3:09:04
3:10:40
3:15:00
3:16:37
3:18:25
3:18:53
3:19:20
3:20:26
3:21:39
3:30:46
3:31:43
3:31:49
3:32:52
3:36:21
3:36:47
3:37:47
3:43:16
3:46:55
3:46:37
3:50:41
2:45:19
0:36:49
2:52:11
2:55:53

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:37:49
0:37:05
0:38:02
0:41:32
0:41:47
0:40:59
0:43:38
0:42:27
0:40:15
0:43:16
0:46:01
0:46:41
0:45:59
0:47:44
0:46:48
0:43:43
0:46:31
0:46:06
0:47:56
0:40:56
0:48:58
0:46:54
0:49:39
0:54:23
0:51:44
0:50:35
0:56:03
0:51:03
0:50:19
0:51:50
0:48:12
0:52:30
0:55:55
0:50:14
0:49:54
0:53:24
0:53:23
0:55:24
0:49:28
0:56:57
0:56:56
0:49:57
0:52:33
0:49:04
0:55:00
0:53:30
0:55:31
0:53:36
0:56:00
1:01:21
0:54:11
0:56:33
0:59:55
0:56:47
0:56:05
0:57:28
0:57:35
0:58:10
1:01:37
1:00:24
1:02:51
0:58:00
1:01:28
1:00:08
1:07:53
1:08:54
1:06:09
1:09:02
1:21:54

0:59:51
1:07:39

CheckPoint_02_Time

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:33:43
1:34:38
1:35:55
1:43:19
1:43:57
1:43:50
1:46:53
1:48:38
1:45:32
1:47:25
1:54:00
1:57:21
1:56:45
1:59:27
1:58:04
1:56:59
1:59:11
1:58:04
2:01:47
1:57:55
2:04:04
2:03:37
2:07:35
2:11:43
2:10:28
2:10:53
2:14:33
2:13:46
2:12:12
2:13:50
2:12:11
2:14:16
2:16:14
PHIEER)
2:10:58
2:05:21
2:05:22
2:18:51
2:13:51
2:22:49
2:22:23
2:17:05
2:21:33
25053
2:18:47
2:23:56
2:26:28
2:24:10
2:25:53
2:30:06
2:29:10
2:28:48
2:33:55
2:38:21
2:32:36
2:36:49
2:37:14
2:37:36
2:47:00
2:44:07
2:44:11
2:37:52
2:47:39
2:44:07
2:51:21
2:55:29
2:58:56
3:02:30

Start_Time

6:45:37
6:45:36
6:45:43
6:45:38
6:45:40
6:45:35
6:46:08
6:45:37
6:45:43
6:45:50
6:46:03
6:46:05
6:45:54
6:45:34
6:45:53
6:45:36
6:45:41
6:45:48
6:45:36
6:45:52
6:45:38
6:45:46
6:45:45
6:46:03
6:45:49
6:46:18
6:45:39
6:46:06
6:45:48
6:46:00
6:45:40
6:45:41
6:45:56
6:45:51
6:46:02
6:45:54
6:45:54
6:45:55
6:46:00
6:45:57
6:45:57
6:45:49
6:45:50
6:45:41
6:45:37
6:45:39
6:46:00
6:45:40
6:46:05
6:45:56
6:45:49
6:45:54
6:45:56
6:45:51
6:45:48
6:45:50
6:45:52
6:46:06
6:45:41
6:45:58
6:45:47
6:45:40
6:45:48
6:45:36
6:45:44
6:45:46
6:46:06
6:45:48
6:45:42
7:05:00
6:46:03
6:45:41

Finish_Time
8:43:44
8:4!

10:00:49
10:02:31
10:04:20
10:0:
10:05:
10:01
10:0
10:11
10:1
10:17:
10:1:
10:22:
10:2.

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: E - MEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib

E2110
E2108
E2119
E2153
E2195
E2174
E2206
E2190
E2200
E2176
E2148
E2181
E2168
E2106
E2102
E2142
E2132
E2116
E2189
E2101
E2152
E2201
E2120
E2137
E2205
E2175
E2159
E2179
E2164
E2188
E2140
E2187
E2193
E2139
E2107
E2141
E2104
E2122
E2147
E2123
E2133
E2173
E2186
E2111
E2130
E2118
E2156
E2121
E2160
E2166
E2161
E2172
E2197
E2163
E2185
E2204
E2117
E2126
E2191
E2127
E2167
E2171
E2198
E2183
E2177
E2151
E2180
E2149
E2150
E2124
E2184
E2135
E2157
E2125
E2115
E2144
E2134
E2131
E2192
E2165
E2143
E2169
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Name

SAHARRUDDIN BIN SAFFIE

CHRIS CHAN WAI YEE

KENNY WONG KOK WAI

GOOI HENG SEONG

MUHAMMAD AIZAT B ABDUL GHANI
WAN KAR LEONG

ADAM BIN HAMIZAN

TALHAI MOHD NAWI

MUHAMMAD AFIQ FILLLERY

MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL BIN RASHID
NORHAZLAN HARON

ANG OOl LUN

LEONG WENG HOE

TAY HONG SENG

MOHD RASHIDI SHAH ROSLI
BRYAN LEE CHIEN

LOW TECK YONG

HO WENG SOON

TAN CHUN YAP

VINCENT GOH

HASNUN HAZIQ BIN MAT HASSAN
TANGCHEEFATT

KUAN CHEE HAO

NG SWIE CHAIT

ELDRED LEE

MOHD MUZANI KAMAL

LOO KOK KIN

CHAI GAU LIH

CHUI CHEE KIT

MUHAMAD HAKIMI ABD HALIL
TENG YOONG KEONG
MOHMMAD SOBRIE BIN OMAR
MOHD FAZLI ABD HALIM

LEONG WENG SAN

MOHD HAFIZ RUDIN ISMAIL
WONG MUN WEI

LAUKAHYIP

MOHD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD MAHYEDIN
NORAZHARI BIN ZANAL

WAI HAU4 MENG

ENG YAN FENG

KARENJITT SINGH A/L KARTAR SINGH
JENSEN CHEN KANG SHEN

KADIR ALI BIN LIAQUAT ALI
CHONG KIT HON

INDIRAN A/L CHANDRAN
LAUKAHIJING

NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
GARY LEE

KAH TZYY HOONG

LEE PAK LENG

KHAIRUL FAISAL BIN YAHYA
HENRY HOOI TAK KEONG

LIM SIN LEE

RAVINDERPAL SINGH

CHONG KOK XUN

MOHD SHAFIQ BIN MOHD HANIF
CHUAHJIA QI

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI
SO0 KAH HOU

KHAIROL ASRAF BIN NORKHAIRI
GOH KONG JUN

KONG WAI HONG

SYAHRIZAL BIN HAMID

OOl JIUN JYE

KHAIRIL FAZLI BIN MOHD FADZIL
THINAKAR PARAMASIVAN
THEBAKAR PARAMASIVAN
CHANG SEONG WIN

TAN KOK HOU

LEE SZE YEN

KAH TZYY LIM

SIVABALAN GOPALAN

PRAKASH S/O GOBAL

MUHD NASRIN MOHD NASERDDIN
WONG KET HUA

MUAZ BIN DAUD

TAN PENG WUI

AU KOK FOONG

MUN KEET WONG

ALEX YONG

Official_Time
00:39:51
00:40:08
00:40:22
00:41:17
00:42:27
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:45:39
00:46:17
00:46:38
00:48:26
00:49:03
00:49:39
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:52:17
00:52:24
00:54:05
00:55:12
00:55:45
00:55:59
00:56:22
00:56:33
00:56:47
00:57:37
00:57:41
00:57:58
00:58:28
00:58:33
00:58:42
00:58:47
00:59:10
01:00:47
01:00:59
01:01:15
01:01:28
01:02:23
01:02:47
01:03:06
01:04:50
01:05:10
01:06:24
01:06:32
01:07:07
01:07:23
01:07:32
01:07:36
01:07:39
01:08:25
01:08:43
01:08:43
01:08:45
01:09:00
01:09:12
01:10:35
01:10:43
01:10:43
01:11:43
01:12:20
01:12:38
01:13:26
01:13:46
01:13:56
01:14:23
01:15:01
01:15:23
01:15:32
01:16:05
01:16:18
01:17:59
01:18:02
01:18:52
01:19:12
01:19:22
01:19:23
01:19:50
01:20:23
01:21:07
01:23:59
01:24:51
01:25:07
01:25:27

Net_Time

0:39:49
0:40:05
0:40:21
0:41:16
0:42:22
0:43:00
0:43:01
0:45:36
0:46:08
0:46:29
0:48:17
0:49:00
0:49:36
0:50:34
0:50:37
0:52:13
0:52:17
0:53:37
0:54:56
0:55:38
0:55:45
0:56:12
0:56:30
0:56:33
0:57:26
0:57:34
0:57:53
0:58:20
0:58:14
0:58:25
0:58:41
0:59:07
1:00:40
1:00:52
1:01:03
1:01:22
1:01:51
1:02:46
1:02:56
1:04:46
1:04:55
1:06:05
1:06:14
1:06:41
1:07:14
1:07:13
1:07:19
1:07:37
1:08:20
1:08:25
1:08:28
1:08:31
1:08:51
1:08:53
1:10:15
1:10:24
1:10:42
1:11:33
1:12:10
1:12:14
1:13:14
1:13:32
1:13:29
1:14:11
1:14:56
1:14:52
1:15:09
1:15:57
1:16:10
1:17:51
1:17:49
1:18:38
1:18:58
1:19:04
1:19:04
1:19:20
1:20:08
1:20:41
1:23:33
1:24:30
1:24:56
1:24:53

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:21:20
0:21:19
0:21:06
0:21:23
0:22:03
0:22:50
0:21:16
0:23:36
0:23:26
0:24:56
0:26:02
0:25:46
0:25:52
0:26:10
0:26:04
0:26:01
0:27:01
0:30:33
0:29:15
0:28:24
0:28:53
0:27:46
0:28:30
0:29:20
0:30:23
0:30:26
0:30:46
0:31:14
0:30:38
0:31:54
0:30:44
0:30:32
0:33:07
0:30:45
0:32:31
0:32:20
0:36:24
0:33:28
0:32:34
0:34:08
0:34:33
0:33:54
0:36:17
0:32:14
0:35:23
0:38:29
0:35:37
0:33:52
0:36:11
0:38:01
0:35:56
0:36:36
0:35:38
0:41:12
0:33:41
0:36:53
0:37:07
0:34:52
0:38:35
0:38:16
0:37:59
0:38:35
0:39:11
0:38:50
0:37:57
0:39:42
0:40:10
0:38:42
0:38:42
0:40:40
0:39:31
0:41:33
0:41:41
0:43:41
0:43:41
0:41:57
0:39:55
0:41:55
0:44:43
0:43:54
0:43:26
0:45:51

Start_Time

6:59:57
6:59:58
6:59:57
6:59:57
7:00:01
7:00:00
6:59:59
6:59:58
7:00:04
7:00:05
7:00:05
6:59:59
6:59:59
7:00:06
7:00:06
7:00:00
7:00:02
7:00:24
7:00:12
7:00:03
7:00:10
7:00:06
6:59:58
7:00:09
7:00:06
7:00:02
7:00:00
7:00:04
7:00:15
7:00:13
7:00:02
6:59:58
7:00:02
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:02
7:00:28
6:59:57
7:00:05
6:59:59
7:00:10
7:00:15
7:00:14
7:00:23
7:00:04
7:00:14
7:00:13
6:59:57
7:00:02
7:00:13
7:00:11
7:00:10
7:00:05
7:00:14
7:00:16
7:00:14
6:59:57
7:00:05
7:00:06
7:00:20
7:00:08
7:00:10
7:00:23
7:00:08
7:00:01
7:00:26
7:00:19
7:00:04
7:00:04
7:00:04
7:00:08
7:00:09
7:00:10
7:00:15
7:00:15
7:00:26
7:00:11
7:00:22
7:00:21
7:00:17
7:00:07
7:00:30

Finish_Time

Remark



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:30:24 AM

E2178
E2196
E2114
E2158
E2105
E2203
E2146
E2199
E2112
E2182

THANASELAN A/L SINNATHAMBY
TANG WENG LIN

NG KOK WEI

KAH TZYY KIEN

KHONG SIEW FEI

TAN CAR SENG

SYARIZAN ISA

ONG BOON KHOON

CHIN YUEE SHEN

LEE YOENG JIUN

01:26:23
01:26:26
01:26:39

02:00:05

1:26:16
1:25:58
1:26:14
1:26:36
1:29:06
1:31:39
1:36:56
1:38:24
1:41:27
1:59:55

0:45:58
0:44:50
0:46:56
0:43:05
0:45:49
0:49:03
0:47:38
0:52:13
0:54:54
1:03:04

7:00:03
7:00:24
7:00:20
7:00:10
7:00:28
7:00:12
7:00:02
7:00:12
7:00:22
7:00:05

8:26:18
8:26:21
8:26:34
8:26:46
8:29:33

8:38:35
8:41:48
9:00:00



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)
Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category:
RkCat
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:31:27 AM

F - MEN VETERAN 10KM

Bib

F2319
F2358
F2325
F2344
F2354
F2308
F2311
F2309
F2334
F2306
F2317
F2316
F2362
F2335
F2355
F2350
F2323
F2339
F2359
F2331
F2340
F2320
F2324
F2327
F2318
F2304
F2333
F2332
F2303
F2352
F2356
F2328
F2360
F2345
F2307
F2329
F2302
F2313
F2348
F2315
F2305
F2314
F2364
F2336
F2312
F2341
F2301
F2326
F2338
F2337
F2361
F2346
F2330
F2363
F2342
F2353
F2349
F2347

Name

CHEAH CHANG FATT

ROSLE MAT HUSAIN

CH'NG BAK CHOON

RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN

LYE KIM HEE

LAl YAPP CHOON

LIM ENG HWA

LOW CHEE WAI

TEH CHONG SENG
ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN
TEH CHIN YANG

CHONG KOOK ONN

LOK SENG CHOY

CHENG YONG HWA

TANG KOK FOO

CHAN WAI KHONG@CHAN WAI KEE
SHUM KOK PENG

LEW CHEE WAI

LEE CHUNG WAH

MOOGAN AL POOSANAVAL
SAW HONG FU

HANSOM QUEK

ANG CHONG LIP

CHAI KOH LIM

GAN KUAT TIAH

0Ol LAl HUAT

TAN HAN HENG
KAMARUDZAMAN B KAMARUDIN
CHAN YAN SAN

CHEN FATT LIN

MUHAMMAD DANISH KHOO BIN ABDULLAH
LUI FOO MING

CHAN TAK CHEONG

ZAIDIN BIN ISMAIL
GANAPATHY A/L BALAMANIAM
LOO MUN SENG
PATMANATHAN A/L VENGU
TAN HAN BIN

KHOR SIAK WANG

ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

LIM PAU SIANG

NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN

KHEW MUN HON

FERDAUS BIN AREPIN

AZMAN ZAKARIA

ANG SIN KEONG

CHAI MENG KEE

WONG KIM YUN

KAMARUL AKMAL BIN ABDUL LATIF
MAT NAZER BIN CHE ROSE
CHINE WAI TONG

SOH KOK LEONG

KHO CHOON SIEW
RAJAMOHAN AL SUPARMANIAM
LOO SENG KEAT

SOONG WENG KEAT

CHEN HUAT KEONG

KHOR SIAK FOO

Official_Time
00:40:58
00:43:24
00:43:25
00:43:33
00:45:47
00:46:01
00:46:04
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:23
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:49:30
00:49:54
00:51:01
00:51:29
00:51:44
00:52:13
00:52:22
00:53:26
00:53:44
00:54:21
00:55:08
00:56:04
00:56:09
00:56:51
00:57:16
00:58:29
00:58:51
00:59:27
01:01:24
01:01:35
01:02:41
01:02:53
01:04:38
01:05:25
01:05:25
01:05:54
01:06:14
01:06:21
01:08:15
01:11:52
01:11:59
01:12:08
01:13:53
01:13:59
01:14:10
01:17:17
01:17:20
01:17:20
01:17:41
01:19:38
01:20:36
01:20:42
01:21:15
01:27:57
01:32:23
01:50:22

Net_Time

0:40:56
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:28
0:45:46
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:47:00
0:47:05
0:47:19
0:48:39
0:48:43
0:49:23
0:49:49
0:50:45
0:51:21
0:51:40
0:52:04
0:52:17
0:53:21
0:53:40
0:54:01
0:54:59
0:55:54
0:55:52
0:56:23
0:57:12
0:58:21
0:58:25
0:59:04
1:01:08
1:01:16
1:02:19
1:02:33
1:04:24
1:05:10
1:04:56
1:05:50
1:05:43
1:06:13
1:07:48
1:11:45
1:11:57
1:11:53
1:13:39
1:13:50
1:13:50
1:16:50
1:17:07
1:17:06
1:17:19
1:19:29
1:20:23
1:20:18
1:20:40
1:27:35
1:31:55
1:49:55

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:21:52
0:22:41
0:22:42
0:22:32
0:24:03
0:24:28
0:24:54
0:24:12
0:24:45
0:24:52
0:25:51
0:26:15
0:25:56
0:26:11
0:27:19
0:27:30
0:27:21
0:27:34
0:27:07
0:27:59
0:27:58
0:29:12
0:29:09
0:30:05
0:29:40
0:30:09
0:29:48
0:30:11
0:31:27
0:30:42
0:32:24
0:32:36
0:33:46
0:34:16
0:33:59
0:34:30
0:35:30
0:33:02
0:35:33
0:33:50
0:37:02
0:37:37
0:37:29
0:39:51
0:40:08
0:38:14
0:37:27
0:39:41
0:40:54
0:40:53
0:41:59
0:41:38
0:41:27
0:42:26
0:40:03
0:47:48
0:46:33
0:53:45

Start_Time
6:59:58
6:59:57
6:59:57
7:00:01
6:59:57
6:59:59
7:00:00
7:00:02
6:59:57
6:59:59
7:00:01
7:00:03
7:00:02
7:00:00
7:00:12
7:00:04
6:59:59
7:00:05
7:00:02
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:16
7:00:05
7:00:05
7:00:12
7:00:23
6:59:59
7:00:03
7:00:22
7:00:19
7:00:11
7:00:15
7:00:18
7:00:16
7:00:10
7:00:10
7:00:25
7:00:00
7:00:26
7:00:04
7:00:23
7:00:03
6:59:57
7:00:11
7:00:10
7:00:04
7:00:16
7:00:23
7:00:09
7:00:10
7:00:18
7:00:04
7:00:09
7:00:20
7:00:31
7:00:17
7:00:23
7:00:23

Finish_Time

7:40:53
7:43:19
7:43:20
7:43:28
7:45:42
7:45:56
7:45:59
7:47:01
7:47:02
7:47:18
7:48:39
7:48:45
7:49:25
7:49:49
7:50:56
7:51:24
7:51:39
7:52:08
7:52:18
7:53:21
7:53:39
7:54:16
7:55:04
7:55:59
7:56:04
7:56:46
7:57:11
7:58:24
7:58:47
7:59:22
8:01:19
8:01:30
8:02:37
8:02:48
8:04:34
8:05:20
8:05:20
8:05:50
8:06:09
8:06:16
8:08:10
8:11:48
8:11:54
8:12:03
8:13:48
8:13:54
8:14:05
8:17:12
8:17:15
8:17:15
8:17:37
8:19:33
8:20:31
8:20:37
8:21:10
8:27:52
8:32:18
8:50:18

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)

Category Results
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: G - MEN SENIOR VETERAN 10KM

RkCat

© 00N UA WN R
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Bib

G2577
G2548
G2556
G2504
G2526
G2552
G2589
G2550
G2501
G2518
G2549
G2512
G2535
G2505
G2551
G2557
G2565
G2517
G2584
G2528
G2576
G2525
G2523
G2560
G2588
G2536
G2539
G2571
G2537
G2583
G2540
G2554
G2593
G2532
G2511
G2534
G2520
G2519
G2533
G2508
G2563
G2547
G2507
G2578
G2592
G2594
G2502
G2510
G2579
G2572
G2569
G2585
G2506
G2538
G2541
G2515
G2597
G2570
G2580
G2581
G2564
G2566
G2591
G2559
G2555
G2598
G2524
G2553
G2531
G2516
G2543
G2529
G2545
G2546
G2567

Name

SARJIT SINGH A/L ATTAR SINGH
LIM BOON CHIAN

ALEX ONG POH BENG
CHING LOCK LIEW

SIOW KEK KEONG
LEONG SWEE KONG
WON KHIM CHING

TAN KOK CHANG
ZULBAHARI BIN LADAT
WANG HOE LIM

LEE CHEE LENG

CHONG KOK SEONG

LOH SENG LEE

CHOW SIEW FATT
GILBERT TAN CHUANKEONG
LIM KWANG YEANG
TUNG HEAP MENG
WOON TOO LENG

ABD WAHAB BIN ALI
TAN KIM WENG

IDRUS MAT ANGKAT
PHANG FOK THIN

LAl KAM HOONG

BEH BOON HUAT

NG LEE HENG

PANG SOO KEAT

HAH BAK HUAT

HASRI BIN MAT DESA
TAN ENG CHIN
MOHAMAD TEMIZI BIN MASRI
GEOFFREY OON KIN BENG
KHOO NEE GUAN

OMAR BIN ABU

CHIN CHOONG KIM

LEE HON FOUNG

LOH TEIK MENG

LIM TAI KOON

OOI YAN LAI

GOH BOON LEONG

NG KIAN KUAN

CHIA YOON KEONG
DAWSON DORAI

TENG KIM CHUAN
WONG ONG PAT

FONG CHEE FAI

THAM KEAT SAM
CHUAH CHEONG CHEANG
GENGAN A/L PERUMAL
HEE CHEE HENG

ANG THEAN HOCK

YAP KEE TOON

TAN YOKE FOO

ROSLI B YAACOB

CHUA HEE THIAM
WONG KOK CHOONG
FUN YOON FAH

CHUA TUAK SENG
OTHMAN BIN RASHID
LIM BAK SEAH

CHAI KEOH YONG
NGATIMAN

LIM CHENG HOCK

GOH JEAT LOONG
NURUL 'AKLA BIN SHAFIE
LEE KOW

TAN AH KEA

JIMMY YANG

CHEAH WHY MING
KHOO TIANG LIN
TALAWATTE CHOOLATHILEKA
HO KOK WAI

SO0 CHUAN FATT

HEAH HOCK HIN

NG YOCK LEONG
SUNDERASEHRAN AL GOPAL

Official_Time
00:42:10
00:43:26
00:44:06
00:44:19
00:44:59
00:45:08
00:45:25
00:45:53
00:46:35
00:46:54
00:48:30
00:48:42
00:49:05
00:49:12
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:49:37
00:49:49
00:50:22
00:50:48
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:45
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:52:30
00:52:55
00:54:48
00:54:58
00:55:26
00:56:05
00:56:26
00:56:35
00:56:41
00:57:24
00:58:20
00:58:52
00:58:57
00:59:02
00:59:10
00:59:18
00:59:52
01:00:17
01:02:03
01:02:06
01:02:19
01:02:36
01:02:55
01:03:05
01:03:17
01:03:42
01:04:21
01:04:23
01:04:26
01:06:08
01:06:09
01:06:19
01:06:46
01:06:50
01:08:07
01:08:22
01:08:22
01:08:32
01:08:57
01:09:19
01:09:29
01:11:01
01:12:37
01:12:40
01:13:39
01:14:45
01:15:52
01:15:52
01:16:08

Net_Time
0:42:09
0:43:24
0:44:02
0:44:16
0:44:55
0:45:06
0:45:23
0:45:50
0:46:33
0:46:19
0:48:24
0:48:37
0:49:03
0:49:05
0:49:22
0:49:27
0:49:34
0:49:46
0:50:19
0:50:45
0:51:07
0:51:22
0:51:23
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:52:19
0:52:51
0:54:43
0:54:55
0:55:16
0:55:43
0:56:19
0:56:23
0:56:35
0:57:10
0:58:03
0:58:48
0:58:43
0:58:30
0:59:07
0:59:02
0:59:21
1:00:09
1:01:53
1:01:46
1:02:10
1:02:28
1:02:28
1:03:00
1:03:12
1:03:33
1:04:16
1:04:13
1:04:15
1:05:51
1:05:40
1:06:01
1:06:35
1:06:31
1:08:00
1:08:00
1:07:52
1:08:08
1:08:41
1:09:13
1:08:58
1:10:37
1:12:24
1:12:22
1:13:17
1:14:35
1:15:26
1:15:26
1:15:49

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:22:06
0:23:16
0:23:38
0:23:30
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:24:07
0:24:01
0:24:39
0:25:01
0:25:32
0:25:29
0:25:33
0:25:57
0:25:47
0:26:05
0:26:13
0:26:31
0:26:46
0:26:41
0:26:49
0:26:39
0:26:58
0:27:26
0:27:49
0:27:14
0:28:07
0:27:05
0:28:42
0:28:39
0:29:48
0:30:43
0:29:49
0:30:04
0:29:04
0:29:11
0:31:09
0:32:36
0:30:46
0:33:29
0:30:32
0:31:54
0:33:30
0:31:19
0:32:27
0:32:44
0:32:15
0:34:21
0:33:06
0:33:21
0:33:56
0:33:08
0:34:04
0:33:05
0:34:23
0:35:11
0:35:18
0:34:48
0:34:44
0:35:31
0:35:02
0:36:32
0:36:48
0:35:57
0:37:20
0:34:38
0:35:28
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:37:46
0:38:26
0:38:47
0:39:45
0:39:49
0:38:49

Start_Time
6:59:57
6:59:58
7:00:00
6:59:58
7:00:00
6:59:58
6:59:58
6:59:58
6:59:58
7:00:31
7:00:02
7:00:01
6:59:58
7:00:03
7:00:01
6:59:58
6:59:59
6:59:59
6:59:58
6:59:58
6:59:59
7:00:00
7:00:03
7:00:00
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:07
7:00:00
7:00:01
6:59:59
7:00:05
7:00:17
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:01
7:00:10
7:00:13
6:59:59
7:00:09
7:00:28
6:59:59
7:00:12
7:00:27
7:00:04
7:00:06
7:00:16
7:00:04
7:00:04
7:00:22
7:00:01
7:00:00
7:00:05
7:00:01
7:00:06
7:00:07
7:00:12
7:00:25
7:00:13
7:00:07
7:00:15
7:00:03
7:00:17
7:00:26
7:00:20
7:00:11
7:00:02
7:00:27
7:00:20
7:00:09
7:00:13
7:00:18
7:00:06
7:00:22
7:00:21
7:00:14

Finish_Time

7:42:06
7:43:21
7:44:01
7:44:14
7:44:54
7:45:03
7:45:21
7:45:48
7:46:30
7:46:49
7:48:25
7:48:37
7:49:00
7:49:07
7:49:23
7:49:25
7:49:32
7:49:44
7:50:17
7:50:43
7:51:05
7:51:21
7:51:26
7:51:41
7:51:45
7:51:51
7:52:26
7:52:50
7:54:43
7:54:54
7:55:21
7:56:00
7:56:21
7:56:31
7:56:36
7:57:19
7:58:16
7:58:47
7:58:52
7:58:57
7:59:05
7RIS
7:59:47
8:00:13
8:01:58
8:02:01
8:02:14
8:02:31
8:02:50
8:03:00
8:03:12
8:03:38
8:04:16
8:04:19
8:04:21
8:06:03
8:06:05
8:06:14
8:06:42
8:06:45
8:08:02
8:08:17
8:08:18
8:08:27
8:08:52
8:09:14
8:09:24
8:10:57
8:12:33
8:12:35
8:13:34
8:14:40
8:15:47
8:15:47
8:16:03

Remark



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

0

G2530
G2544
G2503
G2596
G2599
G2586
G2595
G2582
G2590
G2574
G2509
G2522
G2521
G2568
G2587
G2542
G2527
G2558

SEOW CHOON GNAN
HO KWOK LEONG
LOW SOl WAH

OOl HEAN HENG
TANAPALAH A/L SUBRAMANIAN
WAN YEW LEONG
NEAU POH JIN

NG KENG HOONG
NG WEI SEONG
THAM CHEE CHOY
LEE KING WAI

TEOH LIM KOON
CHONG AH SAM
PHANG YOON FOO
CHOONG FOO HEE
GOH TONG HENG
WONG KAM MUN
GOH CHENG HUAT

01:16:59
01:17:27
01:18:05
01:19:30
01:20:15
01:20:42
01:26:02
01:26:07
01:26:33
01:28:01
01:29:27
01:34:38
01:34:38
01:39:18
01:45:21
01:45:37
01:51:18
01:01:59

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:32:02 AM

1:16:55
1:17:02
Al3177257/
1:19:00
1:20:03
1:20:19
1:25:33
1:25:43
1:26:04
1:27:54
1:28:55
1:34:30
1:34:31
1:39:05
1:45:09
1:45:20
1:51:01
1:01:52 N/A

0:40:50
0:40:13
0:41:43
0:41:37
0:39:09
0:40:41
0:45:26
0:46:08
0:44:52
0:45:25
0:44:14
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:52:10
0:39:43
0:57:16
0:57:35

7:00:00
7:00:20
7:00:04
7:00:25
7:00:08
7:00:19
7:00:26
7:00:19
7:00:24
7:00:03
7:00:28
7:00:03
7:00:03
7:00:09
7:00:07
7:00:12
7:00:13
7:00:03

8:16:55
8:17:22
8:18:01
8:19:25
8:20:11
8:20:37
8:25:58
8:26:02
8:26:28
8:27:57
8:29:22
8:34:33
8:34:34
8:39:13
8:45:16
8:45:32
8:51:14
8:01:55



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)
Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: H- WOMEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat

©®NOU B WN R

1
1
1
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

0

0

N P O

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:49:13 AM

Bib

H2771
H2765
H2734
H2742
H2761
H2743
H2751
H2766
H2759
H2736
H2706
H2773
H2715
H2755
H2705
H2767
H2763
H2725
H2746
H2701
H2713
H2730
H2744
H2703
H2770
H2729
H2745
H2718
H2768
H2758
H2728
H2704
H2723
H2769
H2762
H2735
H2747
H2760
H2716
H2708
H2740
H2748
H2757
H2752
H2750
H2717
H2714
H2710
H2774
H2709
H2727
H2753
H2749
H2739
H2722
H2721
H2712
H2772
H2726
H2738

Name

LIM SIAW CHENG

SITI AISAH BT MOHAMAD SHAFIE
LOKE KHUAN MEE

GOOI HUL'YI

GOH PEI CHIEK

KONG YEN ERL

HONEY YAM

CHING AN YEE

CHONG MEI FONG

ENG WEI PENG

JUNE CHIN SIEW YOON
LEONG SIEW MEI

PAULA TEOH SUEN SUEN
YASHINI A/P MANOGARAN
CHONG YI SUEN
CRESCENTIA LIM LAY CHIN
JESSLYN WONG KAI LIN
CHIEW GEOK NG

TANG ENG YEE

FONG YOKE YENG

CHONG MING FUN

TAI SIEW YOKE

CHUA KIAH HOOI

ESTHER SONG

SOLEHAH MARDHIYAH MISNAN
LIM BEE TENG

CHARMAIN AW ZHIU MEI
TONG KAI LING

YONG ZHI YING

CHEONG POI KUAN

CHEN CHOOI YIN

00l ZAO MAY

NOR AZLINA BT AHMAD MURAD
MANA MIYASAKA

GOH LEI MIN

NG SHIOW JIUN

ILAMATHI AP

SEOW PING YEN

TANG CHIAN HUEY

KONG PUI CHIN
CATHERINE OOI

AMIE SYAHRINA

ANG YEE LING

YUEN YEN YEE

JILLIAN QUAH LI LING
HIEW MEY SEE

PUTERI MASTURA BINTI MEGAT SHARUDDIN
SALWANI BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH
LEE SING JIE

CHERRY BU CHING YEE
TAN SEOK PHENG

LIM CHOON HWA

OON SU-MAY
NORSYAKILA JAM

LEE LING LING

ELAINE KOH RU YEE
YUSLINA BINTI MOHD YUSOF
MARTINA GILOTTI
SYAZWANI

ESYATUL ZAHRA ARIFFIN

Official_Time
00:49:57
00:50:08
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:56:00
00:58:06
00:58:33
00:58:34
01:00:21
01:00:41
01:00:47
01:01:02
01:01:55
01:01:58
01:06:50
01:07:40
01:08:31
01:09:00
01:11:33
01:11:58
01:13:49
01:14:27
01:15:26
01:16:13
01:16:35
01:17:05
01:17:45
01:17:55
01:18:19
01:18:45
01:18:54
01:20:54
01:22:29
01:22:38
01:23:35
01:24:14
01:24:48
01:24:55
01:25:24
01:27:13
01:30:45
01:31:11
01:31:42
01:32:23
01:35:36
01:35:41
01:37:30
01:37:31
01:38:40
01:41:51
01:41:53
01:42:19
01:42:20
01:47:27
01:48:41
01:49:13
01:49:13
01:52:41
02:33:41
01:19:32

Net_Time CheckPoint_02_Time
0:49:49
0:50:06
0:52:34
0:52:37
0:55:46
0:57:54
0:58:22
0:58:27
1:00:17
1:00:37
1:00:39
1:00:56
1:01:42
1:01:43
1:06:27
1:07:23
1:08:13
1:08:47
1:11:20
1:11:48
1:13:28
1:14:.07
1:15:11
1:15:44
1:16:20
1:16:48
1:17:30
1:17:48
1:18:07
1:18:31
1:18:41
1:20:25
1:22:10
1:22:06
1:23:16
1:23:52
1:24:44
1:24:34
1:24:59
1:26:59
1:30:16
1:31:00
1:31:34
1:31:49
1:35:18
1:35:21
1:37:06
1:37:06
1:38:18
1:41:22
1:41:26
1:41:59
1:42:01
1:47:04
1:48:31
1:48:55
1:48:49
1:52:28
2:47:45
1:19:10 N/A

Start_Time
7:00:04
6:59:57
7:00:01
7:00:00
7:00:09
7:00:07
7:00:07
7:00:03
7:00:00
6:59:59
7:00:03
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:10
7:00:18
7:00:12
7:00:14
7:00:08
7:00:09
7:00:06
7:00:17
7:00:16
7:00:11
7:00:24
7:00:11
7:00:13
7:00:10
7:00:03
7:00:08
7:00:09
7:00:09
7:00:25
7:00:14
7:00:28
7:00:15
7:00:17
7:00:00
7:00:17
7:00:21
7:00:10
7:00:25
7:00:07
7:00:03
7:00:30
7:00:14
7:00:16
7:00:20
7:00:20
7:00:17
7:00:24
7:00:23
7:00:15
7:00:15
7:00:18
7:00:06
7:00:13
7:00:19
7:00:09
6:45:52
7:00:17

Finish_Time

7:49:52
7:50:03
7:52:35
7:52:36
7:55:55
7:58:01
7:58:29
7:58:29
8:00:16
8:00:36
8:00:42
8:00:57
8:01:50
8:01:53
8:06:45
8:07:35
8:08:26
8:08:55
8:11:29
8:11:53
8:13:44
8:14:22
8:15:22
8:16:08
8:16:31
8:17:00
8:17:40
8:17:50
8:18:15
8:18:40
8:18:49
8:20:49
8:22:24
8:22:34
8:23:31
8:24:09
8:24:44
8:24:50
8:25:19
8:27:08
8:30:41
8:31:07
8:31:37
8:32:18
8:35:31
8:35:36
8:37:26
8:37:26
8:38:35
8:41:46
8:41:48
8:42:14
8:42:16
8:47:22
8:48:36
8:49:08
8:49:08
8:52:36
9:33:37
8:19:27

Remark

False Start



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: J - WOMEN SENIOR VETERAN 10KM

RkCat Bib
1 J2902
2 J2907
3 J2919
4 12954
5 12955
6 12947
7 12934
8 12937
9 12942
10 J2930
11 2915
12 12939
13 12925
14 12945
15 12918
16 12916
17 12931
18 12944
19 12905
20 J2912
21 J2933
22 12911
23 12935
24 12920
25 12946
26 12929
27 12922
28 12917
29 12928
30 J2952
31 J2921
32 J2940
33 J2949
34 )2927
35 J2943
36 J2910
37 12948
38 J2938
39 J2903
40 J2909
41 J2923
42 J2953
43 J2901
44 2906
45 J2924
0 J2936
0 J2926

Name

CHAN PIK YEE

ALEXIS PHANG SHUEH YUE
CHEOW CHIN YI

YTM RAJA YONG SOFIA BINTI ALMARHUM SULTAN AZLAN SHAH
AZHANA BINTI ASAD

KERIS POON KWAN HEE
OW PING KWAI

YEAP SAW KHUAN

LAW SU HWA

NG GAIK HIAK

LAW WAI LING

TAN TIN ANG

WONG YOUNG SHEN ELSIE
CHAN HOOI MUN

CHONG YOKE CHING

LAW WAI THING

CHOW SHIOW LING

CHEA KENG TAN

PUTERI NURFALIZA

CHAN CHOOI CHOOI
WOON HOOI MIAN

LOW YOON MEI

SIN PEI CHAN

CHANG YOKE LENG

CLARA BONG SIEW PING
TENG MOY LOOI

RAJES POORANALINGAM
HEW YOKE MOI

H'NG KAH SEANG

LOW YU YUAN

SHAIR YUN YUN

LEE AH MOI

CHAN SU TIT

CHONG KAR YIN

YAP PUI YEE

PUTERI MARINA BINTI MOSTAFA
LEE LAI KEEN

CHIONG CHIN MING

GAN JING YING

CHONG CHEW NYET
PHANG LEE CHOO

ONG CHON BEE

CHONG CHIAW NGER
DARVINA BINTI ABDUL KARIM
LIM GIM SIEW

NG PEEK CHIN

MARZILAH BINTI ARIFIN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:35:53 AM

Official_Time

01:19:32

Net_Time
0:49:57
0:53:06
0:55:27
0:55:41
0:57:18

1:51:02
1:25:51
1:19:09

CheckPoint_02_Time

N/A
N/A

0:26:15
0:27:49
0:29:23
0:30:12
0:30:35
0:30:25
0:31:10
0:32:14
0:31:51
0:33:06
0:33:27
0:33:40
0:33:19
0:33:58
0:33:41
0:31:51
0:36:59
0:36:47
0:37:52
0:38:57
0:38:08
0:38:56
0:38:58
0:39:39
0:39:01
0:38:43
0:39:03
0:40:15
0:41:11
0:40:58
0:42:56
0:41:57
0:41:59
0:44:42
0:44:42
0:45:24
0:47:11
0:46:00
0:45:52
0:47:03
0:50:43
0:51:11
0:48:59
0:56:08
0:57:35

Start_Time
7:00:02
7:00:01
7:00:01
7:01
7:00::
7:01
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:00:05
7:00:16
7:00:00
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:00:14
7:00:13
7:00:11
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:00:16
7:00:06
7:00:26
7:01
7:00:f
7:01
7:01
7:00:.
7:01
7:00:05
7:00:21
7:00:09
7:01
7:00:.
7:01
7:01
7:00:.
7:01
7:00:21
7:00:18

Finish_Time

7:49:59
7:53:06
7:55:28
TS
7:57:33
7:57:54
7:59:16
TR
8:01:11
8:02:11
8:02:37
8:03:00
8:03:48
8:04:23
8:04:39
8:06:03
8:10:48
8:10:51
8:11:31
8:11:58
8:12:09
8:13:15
8:13:51
8:14:36
8:14:42
8:15:20
8:16:14
8:16:35
8:18:24
8:19:25
8:20:19
8:21:17
8:23:02
8:23:53
8:23:54
8:27:13
8:28:34
8:28:50
8:29:47
8:30:12
8:35:15
8:40:24
8:41:46
8:47:37
8:51:12
8:26:11
8:19:27

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)
Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category:

RkCat

OO ~NOU A~ WNRL

WWWWwWwwWwwwwwNNNNNNNNNNRRR BB R PB BB
COP®IAUDEWNPLOVLO®INDUSAWNRLOO®INOUSWNRO

0

K - MEN JUNIOR 10KM

Bib

K3122
K3125
K3133
K3113
K3135
K3124
K3121
K3134
K3145
K3126
K3132
K3103
K3111
K3112
K3116
K3110
K3117
K3119
K3115
K3127
K3104
K3120
K3140
K3102
K3131
K3108
K3137
K3144
K3142
K3138
K3136
K3106
K3118
K3109
K3107
K3139
K3101
K3114
K3105
K3141
K3143

Name

ABQARI AJWAD BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
YUGENDRAN A/L TANAPALAH
MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
JAMAL HUSSAIN BIN ABDULLAH
KESENDRAN THEYAR A/L NADARAJAN
RAVIN RAJ A/L MATHIYALAGAN
CHEAH WENG HONG
MUHAMMAD HARIS ISKANDAR
CHOW MUN KEAT

TAN QI KIAN

LIEW QI HENG

KANG LEA SON

TINESKUMAR AL THAMIL ARASAN
PANG YOU FENG

SITHAARTHAN A/L RAVI

FARIS SYAFEEQ BIN FERDAUS
VAITHISWARN PILLAY A/L GUNASEGARAN
CHEN ZI HAN

VICTOR KANG KAI SHENG

TAN QI HUI

ERIC WONG

SOO JIN SHEN

LEE JU HAN

CHEW FOO HAO

MAHESH A/L NADARAJAN

CHAN JUN WING JASON

LOW CHONG XIAN

HO WEIJIUN

MELVIN CHAI WEN PA

KEITH RAJAMOHAN

LOW CHONG ZHEN

WONG YONG CHUEN

CHONG CHIN LOONG

TAN ZHENG NAM JORDAN

WONG CHEE CHUNG

CHONG YU XUAN

LEE YONG SHEN

LAI JEAN SHENG

WONG YONG XIANG

CHOO WEN JIE

NG CHENG JUN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:37:51 AM

Official_Time
00:38:43
00:39:32
00:39:59
00:43:59
00:47:13
00:48:54
00:49:06
00:53:27
00:54:41
00:57:02
01:00:23
01:00:25
01:00:33
01:01:56
01:02:16
01:05:07
01:07:29
01:07:39
01:08:56
01:09:53
01:09:55
01:10:01
01:11:39
01:11:42
01:13:22
01:15:03
01:15:22
01:18:03
01:18:07
01:19:11
01:22:54
01:25:25
01:26:04
01:32:41
01:34:32
01:34:33
01:38:29
01:40:18
01:42:13
01:17:09
01:17:09

Net_Time CheckPoint_02_Time
0:38:41
0:39:24
0:39:58
0:43:58
0:47:11
0:48:45
0:49:04
0:53:26
0:54:24
0:56:59
1:00:16
1:00:20
1:00:23
1:01:34
1:02:05
1:05:02
1:07:17
1:07:12
1:08:30
1:09:48
1:09:46
1:09:44
1:11:16
1:11:27
1:13:10
1:14:48
1:15:03
1:17:48
1:17:55
1:18:46
1:22:36
1:24:58
1:25:43
ilgzlos
1:34:08
1:34:16
1:38:22
1:40:07
1:41:47
1:16:59 N/A
1:16:58 N/A

0:20:11
0:20:20
0:21:06
0:22:07
0:24:37
0:25:20
0:25:45
0:27:33
0:28:03
0:29:45
0:31:24
0:31:24
0:31:56
0:35:59
0:34:42
0:34:28
0:34:09
0:35:38
0:36:12
0:37:10
0:35:36
0:35:58
0:37:26
0:36:45
0:37:47
0:40:46
0:38:52
0:41:14
0:36:36
0:40:13
0:42:22
0:42:23
0:46:14
0:48:04
0:48:22
0:48:23
0:44:52
0:45:59
0:49:20

Start_Time
6:59:58
7:00:03
6:59:57
6:59:57
6:59:58
7:00:05
6:59:58
6:59:57
7:00:13
6:59:59
7:00:03
7:00:02
7:00:05
7:00:18
7:00:07
7:00:01
7:00:09
7:00:23
7:00:22
7:00:00
7:00:04
7:00:12
7:00:19
7:00:11
7:00:08
7:00:11
7:00:14
7:00:11
7:00:07
7:00:20
7:00:13
7:00:23
7:00:17
7:00:14
7:00:21
7:00:13
7:00:03
7:00:07
7:00:21
7:00:05
7:00:06

Finish_Time

7:38:38
7:39:27
7:39:54
7:43:54
7:47:09
7:48:49
7:49:01
7:53:22
7:54:36
7:56:58
8:00:18
8:00:21
8:00:28
8:01:51
8:02:11
8:05:02
8:07:25
8:07:34
8:08:51
8:09:48
8:09:50
8:09:56
8:11:34
8:11:37
8:13:17
8:14:58
8:15:17
8:17:58
8:18:02
8:19:06
8:22:49
8:25:20
8:25:59
8:32:36
8:34:28
8:34:28
8:38:24
8:40:13
8:42:08
8:17:04
8:17:04

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Category Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: L - WOMEN JUNIOR 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_02_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 L3312 NURSHANSYINA ZULHISHAM 00:49:01 0:48:59 0:25:32 6:59:57 7:48:56
2 13302 CHANDRAMATHI AP MOOGAN 00:52:44 0:52:41 0:27:39 6:59:59 7:52:39
3 13313 NURSHAMSHILA ZULHISHAM 00:52:56 0:52:53 0:27:37 6:59:58 7:52:51
4 )2951 HANNAH KAMARUZAMAN 00:56:25 0:56:22 0:28:56 6:59:58 7:56:20
5 J2950 LIYANA KAMARUZAMAN 01:00:53 1:00:51 0:31:42 6:59:58 8:00:49
6 L3307 CHEAH CAIEN 01:09:34 1:09:27 0:35:17 7:00:02 8:09:29
7 L3305 CHAN PUILENG 01:11:15 1:11:03 0:36:03 7:00:07 8:11:10
8 13315 WINONA RAJAMOHAN 01:15:44 1:15:19 0:39:54 7:00:20 8:15:39
9 L3311 LAI PEI HUA 01:16:08 1:15:58 0:41:18 7:00:06 8:16:04

10 L3316 CHONG YU HAN 01:27:50 1:27:33 0:45:28 7:00:13 8:27:45
11 L3310 CHAN VINZIE 01:33:04 1:32:52 0:48:40 7:00:08 8:33:00
12 13301 TAI WEE LING 01:35:41 1:35:22 0:49:18 7:00:15 8:35:36
13 L3309  CHAN VINKIE 01:37:29 1:37:17 0:50:40 7:00:08 8:37:24
14 L3304 WONG WHUI DHONG 01:52:40 1:52:27 1:00:10 7:00:09 8:52:36
15 L3303  CHEN PEI WEN 01:52:42 1:52:28 0:54:52 7:00:10 8:52:38

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:39:20 AM



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Men Only 10KM Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix  RkCat

1 1

2 2

3 1

4 3

5 2

6 3

7 1

8 4

9 1
10 5
11 6
12 7
13 2
14 3
15 2
16 4
17 4
18 3
19 4
20 5
21 6
2 7
23 8
24 5
25 8
26 6
27 7
28 9
29 9
30 10
31 10
32 8
33 9
34 5
35 10
36 11
37 11
38 12
39 11
40 12
41 6
42 12
43 13
44 7
45 14
46 15
47 13
48 16
49 17
50 13
51 18
52 14
53 19
54 14
55 15
56 20
57 15
58 21
59 2
60 16
61 23
62 17
63 24
64 25
65 26
66 18
67 16
68 19
69 17
70 27
71 28
72 20
73 8
74 21
75 18
76 2
77 9
78 29
79 30
80 23
81 19
82 31
83 20
84 21
85 24
86 32
87 25
88 2
89 33

Bib

K3122
K3125
E2110
K3133
E2108
E2119
F2319
E2153
G2577
E2195
E2174
E2206
F2358
F2325
G2548
F2344
K3113
G2556
G2504
G2526
G2552
G2589
E2190
F2354
G2550
F2308
F2311
E2200
G2501
E2176
G2518
F2309
F2334
K3135
F2306
E2148
G2549
G2512
F2317
F2316
K3124
E2181
G2535
K3121
G2505
G2551
F2362
G2557
G2565
E2168
G2517
F2335
G2584
E2106
E2102
G2528
F2355
G2576
G2525
F2350
G2523
F2323
G2560
G2588
G2536
F2339
E2142
F2359
E2132
G2539
G2571
F2331
K3134
F2340
E2116
F2320
K3145
G2537
G2583
F2324
E2189
G2540
E2101
E2152
F2327
G2554
F2318
E2201
G2593

Name

ABQARI AJWAD BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
YUGENDRAN A/L TANAPALAH
SAHARRUDDIN BIN SAFFIE

MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN

CHRIS CHAN WAI YEE

KENNY WONG KOK WAI

CHEAH CHANG FATT

GOOI HENG SEONG

SARJIT SINGH A/L ATTAR SINGH
MUHAMMAD AIZAT B ABDUL GHANI
WAN KAR LEONG

ADAM BIN HAMIZAN

ROSLE MAT HUSAIN

CH'NG BAK CHOON

LIM BOON CHIAN

RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN
JAMAL HUSSAIN BIN ABDULLAH
ALEX ONG POH BENG

CHING LOCK LIEW

SIOW KEK KEONG

LEONG SWEE KONG

WON KHIM CHING

TALHAI MOHD NAWI

LYE KIM HEE

TAN KOK CHANG

LAI YAPP CHOON

LIM ENG HWA

MUHAMMAD AFIQ FILLLERY
ZULBAHARI BIN LADAT

WANG HOE LIM

LOW CHEE WAI

TEH CHONG SENG
KESENDRAN THEYAR A/L NADARAJAN
ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN
MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL BIN RASHID
LEE CHEE LENG

CHONG KOK SEONG

TEH CHIN YANG

CHONG KOOK ONN

RAVIN RAJ A/L MATHIYALAGAN
NORHAZLAN HARON

LOH SENG LEE

CHEAH WENG HONG

CHOW SIEW FATT

GILBERT TAN CHUANKEONG
LOK SENG CHOY

LIM KWANG YEANG

TUNG HEAP MENG

ANG OOI LUN

WOON TOO LENG

CHENG YONG HWA

ABD WAHAB BIN ALI

LEONG WENG HOE

TAY HONG SENG

TAN KIM WENG

TANG KOK FOO

IDRUS MAT ANGKAT

PHANG FOK THIN

CHAN WAI KHONG@CHAN WAI KEE
LAI KAM HOONG

SHUM KOK PENG

BEH BOON HUAT

NG LEE HENG

PANG SOO KEAT

LEW CHEE WAI

MOHD RASHIDI SHAH ROSLI
LEE CHUNG WAH

BRYAN LEE CHIEN

HAH BAK HUAT

HASRI BIN MAT DESA
MOOGAN AL POOSANAVAL
MUHAMMAD HARIS ISKANDAR
SAW HONG FU

LOW TECK YONG

HANSOM QUEK

CHOW MUN KEAT

TAN ENG CHIN

MOHAMAD TEMIZI BIN MASRI
ANG CHONG LIP

HO WENG SOON

GEOFFREY OON KIN BENG

TAN CHUN YAP

VINCENT GOH

CHAI KOH LIM

KHOO NEE GUAN

GAN KUAT TIAH

HASNUN HAZIQ BIN MAT HASSAN
OMAR BIN ABU

Official_Time
00:38:43
00:39:32
00:39:51
00:39:59
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00::
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:24
00:43:25

00:43:26

00:45:25
00:45:39
00:45:47
00:
00::
00:
00::
00:
00::
00:46:54
00:47:06
00:47:07
00::
00:
00::
00:
00::
00:
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:03
00:
00::
00:

00::
00:
00::
00:49:37
00:49:39
00:49:49
00:49:54
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:51:01
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:31
00:51:44
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:52::
00:52:24
00:52:30
00:52:55
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:!
00:54:48
00:54:58
00:55:08
00:!
00:
00:!
00:
00:!
00:
00:56:09
00:56:22

00:56:26

Net_Time
0:38:41
0:39:24
0:39:49
0:39:58
0:40:05
0:40:21
0:40:56
0:41:16
0:42:09
0:42:22
0:43:00
0:43:01
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:24
0:43:28
0:43:58
0:44:02
0:44:16
0:44:55
0:45:06
0:45:23
0:45:36
0:45:46
0:45:50
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:46:08
0:46:33
0:46:29
0:46:19
0:47:00
0:47:05
0:47:11
0:47:19
0:48:17
0:48:24
0:48:37
0:48:39
0:48:43
0:48:45
0:49:00
0:49:03
0:49:04
0:49:05
0:49:22
0:49:23
0:49:27
0:49:34
0:49:36
0:49:46
0:49:49
0:50:19
0:50:34
0:50:37
0:50:45
0:50:45
0:51:07
0:51:22
0:51:21
0:51:23
0:51:40
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:52:04
0:52:13
0:52:17
0:52:17
0:52:19
0:52:51
0:53:21
0:53:26
0:53:40
0:53:37
0:54:01
0:54:24
0:54:43
0:54:55
0:54:59
0:54:56
0:55:16
0:55:38
0:55:45
0:55:54
0:55:43
0:55:52
0:56:12
0:56:19

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:20:11
0:20:20
0:21:20
0:21:06
0:21:19
0:21:06
0:21:52
0:21:23
0:22:06
0:22:03
0:22:50
0:21:16
0:22:41
0:22:42
0:23:16
0:22:32
0:22:07
0:23:38
0:23:30
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:24:07
0:23:36
0:24:03
0:24:01
0:24:28
0:24:54
0:23:26
0:24:39
0:24:56
0:25:01
0:24:12
0:24:45
0:24:37
0:24:52
0:26:02
0:25:32
0:25:29
0:25:51
0:26:15
0:25:20
0:25:46
0:25:33
0:25:45
0:25:57
0:25:47
0:25:56
0:26:05
0:26:13
0:25:52
0:26:31
0:26:11
0:26:46
0:26:10
0:26:04
0:26:41
0:27:19
0:26:49
0:26:39
0:27:30
0:26:58
0:27:21
0:27:26
0:27:49
0:27:14
0:27:34
0:26:01
0:27:07
0:27:01
0:28:07
0:27:05
0:27:59
0:27:33
0:27:58
0:30:33
0:29:12
0:28:03
0:28:42
0:28:39
0:29:09
0:29:15
0:29:48
0:28:24
0:28:53
0:30:05
0:30:43
0:29:40
0:27:46
0:29:49

Start_Time
6:59:58
7:00:03
6:59:57
6:59:57
6:59:58
6:59:57
6:59:58
6:59:57
6:59:57
7:00:01
7:00:00
6:59:59
6:59:57
6:59:57
6:59:58
7:00:01
6:59:57
7:00:00
6:59:58
7:00:00
6:59:58
6:59:58
6:59:58
6:59:57
6:59:58
6:59:59
7:00:00
7:00:04
6:59:58
7:00:05
7:00:31
7:00:02
6:59:57
6:59:58
6:59:59
7:00:05
7:00:02
7:00:01
7:00:01
7:00:03
7:00:05
Gi58:50)
6:59:58
6:59:58
7:00:03
7:00:01
7:00:02
6:59:58
6:59:59
6:59:59
6:59:59
7:00:00
6:59:58
7:00:06
7:00:06
6:59:58
7:00:12
6:59:59
7:00:00
7:00:04
7:00:03
6:59:59
7:00:00
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:05
7:00:00
7:00:02
7:00:02
7:00:07
7:00:00
7:00:00
6:59:57
7:00:00
7:00:24
7:00:16
7:00:13
7:00:01
6:59:59
7:00:05
7:00:12
7:00:05
7:00:03
7:00:10
7:00:05
7:00:17
7:00:12
7:00:06
7:00:02

Finish_Time

Remark



920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

23
34
35
24
26
10
27
36
25
26
27
37
28
28
29
30
31
29
38
39
10
32
il
42
30
43
44
11
12
13
33
34
35
31
36
32
14
45
46
15
47
37
48
33
38
34
49
50
39
51
52
53
54
55
35
40
16
41
36
37
38
56
57
39
58
40
42
43
59
60
44
45
17
46
47
48
18
61
4
62
63
49
64
50
51
52
19
65
53
54
66
67
20
21
2
55

E2120
G2532
G2511
E2137
F2304
K3126
F2333
G2534
E2205
E2175
E2159
G2520
E2179
F2332
E2164
E2188
E2140
F2303
G2519
G2533
G2508
E2187
G2563
G2547
F2352
G2507
G2578
K3132
K3103
K3111
E2193
E2139
E2107
F2356
E2141
F2328
K3112
G2592
G2594
K3116
G2502
E2104
G2510
F2360
E2122
F2345
G2579
G2572
E2147
G2569
G2585
G2506
G2538
G2541
F2307
E2123
K3110
E2133
F2329
F2302
F2313
G2515
G2597
F2348
G2570
F2315
E2173
E2186
G2580
G2581
E2111
E2130
K3117
E2118
E2156
E2121
K3119
G2564
F2305
G2566
G2591
E2160
G2559
E2166
E2161
E2172
K3115
G2555
E2197
E2163
G2598
G2524
K3127
K3104
K3120
E2185

TANGCHEEFATT

CHIN CHOONG KIM

LEE HON FOUNG

KUAN CHEE HAO

OOl LAl HUAT

TAN QI KIAN

TAN HAN HENG

LOH TEIK MENG

NG SWIE CHAIT

ELDRED LEE

MOHD MUZANI KAMAL

LIM TAI KOON

LOO KOK KIN
KAMARUDZAMAN B KAMARUDIN
CHAI GAU LIH

CHUI CHEE KIT

MUHAMAD HAKIMI ABD HALIL
CHAN YAN SAN

OOI YAN LAI

GOH BOON LEONG

NG KIAN KUAN

TENG YOONG KEONG

CHIA YOON KEONG

DAWSON DORAI

CHEN FATT LIN

TENG KIM CHUAN

WONG ONG PAT

LIEW QI HENG

KANG LEA SON

TINESKUMAR AL THAMIL ARASAN
MOHMMAD SOBRIE BIN OMAR
MOHD FAZLI ABD HALIM
LEONG WENG SAN
MUHAMMAD DANISH KHOO BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD HAFIZ RUDIN ISMAIL
LUI FOO MING

PANG YOU FENG

FONG CHEE FAI

THAM KEAT SAM
SITHAARTHAN A/L RAVI
CHUAH CHEONG CHEANG
WONG MUN WEI

GENGAN A/L PERUMAL

CHAN TAK CHEONG
LAUKAHYIP

ZAIDIN BIN ISMAIL

HEE CHEE HENG

ANG THEAN HOCK

MOHD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD MAHYEDIN
YAP KEE TOON

TAN YOKE FOO

ROSLI B YAACOB

CHUA HEE THIAM

WONG KOK CHOONG
GANAPATHY A/L BALAMANIAM
NORAZHARI BIN ZANAL

FARIS SYAFEEQ BIN FERDAUS
WAI HAU4 MENG

LOO MUN SENG
PATMANATHAN A/L VENGU
TAN HAN BIN

FUN YOON FAH

CHUA TUAK SENG

KHOR SIAK WANG

OTHMAN BIN RASHID
ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

ENG YAN FENG

KARENJITT SINGH A/L KARTAR SINGH
LIM BAK SEAH

CHAI KEOH YONG

JENSEN CHEN KANG SHEN
KADIR ALI BIN LIAQUAT ALI
VAITHISWARN PILLAY A/L GUNASEGARAN
CHONG KIT HON

INDIRAN A/L CHANDRAN
LAUKAHIJING

CHEN ZI HAN

NGATIMAN

LIM PAU SIANG

LIM CHENG HOCK

GOH JEAT LOONG

NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
NURUL 'AKLA BIN SHAFIE
GARY LEE

KAH TZYY HOONG

LEE PAK LENG

VICTOR KANG KAI SHENG

LEE KOW

KHAIRUL FAISAL BIN YAHYA
HENRY HOOI TAK KEONG

TAN AH KEA

JIMMY YANG

TAN QI HUI

ERIC WONG

SOO JIN SHEN

LIM SIN LEE

00:56:51
00:57:02
00:57:16
00:57:24
00:57:37
00:57:41
00:57:58
00:58:20
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:33
00:58:42
00:58:47
00:
00:!
00:
00:!
00:

00:

01:f

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:01:15
01:01:24
01:01:28
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:02:23
01:02:36
01:02:41
01:02:47
01:02:53
01:02:55
01:03:05
01:03:06
01:03:17
01:03:42
01:04:21
01:04:23
01:04:26
01:04:38
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:06:08
01:06:09
01:06:14
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:07:07
01:07:23
01:07:29
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:08:22
01:08:22
01:08:25
01:08:32
01:08:43
01:08:43

01:09:00

01:09:12
01:09:19
01:09:29
01:09:53
01:09:55
01:10:01
01:10:35

0:56:30
0:56:23
0:56:35
0:56:33
0:56:23
0:56:59
0:57:12
0:57:10
0:57:26
0:57:34
0:57:53
0:58:03
0:58:20
0:58:21
0:58:14
0:58:25
0:58:41
0:58:25
0:58:48
0:58:43
0:58:30
0:59:07
0:59:07
0:59:02
0:59:04
0:59:21
1:00:09
1:00:16
1:00:20
1:00:23
1:00:40
1:00:52
1:01:03
1:01:08
1:01:22
1:01:16
1:01:34
1:01:53
1:01:46
1:02:05
1:02:10
1:01:51
1:02:28
1:02:19
1:02:46
1:02:33
1:02:28
1:03:00
1:02:56
1:03:12
1:03:33
1:04:16
1:04:13
1:04:15
1:04:24
1:04:46
1:05:02
1:04:55
1:05:10
1:04:56
1:05:50
1:05:51
1:05:40
1:05:43
1:06:01
1:06:13
1:06:05
1:06:14
1:06:35
1:06:31
1:06:41
1:07:14
1:07:17
1:07:13
1:07:19
1:07:37
1:07:12
1:08:00
1:07:48
1:08:00
1:07:52
1:08:20
1:08:08
1:08:25
1:08:28
1:08:31
1:08:30
1:08:41
1:08:51
1:08:53
1:09:13
1:08:58
1:09:48
1:09:46
1:09:44
1:10:15

0:28:30
0:30:04
0:29:04
0:29:20
0:30:09
0:29:45
0:29:48
0:29:11
0:30:23
0:30:26
0:30:46
0:31:09
0:31:14
0:30:11
0:30:38
0:31:54
0:30:44
0:31:27
0:32:36
0:30:46
0:33:29
0:30:32
0:30:32
0:31:54
0:30:42
0:33:30
0:31:19
0:31:24
0:31:24
0:31:56
0:33:07
0:30:45
0:32:31
0:32:24
0:32:20
0:32:36
0:35:59
0:32:27
0:32:44
0:34:42
0:32:15
0:36:24
0:34:21
0:33:46
0:33:28
0:34:16
0:33:06
0:33:21
0:32:34
0:33:56
0:33:08
0:34:04
0:33:05
0:34:23
0:33:59
0:34:08
0:34:28
0:34:33
0:34:30
0:35:30
0:33:02
0:35:11
0:35:18
0:35:33
0:34:48
0:33:50
0:33:54
0:36:17
0:34:44
0:35:31
0:32:14
0:35:23
0:34:09
0:38:29
0:35:37
0:33:52
0:35:38
0:35:02
0:37:02
0:36:32
0:36:48
0:36:11
0:35:57
0:38:01
0:35:56
0:36:36
0:36:12
0:37:20
0:35:38
0:41:12
0:34:38
0:35:28
0:37:10
0:35:36
0:35:58
0:33:41

6:59:58
7:00:08
7:00:01
7:00:09
7:00:23
6:59:59
6:59:59
7:00:10
7:00:06
7:00:02
7:00:00
7:00:13
7:00:04
7:00:03
7:00:15
7:00:13
7:00:02
7:00:22
6:59:59
7:00:09
7:00:28
6:59:58
6:59:59
7:00:12
7:00:19
7:00:27
7:00:04
7:00:03
7:00:02
7:00:05
7:00:02
7:00:02
7:00:08
7:00:11
7:00:02
7:00:15
7:00:18
7:00:06
7:00:16
7:00:07
7:00:04
7:00:28
7:00:04
7:00:18
6:59:57
7:00:16
7:00:22
7:00:01
7:00:05
7:00:00
7:00:05
7:00:01
7:00:06
7:00:07
7:00:10
6:59:59
7:00:01
7:00:10
7:00:10
7:00:25
7:00:00
7:00:12
7:00:25
7:00:26
7:00:13
7:00:04
7:00:15
7:00:14
7:00:07
7:00:15
7:00:23
7:00:04
7:00:09
7:00:14
7:00:13
6:59:57
7:00:23
7:00:03
7:00:23
7:00:17
7:00:26
7:00:02
7:00:20
7:00:13
7:00:11
7:00:10
7:00:22
7:00:11
7:00:05
7:00:14
7:00:02
7:00:27
7:00:00
7:00:04
7:00:12
7:00:16




186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

56 E2204
57 E2117
68 G2553
23 K3140
24 K3102
58 E2126
42 F2314
43 F2364
44 F2336
59 E2191
69 G2531
60 E2127
70 G2516
25 K3131
61 E2167
71 G2543
62 E2171
45 F2312
63 E2198
46 F2341
47 F2301
64 E2183
72 G2529
65 E2177
26 K3108
27 K3137
66 E2151
67 E2180
73 G2545
74 G2546
68 E2149
75 G2567
69 E2150
76 G2530
48 F2326
49 F2338
50 F2337
77 G2544
51 F2361
70 E2124
71 E2184
28 K3144
78 G2503
29 K3142
72 E2135
30 K3138
73 E2157
74 E2125
75 E2115
79 G2596
52 F2346
76 E2144
80 G2599
77 E2134
53 F2330
54 F2363
81 G2586
78 E2131
55 F2342
31 K3136
79 E2192
80 E2165
81 E2143
32 K3106
82 E2169
82 G2595
33 K3118
83 G2582
83 E2178
84 E2196
84 G2590
85 E2114
86 E2158
56 F2353
85 G2574
86 G2509
87 E2105
88 E2203
57 F2349
34 K3109
35 K3107
36 K3139
87 G2522
88 G2521
89 E2146
37 K3101
90 E2199
89 G2568
38 K3114
91 E2112
39 K3105
90 G2587
91 G2542
58 F2347
92 G2527
92 E2182

RAVINDERPAL SINGH
CHONG KOK XUN
CHEAH WHY MING
LEE JU HAN

CHEW FOO HAO
MOHD SHAFIQ BIN MOHD HANIF
NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN
KHEW MUN HON
FERDAUS BIN AREPIN
CHUAHJIA QI

KHOO TIANG LIN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI

TALAWATTE CHOOLATHILEKA
MAHESH A/L NADARAJAN
SO0 KAH HOU

HO KOK WAI

KHAIROL ASRAF BIN NORKHAIRI
AZMAN ZAKARIA

GOH KONG JUN

ANG SIN KEONG

CHAI MENG KEE

KONG WAI HONG

SO0 CHUAN FATT
SYAHRIZAL BIN HAMID
CHAN JUN WING JASON
LOW CHONG XIAN

OOl JIUN JYE

KHAIRIL FAZLI BIN MOHD FADZIL
HEAH HOCK HIN

NG YOCK LEONG

THINAKAR PARAMASIVAN
SUNDERASEHRAN AL GOPAL
THEBAKAR PARAMASIVAN
SEOW CHOON GNAN
WONG KIM YUN

KAMARUL AKMAL BIN ABDUL LATIF
MAT NAZER BIN CHE ROSE
HO KWOK LEONG

CHINE WAI TONG

CHANG SEONG WIN

TAN KOK HOU

HO WELJIUN

LOW SOI WAH

MELVIN CHAI WEN PA

LEE SZE YEN

KEITH RAJAMOHAN

KAH TZYY LIM

SIVABALAN GOPALAN
PRAKASH S/O GOBAL

OOl HEAN HENG

SOH KOK LEONG

MUHD NASRIN MOHD NASERDDIN
TANAPALAH A/L SUBRAMANIAN
WONG KET HUA

KHO CHOON SIEW
RAJAMOHAN AL SUPARMANIAM
WAN YEW LEONG

MUAZ BIN DAUD

LOO SENG KEAT

LOW CHONG ZHEN

TAN PENG WUI

AU KOK FOONG

MUN KEET WONG

WONG YONG CHUEN

ALEX YONG

NEAU POH JIN

CHONG CHIN LOONG

NG KENG HOONG
THANASELAN A/L SINNATHAMBY
TANG WENG LIN

NG WEI SEONG

NG KOK WEI

KAH TZYY KIEN

SOONG WENG KEAT

THAM CHEE CHOY

LEE KING WAI

KHONG SIEW FEI

TAN CAR SENG

CHEN HUAT KEONG

TAN ZHENG NAM JORDAN
WONG CHEE CHUNG
CHONG YU XUAN

TEOH LIM KOON

CHONG AH SAM

SYARIZAN ISA

LEE YONG SHEN

ONG BOON KHOON

PHANG YOON FOO

LAI JEAN SHENG

CHIN YUEE SHEN

WONG YONG XIANG
CHOONG FOO HEE

GOH TONG HENG

KHOR SIAK FOO

WONG KAM MUN

LEE YOENG JIUN

01:10:43
01:10:43
01:11:01
01:11:39
01:11:42
01:11:43
01:11:52
01:11:59
01:12:08
01:12:20
01:12:37
01:12:38
01:12:40
01:13:22
01:13:26
01:13:39
01:13:46
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:15:01
01:15:03
01:15:22
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:16:18
01:16:59
01:17:17
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:18:03
01:18:05
01:18:07
01:18:52
01:19:11
01:

01:19:30
01:19:38
01:19:50
01:20:15
01:20:23
01:20:36
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:24:51
01:25:07
01:25:25
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:26:
01:26:33
01:26:51
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:32:41
01:34:32
01:34:33
01:34:38
01:34:38
01:37:02
01:38:29
01:38:40
01:39:18
01:40:18
01:41:53
01:42:13
01:45:21
01:45:37
01:50:22
01:51:18
02:00:05

1:10:24
1:10:42
1:10:37
1:11:16
1:11:27
1:11:33
1:11:45
1:11:57
1:11:53
1:12:10
1:12:24
1:12:14
1:12:22
1:13:10
1:13:14
1:13:17
1:13:32
1:13:39
1:13:29
1:13:50
1:13:50
1:14:11
1:14:35
1:14:56
1:14:48
1:15:03
1:14:52
1:15:09
1:15:26
1:15:26
1:15:57
1:15:49
1:16:10
1:16:55
1:16:50
1:17:07
1:17:06
1:17:02
1:17:19
1:17:51
1:17:49
1:17:48
1:17:57
1:17:55
1:18:38
1:18:46
1:18:58
1:19:04
1:19:04
1:19:00
1:19:29
1:19:20
1:20:03
1:20:08
1:20:23
1:20:18
1:20:19
1:20:41
1:20:40
1:22:36
1:23:33
1:24:30
1:24:56
1:24:58
1:24:53
1:25:33
1:25:43
1:25:43
1:26:16
1:25:58
1:26:04
1:26:14
1:26:36
1:27:35
1:27:54
1:28:55
1:29:06
1:31:39
1:31:55
1:32:23
1:34:08
1:34:16
1:34:30
1:34:31
1:36:56
1:38:22
1:38:24
1:39:05
1:40:07
1:41:27
1:41:47
1:45:09
1:45:20
1:49:55
1:51:01
1:59:55

0:36:53
0:37:07
0:37:55
0:37:26
0:36:45
0:34:52
0:37:37
0:37:29
0:39:51
0:38:35
0:37:56
0:38:16
0:37:46
0:37:47
0:37:59
0:38:26
0:38:35
0:40:08
0:39:11
0:38:14
0:37:27
0:38:50
0:38:47
0:37:57
0:40:46
0:38:52
0:39:42
0:40:10
0:39:45
0:39:49
0:38:42
0:38:49
0:38:42
0:40:50
0:39:41
0:40:54
0:40:53
0:40:13
0:41:59
0:40:40
0:39:31
0:41:14
0:41:43
0:36:36
0:41:33
0:40:13
0:41:41
0:43:41
0:43:41
0:41:37
0:41:38
0:41:57
0:39:09
0:39:55
0:41:27
0:42:26
0:40:41
0:41:55
0:40:03
0:42:22
0:44:43
0:43:54
0:43:26
0:42:23
0:45:51
0:45:26
0:46:14
0:46:08
0:45:58
0:44:50
0:44:52
0:46:56
0:43:05
0:47:48
0:45:25
0:44:14
0:45:49
0:49:03
0:46:33
0:48:04
0:48:22
0:48:23
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:47:38
0:44:52
0:52:13
0:52:10
0:45:59
0:54:54
0:49:20
0:39:43
0:57:16
0:53:45
0:57:35
1:03:04

7:00:14
6:59:57
7:00:20
7:00:19
7:00:11
7:00:05
7:00:03
6:59:57
7:00:11
7:00:06
7:00:09
7:00:20
7:00:13
7:00:08
7:00:08
7:00:18
7:00:10
7:00:10
7:00:23
7:00:04
7:00:16
7:00:08
7:00:06
7:00:01
7:00:11
7:00:14
7:00:26
7:00:19
7:00:22
7:00:21
7:00:04
7:00:14
7:00:04
7:00:00
7:00:23
7:00:09
7:00:10
7:00:20
7:00:18
7:00:04
7:00:08
7:00:11
7:00:04
7:00:07
7:00:09
7:00:20
7:00:10
7:00:15
7:00:15
7:00:25
7:00:04
7:00:26
7:00:08
7:00:11
7:00:09
7:00:20
7:00:19
7:00:22
7:00:31
7:00:13
7:00:21
7:00:17
7:00:07
7:00:23
7:00:30
7:00:26
7:00:17
7:00:19
7:00:03
7:00:24
7:00:24
7:00:20
7:00:10
7:00:17
7:00:03
7:00:28
7:00:28
7:00:12
7:00:23
7:00:14
7:00:21
7:00:13
7:00:03
7:00:03
7:00:02
7:00:03
7:00:12
7:00:09
7:00:07
7:00:22
7:00:21
7:00:07
7:00:12
7:00:23
7:00:13
7:00:05




0 0 K3143 NG CHENG JUN 1:16:58 N/A 7:00:06
0 0 K3141  CHOO WEN JIE 1:16:59 N/A 7:00:05
0 0 G2558 GOH CHENG HUAT 1:01:52 N/A 7:00:03

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:41:07 AM



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Men Only Half Marathon Results
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib

1 1 A1242

2 2 A1194

3 3 A1186

4 1 C1863

S 4 A1047

6 5 A1032

7 1 B1578

8 6 A1045

9 7 A1046
10 8 A1204
11 9 A1069
12 10 Al1116
13 2 B1580
14 2 C1855
15 11 A1133
16 3 B1552
17 12 A1246
18 13 A1091
19 3 C1831
20 4 B1583
21 14 A1184
22 15 A1114
23 5 B1596
24 4 C1811
25 16 A1005
26 5 C1815
27 6 C1861
28 7 c1847
29 8 C1852
30 17 A1076
31 18 A1043
32 6 B1570
33 7 B1565
34 9 C1825
35 19 A1145
36 10 C1860
37 8 B1522
38 20 A1090
39 9 B1594
40 11 C1845
41 10 B1503
42 11 B1539
43 12 B1585
44 12 C1850
45 13 C1820
46 21 A1166
47 22 A1053
48 14 C1810
49 13 B1516
50 23 A1093
51 24 A1010
52 25 A1215
53 15 C1848
54 14 B1572
55 15 B1531
56 26 A1154
57 27 A1233
58 16 B1548
59 28 A1118
60 17 B1603
61 29 A1070
62 16 C1832
63 30 A1006
64 17 C1853
65 18 B1521
66 31 A1228
67 18 C1870
68 19 B1543
69 32 A1115
70 33 A1188
71 34 A1008
72 20 B1513
73 21 B1512
74 35 A1036
75 36 A1125
76 37 A1025
77 38 A1245
78 39 A1003
79 22 B1514
80 40 A1110
81 19 C1838
82 41 A1212
83 42 A1171
84 43 A1077
85 44 A1102
86 45 A1031
87 46 A1134
88 23 B1536
89 24 B1577
90 25 B1515
91 20 C1857
92 47 A1143
93 26 B1557
94 48 A1141
95 27 B1589
96 28 B1551
97 21 C1867
98 29 B1601
99 30 B1550
100 22 C1813
101 23 (1862
102 31 B1588
103 24 C1823

Name

SHAHRIL BIN JUSOH
PHONG TONG YEE

NG KAR LOON

KHOR NGEE LEONG

KEVIN CHU JIA LEH

KHO KO KING

LEE BENG HEE

USRI BIN M. WAHI

REZA REBUAN

EDWARD YIP WAI KIT
ALAN TOH JIN JOO

NG CHONG BENG

GOH KIA GUAN

LEE CHEE KHEONG

KYLE TAN GUANG PIN
LAI'SOO LEONG

FOO KAR KIN
RAJASEGARAN A/L BALAKRISHNAN
CHAN KEAN SIEW
R.NANCHAPPAN A/L RAJAGOPAL
KHONG YING HAW

NG BOON CHONG

CHENG JIN TAN

ALAM SHAH ISMAIL AHMAD
CHONG CHAU HENG
THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER
LIN TAI SAN

HO YNEY KHUEN
GUNALAN A/L KOOTHIAL
LAW LIP HOU

LIM 00l WHO

FAN LEN KIEN

NG BAK KIONG

MOK AH SENG

MAXON LOKE SIN CHUN
CHUAH SEIH SENG

LOH WING KEEN
RAVINTHIRAN A/L GENGAN
KHO KWANG LENG

KHOO BAK KIANG

TAN KWANG BOON
PATRICK KOEBEL

FONG KIM SEONG

CHAN KIAN TECK

LEE HUI SENG

QUAH LIAN SH'NG

‘WONG CHEON KEONG
YAP KHIM FEE

SEAH LEONG SAN

LIM MING YAO

LAW QI WEN

WILLIAM CHONG WAI LAM
PATRICK LEE MUN FAI
LIEW WENG TONG
HAFIZAN LAMIN

VON CHUN KIAT

MOHD YUNUS

TAN LEONG HUAT

HENG TAO

RAHMAN BIN OMAR
YUSUKE HONDA

LEE BENG SENG

TEY JING CHUAN

PHANG AH HING

LOH POH CHIN

YONG SEOW KEE

CHUA KOK BENG

CHUNG CHEE HENG
CHIANG FOOK LIM
JOSHUA A/L EMILE PETER LOURDES
CHU KOK KUAN

YONG KOK FUI

NGAN PEING KAl

CHEAH WEI LIANG

TAN KIEN HOE

HWA SZE PHING

'WONG OI KIAT

WONG KOK LIM

LEONG VINCENT

CHOONG CHEE KEONG

EE AH SENG

MAH JEUNG YUAN

YEE JOON KIT

LIM SOON SIONG

TAN TION HO

SAW KAH CHOY

CHI WEI LEE

KHONG KIN KEONG

CHIN CHIAH HOW

YAP CHUN YING
RANGANATHAN A/L KULANDAIVELU
LEE SUE KEAT

NIEH HIONG CHIEW, DANNY
VOON ENG HUAT

SHUM CHIEW MUN

LEE TIAP PHEW

LIEW KONG WING
GERMAIN CHONG SHIN FOONG
MURUGESH RAO

TAN CHEONG HUI

THILLAI MUTHU NAGARAJAN
RAJ KUMAR

LIM SOON HUAT (JULIAN)
RAYMOND TAN

Official_Time
01:32:18
01:34:21
01:35:06
01:38:37
01:39:09
01:39:26
01:39:30
01:39:38
01:39:38
01:42:05
01:42:13
01:42:38
01:45:18
01:46:01
01:46:46
01:47:24
01:47:35
01:48:35
01:48:39
01:50:19
01:50:44
01:50:47
01:50:47
01:51:26
01:51:35
01:51:54
01:52:30
01:53:08
01:53:19
01:53:24
01:54:06
01:54:38
01:55:41
01:55:41
01:56:43
01:56:47
01:57:00
01:57:10
01:57:11
01:57:20
01:57:22
01:57:32
01:58:14
01:58:35
01:59:35
02:00:15
02:00:48
02:01:11
02:01:17
02:01:45
02:01:52
02:02:12
02:02:43
02:02:52
02:03:04
02:03:13
02:03:45
02:04:13
02:04:14
02:04:15
02:04:32
02:04:34
02:04:43
02:05:06
02:05:13
02:05:16
02:05:32
02:05:34
02:05:50
02:06:06
02:06:54
02:07:23
02:07:31
02:08:03
02:08:04
02:08:06
02:08:07
02:08:10
02:08:37
02:08:40
02:09:08
02:09:12
02:09:40
02:09:47
02:09:56
02:10:05
02:10:08
02:10:16
02:10:35
02:10:37
02:10:43
02:11:07
02:11:08
02:11:31
02:11:50
02:11:50
02:11:57
02:11:58
02:12:10
02:12:33
02:12:57
02:12:57
02:14:06
02:14:43

Net_Time

CheckPoint_01_Time

CheckPoint_02_Time

1:13:30
1:14:38
1:15:32
1:18:30
1:18:44
1:19:06
1:19:27
1:18:20
1:18:53
1:19:24
1:20:14
1:21:59
1:23:21
1:23:21
1:21:41
1:23:50
1:24:02
1:26:13
1:26:36
1:26:54
1:27:13
1:28:00
1:28:22
1:28:37
1:27:30
1:30:36
1:29:34
1:29:10
1:29:53
1:29:10
1:29:17
1:30:31
1:30:35
1:32:15
1:32:01
1:30:34
1:32:14
1:31:24
1:32:57
1:32:27
1:32:28
1:34:34
1:34:21
1:34:30
1:33:09
1:34:05
1:36:26
1:35:21
1:35:16
1:35:56
1:35:07
1:34:57
1:37:48
1:38:10
1:37:50
1:38:23
1:33:49
1:37:26
1:35:02
1:34:54
1:37:17
1:37:34
1:35:07
1:37:38
1:38:04
1:38:00
1:40:06
1:37:43
1:37:58
1:35:24
1:37:09
1:40:23
1:37:18
1:40:55
1:36:00
1:41:57
1:41:25
1:38:52
1:39:55
1:40:44
1:42:51
1:41:57
1:38:10
1:40:46
1:41:37
1:42:29
1:42:43
1:39:36
1:41:46
1:42:44
1:43:39
1:42:20
1:41:29
1:41:45
1:41:51
1:38:58
1:42:49
1:44:34
1:44:13
1:44:03
1:44:35
1:44:35
1:43:26
1:45:53

Start_Time

6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:33
6:45:33
6:45:33
6:45:39
6:45:32
6:45:33
6:45:33

Finish_Time

8:17:48
8:19:50
8:20:36
8:24:06
8:24:38
8:24:55
8:24:59
8:25:07
8:25:08
8:27:34
8:27:42
8:28:07
8:30:47
8:31:31
8:32:15
8:32:53
8:33:05
8:34:05
8:34:08
8:35:49
8:36:13
8:36:16
8:36:17
8:36:56
8:37:04
8:37:23
8:37:59
8:38:38
8:38:48
8:38:53
8:39:35
8:40:07
8:41:10
8:41:10
8:42:12
8:42:17
8:42:30
8:42:39
8:42:40
8:42:49
8:42:52
8:43:02
8:43:43
8:44:04
8:45:04
8:45:45
8:46:17
8:46:40
8:46:47
8:47:15
8:47:21
8:47:41
8:48:12
8:48:21
8:48:34
8:48:42
8:49:15
8:49:43
8:49:44
8:49:44
8:50:02
8:50:03
8:50:12
8:50:35
8:50:42
8:50:45
8:51:01
8:51:04
8:51:19
8:51:35
8:52:24
8:52:52
8:53:00
8:53:32
8:53:34
8:53:35
8:53:36
8:53:39
8:54:06
8:54:09
8:54:38
8:54:41
8:55:09
8:55:16
8:55:26
8:55:35
8:55:37
8:55:45
8:56:04
8:56:06
8:56:13
8:56:37
8:56:37
8:57:00
8:57:19
8:57:19
8:57:27
8:57:27
8:57:40
8:58:02
8:58:26
8:58:26
8:59:36
9:00:12

Remark



46

A1086
A1054
C1846
A1138
A1081
C1859
C1841
A1040
B1576
C1866
A1062
A1244
B1556
A1147
A1108
A1237
A1140
A1130
A1231
A1128
A1208
B1581
C1836
A1205
Al144
A1039
A1148
B1560
A1104
B1567
C1872
C1874
B1582
C1809
B1555
B1523
B1600
C1833
A1220
A1173
B1506
B1533
A1056
A1200
Al124
B1545
A1250
€1818
A1113
C1865
B1591
B1561
A1193
A1157
A1057
A1152
C1858
Al161
A1120
B1595
A1158
Al1165
B1546
Al1196
A1015
B1520
B1502
B1519
B1584
B1504
A1112
A1001
B1540
A1075
A1101
B1597
A1169
B1571
A1195
A1183
C1814
B1532
A1129
A1122
A1150
B1559
A1218
A1142
A1087
A1041
C1834
C1824
A1029
C1864
B1509
A1098
C1807
A1139
C1822
A1097
B1575
C1871
C1805
C1839
A1251
A1199
A1127
A1170
B1549
A1187
C1869

DELONTEESUENLUEN
PETER TAM TIN KHYUEN
TAN TIANG HAI
FIRDAUSI ALKHAUSAR
SHAZRUL AFENDI NORIZAN
LIEW YOON KEE

WONG KON FATT
THEW SUN FOO

TEH CHONG POH

CHIN KAW

HOO CHEAN YIENG

TAN SWEE HUAT

HO SWEE KHONG

TEH SEONG YEE

LOONG KOK PING
HIONG CHIN WAH
WONG WAI LOON

MAK KAH YOONG
TIMOTHY HOWE

CHEW FOO SENG

MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR BIN MOHD KAMIL

LIM SWEE HAI

LEE JOO HIAN

KOONG LEN CHET

LIM CHIN ANN

JIMMY WONG KIEN PING
BALAMURUGAN SIVARAJAN
KANG CHIA CHUN

LAI JEAN KEAT

LIM THEAN SENG

TAN CHANG POH

CHONG KOK WHO

GOH ENG HWA

YESUDIAN A/L S A ISRAEL
CHU WAI YIEN

ROBERT HOLBROOK

SAI SIONG FONG

HEA HANG MOO

CHONG JUN KEONG

AZALI BIN IDRIS

KAR MENG

BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG
YAP,CHIN KOENG

CALVIN SEAK ZHANG HUI
CHAN CHOON WAI
CHONG PAK HING

'WONG CHEE MENG

LAW KOK ONN

WONG MO HENG

WONG HOCK YIM

LOW BOON WAH
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID
ENG YAN JIE
AIZULHISHAM MAT MENAN
LEE KAO MENG

CHAY KOK HEONG

CHEE CHOON TANG

EVAN SEOW KEAT LEONG
CHUA CHEE YONG

CHEE CHEE MENG

AZRIL BIN ANWAR BATCHA
MATHIALAGAN A/L MUNIYANDY
POON HONG WAI

GOH CHOO KHEE

GAN WAH MUN

MOHD KHARI AZAHAR BIN MOHD
SENG CHOR TEOH

TIOU LENG TIONG
LOHCHORNGWENN
WONG KOK CHUENG
CHAN SIT HON

SONG CHEE KONG

ABDUL RAHIM BIN SHAFIE
CHAU KOK YIK

SHAUN WILFRED PEREIRA
WONG LAI HUAT
SHAHROM SHAHARUDIN
CHIN CHOONG HOONG
LIM YONG CHING

CHONG CHEAN TAT
TAKASHI ICHIKAWA

ALAN LEONG

YOO WAI HONG

MOHD HAIRY BIN MOHD ZIN
MAN CHENG HOE

SIN PENG TEAN
ABDULLAH ZAINAL

LUAH CHEE TIONG

LEE CHUN KIT

ENG KHAI GUAN

OOI KENG LIN

LEONG CHONG PENG
LEONG POOI JUIN

ZAINAL DIN

TAN TECK CHIN

ALIF NURHAZIQ ABD RAHMAN
TING HONG YEW

LEE SEW KET

LIM KIM CHAM

YEE WOON TING

CHIN KOK KEONG

LIEW KAT SEONG

CHUA ENG SIONG

LOO THOW CHOON

MOHD HAFIDZ BIN MOHD ARIFF
SHUHAIDI FITRI BIN JUSOP
LOK KEAN FUI

TAN THIAM SOON

TANG HOCK HENG

DAVID ST.GERMAIN

KO CHAI ONG

02:14:46
02:14:58
02:15:15
02:16:36
02:16:45
02:16:45
02:16:46
02:16:47
02:16:54
02:17:09
02:17:29
02:18:02
02:18:20
02:18:28
02:18:51
02:18:54
02:19:15
02:19:56
02:20:06
02:20:25
02:21:12
02:21:14
02:21:14
02:22:07
02:22:11
02:22:21
02:22:32
02:22:37
02:22:40
02:22:46
02:24:00
02:24:05
02:24:15
02:24:24
02:24:25
02:24:45
02:24:55
02:24:59
02:25:00
02:25:58
02:25:59
02:26:11
02:26:18
02:26:20
02:26:28
02:27:16
02:27:32
02:27:45
02:27:47
02:28:01
02:28:23
02:28:46
02:28:58
02:29:02
02:29:03
02:30:06
02:30:26
02:30:52
02:31:07
02:31:12
02:31:12
02:31:20
02:31:25
02:31:26
02:31:30
02:31:38
02:31:39
02:31:41
02:32:05
02:32:08
02:32:14
02:32:45
02:33:41
02:33:58
02:34:05
02:34:18
02:34:23
02:34:42
02:35:17
02:35:23
02:35:45
02:36:00
02:36:03
02:36:15
02:36:16
02:36:51
02:37:45
02:37:45
02:37:53
02:38:01
02:38:12
02:38:13
02:38:14
02:38:22
02:38:22
02:38:27
02:38:39
02:38:40
02:38:59
02:39:05
02:39:17
02:39:22
02:39:28
02:39:35
02:40:07
02:40:09
02:40:18
02:41:57
02:42:24
02:42:35
02:42:44

1:43:38
1:46:52
1:43:36
1:45:00
1:45:15
1:44:36
1:44:35
1:47:15
1:46:26
1:49:11
1:46:54
1:46:41
1:49:36
1:47:35
1:49:53
1:50:05
1:44:28
1:47:35
1:50:05
1:44:45
1:43:49
1:51:40
1:49:37
1:51:08
1:48:51
1:48:21
1:52:08
1:53:27
1:53:52
1:48:09
1:46:04
1:52:58
1:50:51
1:53:13
1:52:59
1:51:15
1:50:44
1:53:22
1:50:51
1:50:08
1:54:35
1:53:11
1:45:56
1:59:19
1:51:28
1:54:10
1:46:56
RIS
1:47:29
1:54:20
1:54:38
1:52:43
1:53:28
1:53:34
1:59:26
1:57:52
1:59:27
1:54:07
1:56:10
1:53:36
1:56:58
1:58:25
1:57:50
1:55:43
1:57:22
1:57:33
1:57:15
1:56:47
1:57:23
1:56:36
1:55:35
1:59:28
1:59:54
1:42:18
1:59:30
1:57:06
2:00:36
1:59:31
1:59:22
1:59:03
2:02:36
2:01:11
1:58:17
1:59:53
2:02:39
2:02:50
2:04:50
2:00:43
2:00:42
2:03:40
2:03:11
2:00:02
2:03:09
2:04:14
2:04:42
1:57:55
2:04:37
2:06:35
2:00:58
2:00:57
2:02:34
2:05:36
2:05:02
2:06:24
2:01:50
2:00:11
1:57:10
2:02:18
2:04:05
2:06:01
2:02:17

9:00:16
9:00:28
9:00:45
9:02:05
9:02:14
9:02:15
9:02:15
9:02:16
9:02:23
9:02:39
9:02:58
9:03:31
9:03:49
9:03:57
9:04:21
9:04:23
9:04:44
9:05:25
9:05:35
9:05:54
9:06:42
9:06:43
9:06:44
9:07:37
9:07:41
9:07:50
9:08:01
9:08:06
9:08:10
9:08:15
9:09:29
9:09:34
9:09:44
9:09:53
9:09:54
9:10:14
9:10:24
9:10:28
9:10:30
9:11:27
9:11:28
9:11:40
9:11:47
9:11:50
9:11:57
9:12:46
9:13:01
9:13:15
9:13:17
9:13:31
9:13:53
9:14:16
9:14:28
9:14:31
9:14:32
9:15:35
9:15:55
9:16:21
9:16:36
9:16:41
9:16:42
9:16:49
9:16:55
9:16:55
9:16:59
9:17:08
9:17:09
9:17:11
9:17:35
9:17:37
9:17:43
9:18:15
9:19:10
9:19:28
9:19:34
9:19:47
9:19:53
9:20:11
9:20:46
9:20:53
9:21:14
9:21:30
9:21:32
9:21:44
9:21:45
9:22:20
9:23:14
9:23:15
9:23:22
9:23:30
9:23:41
9:23:42
9:23:43
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:57
9:24:09
9:24:10
9:24:29
9:24:34
9:24:46
9:24:51
9:24:58
9:25:05
9:25:36
9:25:38
9:25:47
9:27:26
9:27:53
9:28:04
9:28:14



61

B1599
Al164
C1802
C1801
A1213
C1816
C1854
A1229
A1065
A1202
A1197
A1107
A1020
C1803
A1050
A1135
A1055
A1241
A1189
A1024
B1592
A1022
A1232
A1219
C1837
B1530
A1111
A1119
B1564
A1178
B1566
A1074
A1004
A1103
A1109
A1198
A1137
A1248
B1526
B1527
A1210
A1071
A1151
A1061
1843
B1574
A1079
A1080
C1875
All4e
A1182
B1554
A1177
A1033
B1562
B1541
A1190
A1126
B1534
A1089
B1553
B1563
B1568
B1573
1804
A1206
A1185
C1844
B1542
C1851
A1026
A1088
A1019
A1162
C1840
A1067
A1234
A1172
A1191
B1602
A1240
C1842
A1180
A1092
A1052
A1167
B1558
A1094
B1537
B1590
A1048
B1517
B1598
A1238
C1830
A1018
C1821
A1083
A1007
A1209
A1038
A1085
A1064
A1013
A1121
A1028
B1579
A1249
A1192
C1835
A1235

ISA BIN ABDULLAH

KAU CHEE LEONG

KURT NASS

LIM JOO SEAN

JASON MOYNIHAN

CHEW SUN PEANG

HOR CHEE MENG

BERNARD CHIA

MOHD FAIZUL BIN MOHD MAJID
TEE ZHU QIAN

TAN CHEE LUN

LOW KEN HOONG

YAP WEN JIE

LIEW YEOW YEE

MOHD FAZLEE BIN MOHD REZUAN
‘WONG CHEN KEONG

CHEE LIAT LONG

LEE KOK YUNG

KHOR ZHAN SHUO
MUHAMAD HAFIZ BIN MUHAMAD HASSAN
YONG NGAI HANG

KESAVAN A/L SHAMUGOM
0Ol CHIN HAN

SHARUL IMAN HALIM
CHEONG YAW WOOI

EUGENE TAN

CHAN FWU SHIN

JACKY HEW

TAN TIK MEA

LAU KAH SOON

CHAN KEAN MUN

JACK LAI

ZUHIR BIN AZAMAN

CHANG SIANG TSHUNG
SYAHREEZAL KAMARUDDIN
TANG SHIN KEAT

ANDY CHUA

AQMAR HAMID

LEE CHEE SEONG

CHAN KOK KONG

JUNE HENG CHEE

LAIJIN SHAWN

LEE KOK HOU

TEOH CHUN MING

PENG YEW CHEW

YAP TUCK HENG

MOHD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAINON
TAN BOON MENG

MOHD IRWAN ZAINON

BI CHONG YEW

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
EVAN LOW FOOK HUN

GOH FOONG JING

AZIZI MAHI

MOHAN GANAPATHY

CHEAH WEI JIANN

NG KIM FENG

THUM TECK LAM

KHAIRUL AMILIN BIN SALAMAT
SHAMSUL AZHAR BIN AHMAD SHAMSUDDIN
SO0 YOONG WAH

LEE CHEE AIK

DHANABALAN VERAYA

CHIN YUEHON

LAM KAI SENG

LAI CHUAN HEI

GOOI BOON MENG

NORIZAN BIN MAT KASIM
LOW KONG FOO

‘WOO THIAM SOON
MUHAMMAD TAUFEK ISMAIL
SUHAIMI BIN SAFARI
MOHAMAD ASDEE MORSIDI
JEMALLUDIN ABDUL RAHMAN
LAI QUO YOW

TAM WAI KET

DYLAN BEH BOON HENG

LEE CHUNG LENG

KHANG YEN WONG

AMEYA ASHOK HASAMNIS
BENG CHIT KHOO

CHEW KAR KEONG

RAJ KUMAR MAHFUL

NOOR IZMAL MUKHRIZ BIN ISMAIL
CHAN JUN YEAN JUSTIN

YUEN WAI CHIN

ADY MOHAMAD HATTA

CHIN YOON YEUNG

ABDUL RAZAK SHAHROM
KENNETH YAP

CHUAH YEW KEAT

TOH SU YEN

SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN B. SYED NOH
HANAFI BIN NASIR

MOHD ISHAQRUDY BIN ISMAIL
MAZLAN HAMID BIN BAHARI
LEE YEONG WAI

LIM HAN JUAN

KATHIRAVAN A/L MURUGAN
CHO CHI CHAU

YAP KUAN CHEE

MOHAMAD SAYUTI BIN ABDUL MALEK
HWA SZE SUEN

SON KIAN YEW

CHIN KAI XIONG

LU ENG HUAT

TAN CHIN KIAT

LAU KAR KIT

NG KAH SING

'WONG CHEE MUN

02:43:06
02:43:15
02:43:26
02:43:43
02:44:03
02:44:16
02:44:59
02:45:04
02:45:46
02:45:47
02:45:51
02:47:51
02:48:01
02:48:03
02:48:10
02:48:15
02:48:17
02:48:22
02:48:28
02:48:35
02:48:41
02:49:04
02:49:24
02:49:25
02:49:27
02:49:28
02:49:46
02:49:51
02:50:19
02:50:26
02:50:26
02:50:29
02:51:29
02:51:36
02:51:59
02:52:12
02:52:16
02:52:40
02:52:46
02:52:47
02:52:56
02:53:02
02:53:16
02:53:41
02:54:00
02:54:10
02:54:21
02:54:21
02:54:49
02:54:49
02:54:56
02:55:03
02:55:35
02:55:36
02:56:23
02:56:26
02:56:43
02:56:50
02:56:52
02:57:10
02:57:15
02:57:20
02:57:21
02:57:40
02:58:26
02:58:49
02:58:57
02:59:04
02:59:11
02:59:31
02:59:54
03:00:16
03:00:16
03:00:37
03:00:45
03:01:42
03:02:00
03:02:03
03:02:27
03:02:40
03:03:34
03:03:43
03:04:15
03:04:32
03:04:34
03:05:56
03:06:18
03:06:24
03:06:32
03:08:10
03:09:14
03:10:49
03:11:22
03:11:27
03:11:29
03:12:54
03:13:00
03:13:04
03:13:16
03:13:23
03:13:53
03:14:04
03:14:18
03:14:21
03:14:23
03:14:35
03:15:54
03:16:27
03:16:29
03:17:14
03:17:18

2:07:41
2:03:14
2:08:24
2:03:19
2:10:05
1:55:00
2:11:15
2:11:34
2:08:10
2:10:36
2:01:56
2:13:47
2:11:52
2:10:13
2:11:23
2:06:18
2:08:29
2:08:09
2:08:24
1:59:23
2:04:27
2:06:45
2:07:50
2:14:11
2:13:34
2:08:11
2:13:51
2:09:23
2:11:08
2:09:08
2:09:29
2:07:06
2:11:52
2:13:24
2:12:00
2:09:41
2:12:37
2:13:08
2:07:04
2:07:01
2:06:43
2:13:34
1:57:22
2:13:36
2:13:02
2:11:02
2:02:54
2:04:56
2:11:14
2:14:41
2:09:19
2:15:12
2:14:47
2:12:34
2:13:39
2:14:13
2:13:52
2:17:38
2:17:55
2:18:34
2:10:50
2:18:31
2:16:55
2:20:34
2:21:05
2:19:13
2:10:35
2:07:23
2:16:02
2:18:13
2:16:49
2:18:26
2:18:30
2:17:47
2:20:20
2:14:09
2:17:17
2:16:59
2:12:18
2:20:18
2:19:37
2:25:04
2:14:56
2:22:01
2:25:52
2:20:47
2:14:40
2:24:06
2:19:02
2:23:24
2:17:22
2:26:37
2:25:40
2:28:16
2:28:43
2:22:31
2:22:27
2:25:27
2:26:42
2:27:43
2:29:36
2:13:38
2:19:14
2:27:31
2:26:55
2:29:09
2:31:43
2:31:37
2:20:45
2:29:07
2:27:09

9:28:35
9:28:45
9:28:56
9:29:13
9:29:32
9:29:45
9:30:29
9:30:33
9:31:15
9:31:17
9:31:20
9:33:20
9:33:30
9:33:32
9:33:40
9:33:44
9:33:46
9:33:51
9:33:58
9:34:04
9:34:11
9:34:33
9:34:53
9:34:54
9:34:56
9:34:58
9:35:15
9:35:21
9:35:49
9:35:55
9:35:56
9:35:58
9:36:59
9:37:05
9:37:28
9:37:41
9:37:45
9:38:10
9:38:16
9:38:16
9:38:26
9:38:32
9:38:45
9:39:10
9:39:29
9:39:39
9:39:51
9:39:51
9:40:18
9:40:19
9:40:26
9:40:33
9:41:04
9:41:06
9:41:53
9:41:56
9:42:13
9:42:19
9:42:21
9:42:39
9:42:45
9:42:50
9:42:50
9:43:10
9:43:55
9:44:18
9:44:26
9:44:33
9:44:40
9:45:01
9:45:23
9:45:46
9:45:46
9:46:06
9:46:15
9:47:11
9:47:29
9:47:32
9:47:56
9:48:09
9:49:04
9:49:13
9:49:45
9:50:02
9:50:03
9:51:26
9:51:48
9:51:54
9:52:01
9:53:40
9:54:43
9:56:19
9:56:51
9:56:56
9:56:58
9:58:23
9:58:30
9:58:34
9:58:46
9:58:53
9:59:23
9:59:33
9:59:48
9:59:50
9:59:53
10:00:05
10:01:23
10:01:56
10:01:59
10:02:43
10:02:48
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0
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A1066
A1131
A1023
A1095
A1236
A1059
A1239
B1547
Al1211
A1084
A1224
A1160
A1068
A1014
A1063
A1136
A1082
A1243
C1812
B1510
A1203
A1227
A1106
A1027
B1529
A1247
A1037
A1223
A1156
A1168
A1159
A1058
A1099
A1153
A1155
A1035
A1034
A1216
A1016
C1806
A1225
C1819
A1060
B1524
B1528
A1117
B1586
A1149

MOHD KHAIRUL FAIZ BIN UMAR
LEE SHAN WING
RAGUTHEVAN A/L CHAMUHENADEN
ZULKIFLI BIN RADZALLI
FIRDAUS OMAR

KONG UEI LIH

WAQIYUDDIN B. JAAFAR

TAN SOON HUANG

HAFIZ BIN IBRAHIM

CHAN KEN FAI

CHONG MENG BIN

MOHD SHAHARUDIN BIN ABDUL MALIK
TAN WEI ZHENG

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

WONG WEE SHEN

BRYAN CHONG

MOHD FARID BIN SULUNG
CHIN FOONG WENG

HIEW WAA

WONG KAR YONG

MOHD FADHLI MOHD YUSOF
MOHD ELMI IZHA BIN MD ALUI
MOHD SYAAHID ISHAMUDDIN
HEAH SOON ANG

KHOO PENG CHUAN
MUHAMMAD RIDHUAN BIN RADZALI
LEE WAI KEAT

KENNY CHEW

TEH KOK TIONG

HOW TZE CHYN

MOHD REZDUAN ABU BAKAR
KHOO YAU LIANG

WONG MO KEONG

CHONG KAY GIN

CHEW KIAN HONG

NGAN ZHEN YUAN

KHAN SHING LEONG

RB YOGES BALARAS

AW WEI ONN

KUNASEGARAN MANIVELOO
LOH CHEE LEONG

CHIN KEE

CHONG LIH SHAN

JEFFRIE PHUAH

JOHN HENG

PEH YONG HENG

AZLAN AZIZI

LAI KAH YOONG

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:44:06 AM

03:17:29
03:17:29
03:19:11
03:19:23
03:19:54
03:20:00
03:20:32
03:21:30
03:24:02
03:25:31
03:25:31
03:28:14
03:30:38
03:30:51
03:31:22
03:31:35
03:31:38
03:32:39
03:33:45
03:34:09
03:34:38
03:36:13
03:36:16
03:36:28
03:37:41
03:38:04
03:38:40
03:38:40
03:38:48
03:40:33
03:42:23
03:43:29
03:44:09
03:44:31
03:44:33
03:46:26
03:46:28
03:47:04
02:34:46
01:33:48
01:42:22
03:06:33
02:36:52
02:14:35
02:11:45
00:40:17
03:10:02
02:45:32

2:28:45
2:29:31
2:27:35
2:25:15
2:33:36
2:27:29
2:28:22
2:32:03
2:29:28
2:34:22
2:34:53
2:41:08
2:38:33
2:48:10
2:38:33
2:45:43
2:32:28
2:44:17
2:44:30
2:32:59
2:37:11
2:49:05
2:43:22
3:03:49
2:46:04
2:36:33
2:53:05
2:53:07
2:46:12
2:45:55
2:51:09
2:49:09
2:36:37
2:47:53
2:47:54
3:05:55
3:03:45
2:55:27

N/A
0:58:07
0:48:39

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10:02:59
10:02:59
10:04:40
10:04:52
10:05:24
10:05:29
10:06:01
10:06:59
10:09:31
10:11:00
10:11:00
10:13:44
10:16:07
10:16:20
10:16:51
10:17:05
10:17:07
10:18:09
10:19:14
10:19:38
10:20:07
10:21:42
10:21:46
10:21:57
10:23:11
10:23:33
10:24:09
10:24:10
10:24:17
10:26:03
10:27:53
10:28:58
10:29:38
10:30:00
10:30:02
10:31:55
10:31:57
10:32:33

9:20:16

8:19:18

8:27:51

9:52:02

9:22:22

9:00:04

8:57:15

7:25:46

9:55:32

9:31:02



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015
(2015-04-26)
Women Only 10KM Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix

RkCat

NWN R WN R B e

3
5
4
4
5
6
6
7
8
7
8
9
10

14
10
1
12

20
20

24

30
31
30

34
33
35
34
35

Bib
L3312
H2771
12902
H2765
H2734
H2742
L3302
L3313
12907
J2919
H2761
J2954
J2951
J2955
12947
H2743
H2751
H2766
12934
12937
H2759
H2736
H2706
J2950
H2773
12942
H2715
H2755
J2930
J2915
J2939
12925
12945
J2918
12916
H2705
H2767
H2763
H2725
L3307
J2931
12944
L3305
H2746
J2905
H2701
J2912
J2933
J2911
H2713
J2935
H2730
12920
12946
12929
H2744
L3315
L3311
H2703
12922
H2770
12917
H2729
H2745
H2718
H2768
12928
H2758
H2728
J2952
12921
H2704
12940
H2723
H2769
12949
H2762
12927
12943
H2735
H2747
H2760
H2716
H2708
J2910
L3316
12948
J2938
J2903
J2909
H2740
H2748
H2757
H2752
L3310
12923
H2750
H2717
L3301
L3309
H2714
H2710

Name

NURSHANSYINA ZULHISHAM
LIM SIAW CHENG

CHAN PIK YEE

SITI AISAH BT MOHAMAD SHAFIE
LOKE KHUAN MEE

GOOI HUI YI

CHANDRAMATHI AP MOOGAN
NURSHAMSHILA ZULHISHAM
ALEXIS PHANG SHUEH YUE
CHEOW CHIN YI

GOH PEI CHIEK

YTM RAJA YONG SOFIA BINTI ALMARHUM SULTAN AZLAN SHAH

HANNAH KAMARUZAMAN
AZHANA BINTI ASAD
KERIS POON KWAN HEE
KONG YEN ERL

HONEY YAM

CHING AN YEE

OW PING KWAI

YEAP SAW KHUAN
CHONG MEI FONG

ENG WEI PENG

JUNE CHIN SIEW YOON
LIYANA KAMARUZAMAN
LEONG SIEW MEI

LAW SU HWA

PAULA TEOH SUEN SUEN
YASHINI A/P MANOGARAN
NG GAIK HIAK

LAW WAI LING

TAN TIN ANG

WONG YOUNG SHEN ELSIE
CHAN HOOI MUN

CHONG YOKE CHING

LAW WAITHING

CHONG YI SUEN
CRESCENTIA LIM LAY CHIN
JESSLYN WONG KAI LIN
CHIEW GEOK NG

CHEAH CAI EN

CHOW SHIOW LING

CHEA KENG TAN

CHAN PUILENG

TANG ENG YEE

PUTERI NURFALIZA

FONG YOKE YENG

CHAN CHOOI CHOOI
WOON HOOI MIAN

LOW YOON MEI

CHONG MING FUN

SIN PEI CHAN

TAI SIEW YOKE

CHANG YOKE LENG
CLARA BONG SIEW PING
TENG MOY LOOI

CHUA KIAH HOOI
WINONA RAJAMOHAN
LAI PEI HUA

ESTHER SONG

RAJES POORANALINGAM
SOLEHAH MARDHIYAH MISNAN
HEW YOKE MOI

LIM BEE TENG

CHARMAIN AW ZHIU MEI
TONG KAI LING

YONG ZHI YING

H'NG KAH SEANG
CHEONG POI KUAN

CHEN CHOOI YIN

LOW YU YUAN

SHAIR YUN YUN

00I ZAO MAY

LEE AH MOI

NOR AZLINA BT AHMAD MURAD
MANA MIYASAKA

CHAN SU TIT

GOH LEI MIN

CHONG KAR YIN

YAP PUI YEE

NG SHIOW JIUN
ILAMATHI AP

SEOW PING YEN

TANG CHIAN HUEY

KONG PUI CHIN

PUTERI MARINA BINTI MOSTAFA
CHONG YU HAN

LEE LAI KEEN

CHIONG CHIN MING

GAN JING YING

CHONG CHEW NYET
CATHERINE OOl

AMIE SYAHRINA

ANG YEE LING

YUEN YEN YEE

CHAN VINZIE

PHANG LEE CHOO

JILLIAN QUAH LI LING
HIEW MEY SEE

TAI WEE LING

CHAN VINKIE

PUTERI MASTURA BINTI MEGAT SHARUDDIN
SALWANI BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH

Official_Time
00:49:01
00:49:57
00:50:04
00:50:08
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:56
00:53:11
00:55:32
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:56:25
00:57:38
00:57:58
00:58:06
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:59:21
00:59:58
01:00:21
01:00:41
01:00:47
01:00:53
01:01:02
01:01:16
01:01:55
01:01:58
01:02:15
01:02:42
01:03:05
01:03:53
01:04:28
01:04:44
01:06:08
01:06:50
01:07:40
01:08:31
01:09:00
01:09:34
01:10:53
01:10:55
01:11:15
01:11:33
01:11:36
01:11:58
01:12:02
01:12:14
01:13:20
01:13:49
01:13:56
01:14:27
01:14:41
01:14:47
01:15:25
01:15:26
01:15:44
01:16:08
01:16:13
01:16:19
01:16:35
01:16:39
01:17:05
01:17:45
01:17:55
01:18:19
01:18:29
01:18:45
01:18:54
01:19:30
01:20:24
01:20:54
01:21:22
01:22:29
01:22:38
01:23:06
01:23:35
01:23:58
01:23:59
01:24:14
01:24:48
01:24:55
01:25:24
01:27:13
01:27:18
01:27:50
01:28:39
01:28:55
01:29:52
01:30:16
01:30:45
01:31:11
01:31:42
01:32:23
01:33:04
01:35:20
01:35:36
01:35:41
01:35:41
01:37:29
01:37:30
01:37:31

Net_Time

0:48:59
0:49:49
0:49:57
0:50:06
0:52:34
0:52:37
0:52:41
0:52:53
0:53:06
0:55:27
0:55:46
0:55:41
0:56:22
0:57:18
0:57:53
0:57:54
0:58:22
0:58:27
0:59:10
0:59:49
1:00:17
1:00:37
1:00:39
1:00:51
1:00:56
1:01:11
1:01:42
1:01:43
1:02:06
1:02:22
1:03:01
1:03:38
1:04:20
1:04:38
1:05:50
1:06:27
1:07:23
1:08:13
1:08:47
1:09:27
1:10:42
1:10:46
1:11:03
1:11:20
1:11:18
1:11:48
1:11:45
1:11:58
1:13:09
1:13:28
1:13:47
1:14:07
1:14:32
1:14:24
1:15:14
TEIEEL
1:15:19
1:15:58
1:15:44
1:16:12
1:16:20
1:16:19
1:16:48
1:17:30
1:17:48
1:18:07
1:18:19
1:18:31
1:18:41
1:18:59
1:19:53
1:20:25
1:21:12
1:22:10
1:22:06
1:22:45
1:23:16
I7EED
1:23:34
2350
1:24:44
1:24:34
1:24:59
1:26:59
1:27:00
1:27:33
1:28:30
1:28:30
1:29:39
1:29:53
1:30:16
1:31:00
1:31:34
1:31:49
1:32:52
1:34:47
1:35:18
T
1:35:22
1:37:17
1:37:06
1:37:06

Start_Time

6:
7
7
6:
7
7
6:

6:

7:00:01
7:00:01
7:00:09
7:00:16
6:59:58
7:00:16

Finish_Time

Remark



103 49 H2774  LEESINGJIE 01:38:40 1:38:18 0:51:46

104 42 )2953 ONG CHON BEE 01:40:29 1:40:23 0:51:11
105 43 )2901 CHONG CHIAW NGER 01:41:51 1:41:24 0:48:59
106 50 H2709  CHERRY BU CHING YEE 01:41:51 1:41:22 0:47:18
107 51 H2727  TAN SEOK PHENG 01:41:53 1:41:26 0:54:55
108 52 H2753  LIM CHOON HWA 01:42:19 1:41:59 0:54:09
109 53 H2749  OON SU-MAY 01:42:20 1:42:01 0:54:10
110 54 H2739  NORSYAKILA JAM 01:47:27 1:47:04 0:55:08
111 44 12906 DARVINA BINTI ABDUL KARIM 01:47:42 1:47:16 0:56:08
112 55 H2722  LEE LING LING 01:48:41 1:48:31 0:55:25
113 56 H2721  ELAINE KOH RU YEE 01:49:13 1:48:55 0:54:15
114 57 H2712  YUSLINA BINTI MOHD YUSOF 01:49:13 1:48:49 0:54:16
115 45 12924 LIM GIM SIEW 01:51:17 1:51:02 0:57:35
116 14 13304 WONG WHUI DHONG 01:52:40 1:52:27 1:00:10
117 58 H2772  MARTINA GILOTTI 01:52:41 1:52:28 1:00:11
118 15 13303  CHEN PEI WEN 01:52:42 1:52:28 0:54:52

0 0 H2726  SYAZWANI 02:33:41 2:47:45 1:53:30

0 0 J2926 MARZILAH BINTI ARIFIN 01:19:32 1:19:09 N/A

0 0 J2936 NG PEEK CHIN 01:26:16 1:25:51 N/A

0 0 H2738  ESYATUL ZAHRA ARIFFIN 01:19:32 1:19:10 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:50:46 AM



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Women Only Half Marathon Results

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib

1 1 D2094
2 2 D2068
3 3 D2056
4 4 D2013
5 5 D2016
6 6 D2026
7 7 D2001
8 8 D2066
9 9 D2053
10 10 D2019
11 11 D2079
12 12 D2062
13 13 D2041
14 14 D2087
15 15 D2052
16 16 D2011
17 17 D2014
18 18 D2054
19 19 D2031
20 20 D2039
21 21 D2020
22 22 D2024
23 23 D2075
24 24 D2088
25 25 D2009
26 26 D2077
27 27 D2081
28 28 D2046
29 29 D2092
30 30 D2045
31 31 D2043
32 32 D2033
33 33 D2051
34 34 D2057
35 35 D2047
36 36 D2005
37 37 D2002
38 38 D2089
39 39 D2044
40 40 D2032
41 41 D2061
42 42 D2021
43 43 D2008
44 44 D2073
45 45 D2050
46 46 D2065
47 47 D2090
48 48 D2023
49 49 D2071
50 50 D2007
51 51 D2027
52 52 D2006
53 53 D2078
54 54 D2091
55 55 D2064
56 56 D2022
57 57 D2017
58 58 D2029
59 59 D2059
60 60 D2076
61 61 D2028
62 62 D2080
63 63 D2038
64 64 D2070
65 65 D2003
66 66 D2015
67 67 D2030
68 68 D2035
0 0 D2058
0 0 D2004
0 0 D2072
0 0 D2082

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:52:53 AM

Name

PUAH LAY SAN

CHENG MEE KOON
YEONG LAI LING
SHARON YONG SIEW JIN
PUA SHEA ERL

WONG SU YUEN

WONG LI LI

CHAN SIEW CHOOI
SWEE SEN KOK

TAN MENG WAI

TAN GEOK CHOO

CHAE YIN YEOW

LEE SIEW HOONG
CHIEW PING PONG
ANGELINE LIEW

LIM SAW IM

TAN KIM MEI

CAROL CHAN YEE MAY
CHUA CHEE KIANG
FAZNUR AMALIA BINTI AHMAD
LIM SIAW CHENG

CHUA LAY HOON

HO LAI YEE

GOH WAI KUAN

CLARA OOI WAI QUEEN
FARAH IBRAHIM

SHALINI A/P PARANTHAMAN
LEE LEE OOI

LORRAINE ANNETTE CAPEL
LAI SOOK YEE

WONG EVA

NEO SIEW LEI

CHENG HUI YEN NATALIE
HASLINA ABD HADI

MEI SIM NG

KAREN KOH

PHUN PEY LEE

LOW CHOOI WAN

JU LIENNE SEET

ALICE LOKE YEE CHING
WOON HOOI SHYEN

SIM KUAN KUEK

CUI FERN YEE

KW WONG

CHUNG EE LIN

CHAN PEI TING

NOOR AZLEN BINTI BAHARI
LIM CHEE LAl

FONG MEI LING

FOONG SWEE CHNG

SIM SIEW HEAN

CHOO FONG YEE

CHONG WEI SEE

ANN CHE

TEO POH GAIK

CHEW LAY PEI

FIONA LEE

YONG SO0 HUN

NURUL SHAHIDAH ZULKEPLI
SHIDA AHMAD

ZUE TAQWALLAH
PRASANNA NETHYANANTHAN
NUR AZYAN YUSOF

LAI WEI THENG

TAN MEI KEE

LIM WEI YEE

LEE BEE SIAH

YOKE LING LEONG

CHAN KIT YEE

KHAN KWAI LENG

BAR SEOW SHUANG
NAVITTRA PARAMANANDAN

Official_Time

02:18:32
02:18:55
02:26:25
02:28:38
02:28:47
02:30:05
02:30:13
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:38:29
02:40:53
02:43:38
02:45:02
02:46:
02:47:34
02:49:34
02:49:46

02:

02:52:46
02:53:07
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:59:03
03:00:34
03:02:04
03:04:10
03:04:

03:
03:

Net_Time
1:58:07
2:00:11
2:01:22
2:09:57
2:11:13
2:12:52
2:14:19
2:17:51
2:18:19
2:18:35
2:25:52
2:28:03
2:28:23
2:30:01
2:29:50
2:31:47
2:33:00
2:34:49
2:35:21
2:38:06
2:38:21
2:40:37
2:43:23
2:44:29
2:45:44
2:46:46
2:49:25
2:49:10
2:50:37
2:50:29
2:52:16
2:52:34
2:52:41
2:53:35
2:53:30
2:55:29
2:55:32
2:57:26
2:58:34
3:00:07
3:01:36
3:03:50
3:04:22
3:04:41
3:05:45
3:06:16
3:05:55
3:09:04
3:09:04
3:10:40
3:15:00
3:16:37
3:18:25
3:18:53
3:19:20
3:20:26
3:21:39
3:30:46
3:31:43
3:31:49
3:32:52
3:36:21
3:36:47
3:37:47
3:43:16
3:46:55
3:46:37
3:50:41
2:45:19
0:36:49
2:52:11
2:55:53

CheckPoint_01_Time

0:37:49
0:37:05
0:38:02
0:41:32
0:41:47
0:40:59
0:43:38
0:42:27
0:40:15
0:43:16
0:46:01
0:46:41
0:45:59
0:47:44
0:46:48
0:43:43
0:46:31
0:46:06
0:47:56
0:40:56
0:48:58
0:46:54
0:49:39
0:54:23
0:51:44
0:50:35
0:56:03
0:51:03
0:50:19
0:51:50
0:48:12
0:52:30
0:55:55
0:50:14
0:49:54
0:53:24
0:53:23
0:55:24
0:49:28
0:56:57
0:56:56
0:49:57
0:52:33
0:49:04
0:55:00
0:53:30
0:55:31
0:53:36
0:56:00
1:01:21
0:54:11
0:56:33
0:59:55
0:56:47
0:56:05
0:57:28
0:57:35
0:58:10
1:01:37
1:00:24
1:02:51
0:58:00
1:01:28
1:00:08
1:07:53
1:08:54
1:06:09
1:09:02
1:21:54

N/A
0:59:51
1:07:39

CheckPoint_02_Time

Start_Time
6:45:37
6:45:36
6:45:43
6:45:38
6:45:40
6:45:35
6:46:08
6:45:37
6:45:43
6:45:50
6:46:03
6:46:05
6:45:54
6:45:34
6:45:53
6:45:36
6:45:41
6:45:48
6:45:36
6:45:52
6:45:38
6:45:46
6:45:45
6:46:03
6:45:49
6:46:18
6:45:39
6:46:06
6:45:48
6:46:00
6:45:40
6:45:41
6:45:56
6:45:51
6:46:02
6:45:54
6:45:54
6:45:55
6:46:00
6:45:57
6:45:57
6:45:49
6:45:50
6:45:41
6:45:37
6:45:39
6:46:00
6:45:40
6:46:05
6:45:56
6:45:49
6:45:54
6:45:56
6:45:51
6:45:48
6:45:50
6:45:52
6:46:06
6:45:41
6:45:58
6:45:47
6:45:40
6:45:48
6:45:36
6:45:44
6:45:46
6:46:06
6:45:48
6:45:42
7:05:00
6:46:03
6:45:41

Finish_Time
8:43:44
8:45:47
8:47:04
8:55:34
8:56:53
8:58:27
9:00:26
9:03:27
9:04:02
9:04:24
9:11:55
9:14:08
9:14:17
9:15:34
9:15:43
9:17:22
9:18:41
9:20:37
9:20:56
9:23:57
9:23:59
9:26:22
9:29:07
9:30:32
9:31:33
9:33:03
9:35:04
9:35:16
9:36:25
9:36:29
9:37:55
9:38:15
9:38:36
9:39:25
9:39:32
9:41:23
9:41:25
9:43:20
9:44:33
9:46:03
9:47:33
9:49:39
9:50:11
9:50:22
9:51:22
9:51:54
9:51:55
9:54:44
9:55:09
9:56:36
10:00:49
10:02:31
10:04:20
10:04:43
10:05:08
10:06:15
10:07:31
10:16:52
10:17:23
10:17:46
10:18:38
10:22:01
10:22:34
10:23:23
10:29:00
10:32:40
10:32:42
10:36:29
9:31:01
7:41:49
9:38:14
9:41:33

Remark



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)

Overall Results (Men & Women) 10KM

Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Overall  RkMix RkCat Bib Name
1 1 1 K3122  ABQARI AJWAD BIN KAMARUZZAMAN
2 2 2 K3125  YUGENDRAN A/L TANAPALAH
3 3 1 E2110  SAHARRUDDIN BIN SAFFIE
4 4 3 K3133  MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
S 5 2 E2108  CHRIS CHAN WAI YEE
6 6 3 E2119  KENNY WONG KOK WAI
7 7 1 F2319  CHEAH CHANG FATT
8 8 4 E2153  GOOI HENG SEONG
9 9 1 G2577  SARJIT SINGH A/L ATTAR SINGH
10 10 5 E2195 MUHAMMAD AIZAT B ABDUL GHANI
11 11 6 E2174  WAN KAR LEONG
12 12 7 E2206  ADAM BIN HAMIZAN
13 13 2 F2358 ROSLE MAT HUSAIN
14 14 3 F2325  CH'NG BAK CHOON
15 15 2 G2548  LIM BOON CHIAN
16 16 4 F2344  RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN
17 17 4 K3113  JAMAL HUSSAIN BIN ABDULLAH
18 18 3 G2556  ALEX ONG POH BENG
19 19 4 G2504  CHING LOCK LIEW
20 20 5 G2526  SIOW KEK KEONG
21 21 6 G2552 LEONG SWEE KONG
22 22 7 G2589  WON KHIM CHING
23 23 8 E2190  TALHAI MOHD NAWI
24 24 5 F2354  LYE KIM HEE
25 25 8 G2550  TAN KOK CHANG
26 26 6 F2308  LAI YAPP CHOON
27 27 7 F2311 LIM ENG HWA
28 28 9 E2200 MUHAMMAD AFIQ FILLLERY
29 29 9 G2501  ZULBAHARI BIN LADAT
30 30 10 E2176
31 31 10 G2518 WANG HOE LIM
32 32 8 F2309  LOW CHEE WAI
33 33 9 F2334  TEH CHONG SENG
34 34 5 K3135  KESENDRAN THEYAR A/L NADARAJAN
35 35 10 F2306  ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN
36 36 11 E2148  MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL BIN RASHID
37 37 11 G2549  LEE CHEE LENG
38 38 12 G2512 CHONG KOK SEONG
39 39 11 F2317  TEH CHIN YANG
40 40 12 F2316  CHONG KOOK ONN
41 41 6 K3124  RAVIN RAJ A/L MATHIYALAGAN
42 1 113312 NURSHANSYINA ZULHISHAM
43 42 12 E2181  NORHAZLAN HARON
44 43 13 G2535  LOH SENG LEE
45 44 7 K3121  CHEAH WENG HONG
46 45 14 G2505 CHOW SIEW FATT
47 46 15 G2551  GILBERT TAN CHUANKEONG
48 47 13 F2362  LOK SENG CHOY
49 48 16 G2557  LIM KWANG YEANG
50 49 17 G2565 TUNG HEAP MENG
51 50 13 E2168  ANG OOl LUN
52 51 18 G2517 WOON TOO LENG
53 52 14 F2335  CHENG YONG HWA
54 2 1 H2771  LIM SIAW CHENG
55 3 1 J2902 CHAN PIK YEE
56 4 2 H2765  SITI AISAH BT MOHAMAD SHAFIE
57 53 19 G2584  ABD WAHAB BIN ALI
58 54 14 E2106  LEONG WENG HOE
59 55 15 E2102  TAY HONG SENG
60 56 20 G2528 TAN KIM WENG
61 57 15 F2355  TANG KOK FOO
62 58 21 G2576  IDRUS MAT ANGKAT
63 59 22 G2525 PHANG FOK THIN
64 60 16 F2350  CHAN WAI KHONG@CHAN WAI KEE
65 61 23 G2523 LAl KAM HOONG
66 62 17 F2323  SHUM KOK PENG
67 63 24 G2560 BEH BOON HUAT
68 64 25 G2588 NG LEE HENG
69 65 26 G2536  PANG SOO KEAT
70 66 18 F2339 LEW CHEE WAI
71 67 16 E2142  MOHD RASHIDI SHAH ROSLI
72 68 19 F2359 LEE CHUNG WAH
73 69 17 E2132  BRYAN LEE CHIEN
74 70 27 G2539  HAH BAK HUAT
75 5 3 H2734  LOKE KHUAN MEE
76 6 4 H2742  GOOI HUI Y]
77 7 2 13302 CHANDRAMATHI AP MOOGAN
78 71 28 G2571  HASRI BIN MAT DESA
79 8 3 13313 NURSHAMSHILA ZULHISHAM
80 9 2 12907 ALEXIS PHANG SHUEH YUE
81 72 20 F2331 MOOGAN AL POOSANAVAL
82 73 8 K3134  MUHAMMAD HARIS ISKANDAR
83 74 21 F2340  SAW HONG FU
84 75 18 E2116  LOW TECK YONG
85 76 22 F2320  HANSOM QUEK
86 77 9 K3145  CHOW MUN KEAT
87 78 29 G2537  TAN ENG CHIN
88 79 30 G2583 MOHAMAD TEMIZI BIN MASRI
89 80 23 F2324  ANG CHONG LIP
90 81 19 E2189  HO WENG SOON
91 82 31 G2540 GEOFFREY OON KIN BENG
92 10 3 J2919 CHEOW CHIN Y|
93 83 20 E2101  TAN CHUN YAP
94 84 21 E2152  VINCENT GOH
95 11 5 H2761  GOH PEI CHIEK
96 12 4 12954 YTM RAJA YONG SOFIA BINTI ALMARHUM SULTAN AZLAN SHAH
97 85 24 F2327  CHAIKOH UM
98 86 32 G2554  KHOO NEE GUAN
99 87 25 F2318  GAN KUAT TIAH
100 88 22 E2201  HASNUN HAZIQ BIN MAT HASSAN
101 13 4 J2951 HANNAH KAMARUZAMAN
102 89 33 G2593 OMAR BIN ABU
103 90 23 E2120  TANGCHEEFATT
104 91 34 G2532  CHIN CHOONG KIM
105 92 35 G2511  LEE HON FOUNG

106 93 24 E2137  KUAN CHEE HAO

Official_Time
00:38:43
00:39:32

00:48:30
00:48:42
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:01
00:49:03

00:49:54
00:49:57
00:50:04
00:50:08
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:50:47

00:51:56
00:52:13
00:52:17
00:52:22
00:52:24

00:52:55
00:52:56
00:53:11
00:53:26
00:53:27

00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:33
00:56:35
00:56:41
00:56:47

Net_Time
0:38:41

CheckPoint_02_Time

0:20:11

0:20:20

0:21:20

0:21:06

0:21:19

0:21:06

0:21:52

0:21:23

0:22:06

0:22:03

0:22:50

0:21:16

0:22:41

0:22:42

0:23:16
0:22:32

0:22:07
0:23:38
0:23:30
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:24:07
0:23:36
0:24:03
0:24:01

0:24:28
0:24:54
0:23:26
0:24:39
0:24:56
0:25:01

0:24:12

0:24:45

0:24:37
0:24:52

0:26:02

0:25:32

0:25:29
0:25:51

0:26:15
0:25:20
0:25:32
0:25:46
0:25:33
0:25:45
0:25:57
0:25:47
0:25:56
0:26:05
0:26:13
0:25:52
0:26:31
0:26:11
0:27:04
0:26:15
0:26:50
0:26:46
0:26:10
0:26:04
0:26:41
0:27:19
0:26:49
0:26:39
0:27:30
0:26:58
0:27:21
0:27:26
0:27:49
0:27:14
0:27:34
0:26:01
0:27:07
0:27:01
0:28:07
0:27:57
0:27:50
0:27:39
0:27:05
0:27:37
0:27:49
0:27:59
0:27:33
0:27:58
0:30:33
0:29:12
0:28:03
0:28:42
0:28:39
0:29:09
0:29:15
0:29:48
0:29:23
0:28:24
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:30:12
0:30:05
0:30:43
0:29:40
0:27:46
0:28:56
0:29:49
0:28:30
0:30:04
0:29:04
0:29:20

Start_Time
6:59:58
7:00:03

Finish_Time

Remark



107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
19
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

ocRod

-
=y

15

F2304
K3126
F2333

G2534
E2205
12955

E2175
E2159
12947

H2743
G2520
E2179
F2332

E2164
H2751
H2766
E2188
E2140
F2303

G2519
G2533
G2508
E2187
G2563
G2547
12934

F2352

G2507
12937

G2578
H2759
K3132
K3103
K3111
H2736
H2706
E2193
12950

E2139
H2773
E2107
12942

F2356
E2141
F2328
H2715
K3112
H2755
G2592
G2594
12930

K3116
G2502
E2104
G2510
F2360
J2915

E2122
F2345
G2579
12939

G2572
E2147
G2569
G2585
12925

G2506
G2538
G2541
12945

F2307
12918

E2123
K3110
E2133
F2329
F2302
F2313

OO0l LAl HUAT

TAN QI KIAN

TAN HAN HENG

LOH TEIK MENG

NG SWIE CHAIT

AZHANA BINTI ASAD
ELDRED LEE

MOHD MUZANI KAMAL
KERIS POON KWAN HEE
KONG YEN ERL

LIM TAI KOON

LOO KOK KIN
KAMARUDZAMAN B KAMARUDIN
CHAI GAU LIH

HONEY YAM

CHING AN YEE

CHUI CHEE KIT

MUHAMAD HAKIMI ABD HALIL
CHAN YAN SAN

0Ol YAN LAI

GOH BOON LEONG

NG KIAN KUAN

TENG YOONG KEONG

CHIA YOON KEONG
DAWSON DORAI

OW PING KWAI

CHEN FATT LIN

TENG KIM CHUAN

YEAP SAW KHUAN

WONG ONG PAT

CHONG MEI FONG

LIEW QI HENG

KANG LEA SON
TINESKUMAR AL THAMIL ARASAN
ENG WEI PENG

JUNE CHIN SIEW YOON
MOHMMAD SOBRIE BIN OMAR
LIYANA KAMARUZAMAN
MOHD FAZLI ABD HALIM
LEONG SIEW MEI

LEONG WENG SAN

LAW SU HWA

MUHAMMAD DANISH KHOO BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD HAFIZ RUDIN ISMAIL
LUI FOO MING

PAULA TEOH SUEN SUEN
PANG YOU FENG

YASHINI A/P MANOGARAN
FONG CHEE FAI

THAM KEAT SAM

NG GAIK HIAK
SITHAARTHAN A/L RAVI
CHUAH CHEONG CHEANG
WONG MUN WEI

GENGAN A/L PERUMAL
CHAN TAK CHEONG

LAW WAI LING

LAUKAHYIP

ZAIDIN BIN ISMAIL

HEE CHEE HENG

TAN TIN ANG

ANG THEAN HOCK

MOHD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD MAHYEDIN
YAP KEE TOON

TAN YOKE FOO

WONG YOUNG SHEN ELSIE
ROSLI B YAACOB

CHUA HEE THIAM

WONG KOK CHOONG

CHAN HOOI MUN
GANAPATHY A/L BALAMANIAM
CHONG YOKE CHING
NORAZHARI BIN ZANAL
FARIS SYAFEEQ BIN FERDAUS
WAI HAU4 MENG

LOO MUN SENG
PATMANATHAN A/L VENGU
TAN HAN BIN

LAW WAI THING

FUN YOON FAH

CHUA TUAK SENG

KHOR SIAK WANG
OTHMAN BIN RASHID
ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

ENG YAN FENG

KARENJITT SINGH A/L KARTAR SINGH
LIM BAK SEAH

CHONG YI SUEN

CHAI KEOH YONG

JENSEN CHEN KANG SHEN
KADIR ALI BIN LIAQUAT ALI
VAITHISWARN PILLAY A/L GUNASEGARAN
CHONG KIT HON

INDIRAN A/L CHANDRAN
LAUKAHIING

CHEN ZI HAN

CRESCENTIA LIM LAY CHIN
NGATIMAN

LIM PAU SIANG

LIM CHENG HOCK

GOH JEAT LOONG

NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
JESSLYN WONG KAI LIN
NURUL 'AKLA BIN SHAFIE
GARY LEE

KAH TZYY HOONG

LEE PAK LENG

VICTOR KANG KAI SHENG
LEE KOW

CHIEW GEOK NG

KHAIRUL FAISAL BIN YAHYA
HENRY HOOI TAK KEONG
TAN AH KEA

00:56:51
00:57:02
00:57:16
00:57:24

00:57:41
00:57:58
00:57:58
00:58:06
00:58:20

00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:33

01:00:59
01:01:02
01:01:15
01:01:16
01:01:24
01:01:28
01:01:35
01:01:55
01:01:56
01:01:58
01:02:03
01:02:06
01:02:15
01:02:16

01:07:39
01:07:40
01:08:07
01:08:15
01:08:22

0:30:09
0:29:45
0:29:48
0:29:11
0:30:23
0:30:35
0:30:26
0:30:46
0:30:25
0:30:19
0:31:09
0:31:14
0:30:11
0:30:38
0:31:31
0:29:33
0:31:54
0:30:44
0:31:27
0:32:36
0:30:46
0:33:29
0:30:32
0:30:32
0:31:54
0:31:10
0:30:42
0:33:30
0:32:14
0:31:19
0:31:57
0:31:24
0:31:24
0:31:56
0:32:34
0:31:55
0:33:07
0:31:42
0:30:45
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:31:51
0:32:24
0:32:20
0:32:36
0:33:17
0:35:59
0:32:40
0:32:27
0:32:44
0:33:06
0:34:42
0:32:15
0:36:24
0:34:21
0:33:46
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:34:16
0:33:06
0:33:40
0:33:21
0:32:34
0:33:56
0:33:08
0:33:19
0:34:04
0:33:05
0:34:23
0:33:58
0:33:59
0:33:41
0:34:08
0:34:28
0:34:33
0:34:30
0:35:30
0:33:02
0:31:51
0:35:11
0:35:18
0:35:33
0:34:48
0:33:50
0:33:54
0:36:17
0:34:44
0:35:09
0:35:31
0:32:14
0:35:23
0:34:09
0:38:29
0:35:37
0:33:52
0:35:38
0:36:57
0:35:02
0:37:02
0:36:32
0:36:48
0:36:11
0:35:47
0:35:57
0:38:01
0:35:56
0:36:36
0:36:12
0:37:20
0:36:53
0:35:38
0:41:12
0:34:38




220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

JIMMY YANG

CHEAH CAI EN

TAN QI HUI

ERIC WONG

SO0 JIN SHEN

LIM SIN LEE

RAVINDERPAL SINGH
CHONG KOK XUN

CHOW SHIOW LING

CHEA KENG TAN

CHEAH WHY MING

CHAN PUILENG

TANG ENG YEE

PUTERI NURFALIZA

LEE JU HAN

CHEW FOO HAO

MOHD SHAFIQ BIN MOHD HANIF
NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN
FONG YOKE YENG

KHEW MUN HON

CHAN CHOOI CHOOI
FERDAUS BIN AREPIN
'WOON HOOI MIAN

CHUAH JIA QI

KHOO TIANG LIN
MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI
TALAWATTE CHOOLATHILEKA
LOW YOON MEI

MAHESH A/L NADARAJAN
SO0 KAH HOU

HO KOK WAI

KHAIROL ASRAF BIN NORKHAIRI
CHONG MING FUN

AZMAN ZAKARIA

SIN PEI CHAN

GOH KONG JUN

ANG SIN KEONG

CHAI MENG KEE

KONG WAI HONG

TAI SIEW YOKE

CHANG YOKE LENG

SO0 CHUAN FATT

CLARA BONG SIEW PING
SYAHRIZAL BIN HAMID
CHAN JUN WING JASON
LOW CHONG XIAN

OOl JIUN JYE

TENG MOY LOOI

CHUA KIAH HOOI

KHAIRIL FAZLI BIN MOHD FADZIL
WINONA RAJAMOHAN
HEAH HOCK HIN

NG YOCK LEONG

THINAKAR PARAMASIVAN
SUNDERASEHRAN AL GOPAL
LAI PEI HUA

ESTHER SONG

THEBAKAR PARAMASIVAN
RAJES POORANALINGAM
SOLEHAH MARDHIYAH MISNAN
HEW YOKE MOI

SEOW CHOON GNAN

LIM BEE TENG

WONG KIM YUN

KAMARUL AKMAL BIN ABDUL LATIF
MAT NAZER BIN CHE ROSE
HO KWOK LEONG

CHINE WAI TONG
CHARMAIN AW ZHIU MEI
TONG KAI LING

CHANG SEONG WIN

TAN KOK HOU

HO WEIJIUN

LOW SOI WAH

MELVIN CHAI WEN PA
YONG ZHI YING

H'NG KAH SEANG

CHEONG POI KUAN

LEE SZE YEN

CHEN CHOOI YIN

KEITH RAJAMOHAN

KAH TZYY LIM

SIVABALAN GOPALAN
PRAKASH S/O GOBAL

00! HEAN HENG

LOW YU YUAN

SOH KOK LEONG

MUHD NASRIN MOHD NASERDDIN
TANAPALAH A/L SUBRAMANIAN
WONG KET HUA

SHAIR YUN YUN

KHO CHOON SIEW
RAJAMOHAN AL SUPARMANIAM
WAN YEW LEONG

00! ZAO MAY

MUAZ BIN DAUD

LOO SENG KEAT

LEE AH MOI

NOR AZLINA BT AHMAD MURAD
MANA MIYASAKA

LOW CHONG ZHEN

CHAN SU TIT

GOH LEI MIN

CHONG KAR YIN

YAP PUI YEE

TAN PENG WUI

NG SHIOW JIUN

ILAMATHI AP

AU KOK FOONG

SEOW PING YEN

MUN KEET WONG

TANG CHIAN HUEY

WONG YONG CHUEN

01:09:29
01:09:34
01:09:53
01:09:55

01:10:43
01:10:43
01:10:53
01:10:55
01:11:01

01:11:15
01:11:33
01:11:36
01:11:39
01:11:42
01:11:43
01:11:52
01:11:58
01:11:59

01:14:23
01:14:27
01:14:41
01:14:45
01:14:47
01:15:01
01:15:03
01:15:22
01:15:23
01:15:25
01:15:26
01:15:32
01:15:44
01:15:52

01:17:17
01:17:20
01:17:20
01:17:27
01:17:41

01:19:38
01:19:50
01:20:15
01:20:23
01:20:24




333 250 82 E2169  ALEX YONG 01:25:27 0:45:51
334 251 82 G2595  NEAU POH JIN 01:26:02 0:45:26
335 252 33 K3118  CHONG CHIN LOONG 01:26:04 0:46:14
336 253 83 G2582 NG KENG HOONG 01:26:07 0:46:08
337 254 83 E2178  THANASELAN A/L SINNATHAMBY 0:45:58
338 255 84 E2196  TANG WENG LIN :26:. 0:44:50
339 256 84 G2590 NG WEISEONG 01:26:33 0:44:52
340 257 85 E2114 NG KOK WEI 01:26:39 0:46:56
341 258 86 E2158  KAH TZYY KIEN 01:26:51 0:43:05
342 84 40 H2708  KONG PUI CHIN 01:27:13 0:45:35
343 85 36 J2910 PUTERI MARINA BINTI MOSTAFA 01:27:18 0:45:24
344 86 10 13316  CHONG YU HAN 01:27:50 0:45:28
345 259 56 F2353  SOONG WENG KEAT 01:27:57 0:47:48
346 260 85 G2574 THAM CHEE CHOY 01:28:01 0:45:25
347 87 37 J2948 LEE LAI KEEN 0:47:11
348 88 38 J2938 CHIONG CHIN MING 0:46:00
349 261 86 G2509  LEE KING WAI 0:44:14
350 262 87 E2105  KHONG SIEW FEI 0:45:49
351 89 39 J2903 GAN JING YING 0:45:52
352 90 40 12909 CHONG CHEW NYET 0:47:03
353 91 41 H2740  CATHERINE OOI 0:48:36
354 92 42 H2748  AMIE SYAHRINA 0:46:54
355 93 43 H2757  ANG YEE LING 0:48:26
356 263 88 E2203  TAN CAR SENG 0:49:03
357 94 44 H2752  YUEN YEN YEE 0:50:26
358 264 57 F2349  CHEN HUAT KEONG 0:46:33
359 265 34 K3109 TAN ZHENG NAM JORDAN 0:48:04
360 95 11 13310  CHAN VINZIE 0:48:40
361 266 35 K3107 WONG CHEE CHUNG 0:48:22
362 267 36 K3139  CHONG YU XUAN 0:48:23
363 268 87 G2522  TEOH LIM KOON 0:46:44
364 269 88 G2521 CHONG AH SAM 0:46:46
365 96 41 )2923 PHANG LEE CHOO 0:50:43
366 97 45 H2750  JILLIAN QUAH LI LING 0:48:31
367 98 46 H2717  HIEW MEY SEE 0:52:08
368 99 12 13301  TAI WEE LING 0:49:18
369 270 89 E2146  SYARIZAN ISA 0:47:38
370 100 13 13309  CHAN VINKIE :37:. 0:50:40
371 101 47 H2714  PUTERI MASTURA BINTI MEGAT SHARUDDIN 01:37:30 0:48:37
372 102 48 H2710  SALWANI BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH 01:37:31 0:48:37
373 271 37 K3101  LEE YONG SHEN 01:38:29 0:44:52
374 103 49 H2774  LEESINGJIE 01:38:40 0:51:46
375 272 90 E2199 ONG BOON KHOON 01:38:40 0:52:13
376 273 89 G2568 PHANG YOON FOO 01:39:18 0:52:10
377 274 38 K3114  LAIJEAN SHENG 01:40:18 0:45:59
378 104 42 2953  ONG CHON BEE 01:40:29 0:51:11
379 105 43 12901 CHONG CHIAW NGER 01:41:51 0:48:59
380 106 50 H2709  CHERRY BU CHING YEE 01:41:51 0:47:18
381 107 51 H2727  TAN SEOK PHENG 01:41:53 0:54:55
382 275 91 E2112  CHIN YUEE SHEN 01:41:53 0:54:54
383 276 39 K3105 WONG YONG XIANG 01:42:13 0:49:20
384 108 52 H2753  LIM CHOON HWA 01:42:19 0:54:09
385 109 53 H2749  OON SU-MAY 0:54:10
386 277 90 G2587 CHOONG FOO HEE 0:39:43
387 278 91 G2542 GOH TONG HENG 0:57:16
388 110 54 H2739  NORSYAKILA JAM 0:55:08
389 111 44 12906 DARVINA BINTI ABDUL KARIM 0:56:08
390 112 55 H2722  LEE LING LING 0:55:25
391 113 56 H2721  ELAINE KOH RU YEE 0:54:15
392 114 57 H2712  YUSLINA BINTI MOHD YUSOF 0:54:16
393 279 58 F2347 KHOR SIAK FOO 01:50:22 0:53:45
394 115 45 12924 LIM GIM SIEW 01:51:17 0:57:35
395 280 92 G2527 WONG KAM MUN 0:57:35
39 116 14 13304 WONG WHUI DHONG 1:00:10
397 117 58 H2772  MARTINA GILOTTI 1:00:11
398 118 15 13303  CHEN PEI WEN 0:54:52
399 281 92 E2182  LEE YOENGJIUN 1:03:04

0 0 0 K3143 NG CHENG JUN N/A

0 [ 0 J2936 NG PEEK CHIN N/A

0 0 0 K3141  CHOO WEN JIE N/A

0 [ 0 H2726  SYAZWANI 1:53:30

0 [ 0 J2926 MARZILAH BINTI ARIFIN N/A

0 [ 0 G2558  GOH CHENG HUAT N/A

0 [ 0 H2738  ESYATUL ZAHRA ARIFFIN N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:56:20 AM



BIDOR HALF MARATHON 2015

(2015-04-26)
Overall Results (Men & Women) Half Marathon
Location: Bidor, Perak Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Overall

111

113

RkMix

RkCat
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Bib
A1242
A1194
A1186
1863
A1047
A1032
B1578
A1045
A1046
A1204
A1069
Al116
B1580
1855
A1133
B1552
A1246
A1091
1831
B1583
Al1184
A1114
B1596
c1811
A1005
1815
1861
c1847
1852
A1076
A1043
B1570
B1565
1825
A1145
1860
B1522
A1090
B1594
1845
B1503
B1539
B1585
D2094
1850
1820
A1166
D2068
A1053
1810
B1516
D2056
A1093
A1010
A1215
1848
B1572
B1531
A1154
A1233
B1548
A1118
B1603
A1070
1832
A1006
1853
B1521
A1228
1870
B1543
A1115
A1188
A1008
B1513
B1512
A1036
A1125
A1025
A1245
A1003
B1514
A1110
1838
A1212
A1171
A1077
A1102
D2013
A1031
A1134
B1536
B1577
B1515
1857
A1143
B1557
D2016
A1141
B1589
B1551
1867
81601
B1550
1813
1862
B1588
D2026
1823
A1175
A1086
D2001
A1054

Name

SHAHRIL BIN JUSOH
PHONG TONG YEE

NG KAR LOON

KHOR NGEE LEONG
KEVIN CHU JIA LEH

KHO KO KING

LEE BENG HEE

USRI BIN M. WAHI

REZA REBUAN

EDWARD YIP WAI KIT
ALAN TOH JIN JOO

NG CHONG BENG

GOH KIA GUAN

LEE CHEE KHEONG

KYLE TAN GUANG PIN
LAI'SOO LEONG

FOO KAR KIN
RAJASEGARAN A/L BALAKRISHNAN
CHAN KEAN SIEW
R.NANCHAPPAN A/L RAJAGOPAL
KHONG YING HAW

NG BOON CHONG
CHENG JIN TAN

ALAM SHAH ISMAIL AHMAD
CHONG CHAU HENG
THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER
LIN TAI SAN

HO YNEY KHUEN
GUNALAN A/L KOOTHIAL
LAW LIP HOU

LIM OO0l WHO

FAN LEN KIEN

NG BAK KIONG

MOK AH SENG

MAXON LOKE SIN CHUN
CHUAH SEIH SENG

LOH WING KEEN
RAVINTHIRAN A/L GENGAN
KHO KWANG LENG
KHOO BAK KIANG

TAN KWANG BOON
PATRICK KOEBEL

FONG KIM SEONG

PUAH LAY SAN

CHAN KIAN TECK

LEE HUI SENG

QUAH LIAN SH'NG
CHENG MEE KOON
WONG CHEON KEONG
YAP KHIM FEE

SEAH LEONG SAN

YEONG LAI LING

LIM MING YAO

LAW QI WEN

WILLIAM CHONG WAI LAM
PATRICK LEE MUN FAI
LIEW WENG TONG
HAFIZAN LAMIN

VON CHUN KIAT

MOHD YUNUS

TAN LEONG HUAT

HENG TAO

RAHMAN BIN OMAR
YUSUKE HONDA

LEE BENG SENG

TEY JING CHUAN

PHANG AH HING

LOH POH CHIN

YONG SEOW KEE

CHUA KOK BENG

CHUNG CHEE HENG
CHIANG FOOK LIM
JOSHUA A/L EMILE PETER LOURDES
CHU KOK KUAN

YONG KOK FUI

NGAN PEING KAl

CHEAH WEI LIANG

TAN KIEN HOE

HWA SZE PHING

'WONG OI KIAT

'WONG KOK LIM

LEONG VINCENT
CHOONG CHEE KEONG
EE AH SENG

MAH JEUNG YUAN

YEE JOON KIT

LIM SOON SIONG

TAN TION HO

SHARON YONG SIEW JIN
SAW KAH CHOY

CHI WEI LEE

KHONG KIN KEONG

CHIN CHIAH HOW

YAP CHUN YING
RANGANATHAN A/L KULANDAIVELU
LEE SUE KEAT

NIEH HIONG CHIEW, DANNY
PUA SHEA ERL
VOON ENG HUAT

SHUM CHIEW MUN

LEE TIAP PHEW

LIEW KONG WING
GERMAIN CHONG SHIN FOONG
MURUGESH RAO

TAN CHEONG HUI
THILLAI MUTHU NAGARAJAN
RAJ KUMAR

'WONG SU YUEN

LIM SOON HUAT (JULIAN)
RAYMOND TAN
DELONTEESUENLUEN
WONG LI LI

PETER TAM TIN KHYUEN

Official_Time
01:32:18
01:34:21
01:35:06
01:38:37
01:39:09
01:39:26
01:39:30
01:39:38
01:39:38
01:42:05
01:42:13
01:42:38
01:45:18
01:46:01
01:46:46
01:47:24
01:47:35
01:48:35
01:48:39
01:50:19
01:50:44
01:50:47
01:50:47
01:51:26
01:51:35
01:51:54
01:52:30
01:53:08
01:53:19
01:53:24
01:54:06
01:54:38
01:55:41
01:55:41
01:56:43
01:56:47
01:57:00
01:57:10
01:57:11
01:57:20
01:57:22
01:57:32
01:58:14
01:58:15
01:58:35
01:59:35
02:00:15
02:00:18
02:00:48
02:01:11
02:01:17
02:01:35
02:01:45
02:01:52
02:02:12
02:02:43
02:02:52
02:03:04
02:03:13
02:03:45
02:04:13
02:04:14
02:04:15
02:04:32
02:04:34
02:04:43
02:05:06
02:05:13
02:05:16
02:05:32
02:05:34
02:05:50
02:06:06
02:06:54
02:07:23
02:07:31
02:08:03
02:08:04
02:08:06
02:08:07
02:08:10
02:08:37
02:08:40
02:09:08
02:09:12
02:09:40
02:09:47
02:09:56
02:10:05
02:10:05
02:10:08
02:10:16
02:10:35
02:10:37
02:10:43
02:11:07
02:11:08
02:11:24
02:11:31
02:11:50
02:11:50
02:11:57
02:11:58
02:12:10
02:12:33
02:12:57
02:12:57
02:12:57
02:14:06
02:14:43
02:14:46
02:14:57
02:14:58

Net_Time
1:32:16
1:34:18

CheckPoint_01_Time

CheckPoint_02_Time

Start_Time
6:45:32
6:45:32
6:45:33
6:45:33

Finish_Time

8:17:48
8:19:50
8:20:36
8:24:06
8:24:38
8:24:55
8:24:59
8:25:07
8:25:08
8:27:34
8:27:42
8:28:07
8:30:47
8:31:31
8:32:15
8:32:53
8:33:05
8:34:05
8:34:08
8:35:49
8:36:13
8:36:16
8:36:17
8:36:56
8:37:04
8:37:23
8:37:59
8:38:38
8:38:48
8:38:53
8:39:35
8:40:07
8:41:10
8:41:10
8:42:12
8:42:17
8:42:30
8:42:39
8:42:40
8:42:49
8:42:52
8:43:02
8:43:43
8:43:44
8:44:04
8:45:04
8:45:45
8:45:47
8:46:17
8:46:40
8:46:47
8:47:04
8:47:15
8:47:21
8:47:41
8:48:12
8:48:21
8:48:34
8:48:42
8:49:15
8:49:43
8:49:44
8:49:44
8:50:02
8:50:03
8:50:12
8:50:35
8:50:42
8:50:45
8:51:01
8:51:04
8:51:19
8:51:35
8:52:24
8:52:52
8:53:00
8:53:32
8:53:34
8:53:35
8:53:36
8:53:39
8:54:06
8:54:09
8:54:38
8:54:41
8:55:09
8:55:16
8:55:26
8:55:34
8:55:35
8:55:37
8:55:45
8:56:04
8:56:06
8:56:13
8:56:37
8:56:37
8:56:53
8:57:00
8:57:19
8:57:19
8:57:27
8:57:27
8:57:40
8:58:02
8:58:26
8:58:26
8:58:27
8:59:36
9:00:12
9:00:16
9:00:26
9:00:28

Remark



171

181

191

211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219

221

C1846
A1138
A1081
1859
1841
A1040
B1576
1866
A1062
D2066
A1244
B1556
A1147
D2053
A1108
A1237
D2019
A1140
A1130
A1231
A1128
A1208
B1581
C1836
A1205
Al144
A1039
A1148
B1560
A1104
B1567
1872
c1874
B1582
1809
B1555
B1523
B1600
1833
A1220
A1173
B1506
B1533
A1056
A1200
D2079
A1124
B1545
A1250
1818
A1113
1865
B1591
D2062
B1561
D2041
A1193
A1157
A1057
D2087
A1152
D2052
1858
Al161
A1120
B1595
A1158
A1165
B1546
A1196
A1015
B1520
B1502
B1519
D2011
B1584
B1504
A1112
A1001
D2014
B1540
A1075
A1101
B1597
A1169
B1571
D2054
A1195
A1183
D2031
C1814
B1532
A1129
A1122
A1150
B1559
A1218
A1142
A1087
A1041
1834
1824
A1029
1864
B1509
A1098
D2039
D2020
1807
A1139
1822
A1097
B1575
1871
1805
1839

TAN TIANG HAI
FIRDAUSI ALKHAUSAR
SHAZRUL AFENDI NORIZAN
LIEW YOON KEE
WONG KON FATT
THEW SUN FOO
TEH CHONG POH
CHIN KAW

HOO CHEAN YIENG
CHAN SIEW CHOOI
TAN SWEE HUAT
HO SWEE KHONG
TEH SEONG YEE
SWEE SEN KOK
LOONG KOK PING
HIONG CHIN WAH
TAN MENG WAI
'WONG WAI LOON
MAK KAH YOONG
TIMOTHY HOWE
CHEW FOO SENG

MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR BIN MOHD KAMIL

LIM SWEE HAI

LEE JOO HIAN

KOONG LEN CHET

LIM CHIN ANN

JIMMY WONG KIEN PING
BALAMURUGAN SIVARAJAN
KANG CHIA CHUN
LAIJEAN KEAT

LIM THEAN SENG

TAN CHANG POH

CHONG KOK WHO

GOH ENG HWA

YESUDIAN A/L'S A ISRAEL
CHU WAI YIEN

ROBERT HOLBROOK

SAI SIONG FONG

HEA HANG MOO

CHONG JUN KEONG

AZALI BIN IDRIS

KAR MENG

BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG
YAP,CHIN KOENG

CALVIN SEAK ZHANG HUI
TAN GEOK CHOO

CHAN CHOON WAI
CHONG PAK HING

'WONG CHEE MENG

LAW KOK ONN

'WONG MO HENG

WONG HOCK YIM

LOW BOON WAH

CHAE YIN YEOW
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID
LEE SIEW HOONG

ENG YAN JIE
AIZULHISHAM MAT MENAN
LEE KAO MENG

CHIEW PING PONG

CHAY KOK HEONG
ANGELINE LIEW

CHEE CHOON TANG

EVAN SEOW KEAT LEONG
CHUA CHEE YONG

CHEE CHEE MENG

AZRIL BIN ANWAR BATCHA
MATHIALAGAN A/L MUNIYANDY
POON HONG WAI

GOH CHOO KHEE

GAN WAH MUN

MOHD KHARI AZAHAR BIN MOHD
SENG CHOR TEOH

TIOU LENG TIONG

LIM SAW IM
LOHCHORNGWENN
'WONG KOK CHUENG
CHAN SIT HON

SONG CHEE KONG

TAN KIM MEI

ABDUL RAHIM BIN SHAFIE
CHAU KOK YIK

SHAUN WILFRED PEREIRA
'WONG LAI HUAT
SHAHROM SHAHARUDIN
CHIN CHOONG HOONG
CAROL CHAN YEE MAY
LIM YONG CHING

CHONG CHEAN TAT

CHUA CHEE KIANG
TAKASHI ICHIKAWA

ALAN LEONG

YOO WAI HONG

MOHD HAIRY BIN MOHD ZIN
MAN CHENG HOE

SIN PENG TEAN
ABDULLAH ZAINAL

LUAH CHEE TIONG

LEE CHUN KIT

ENG KHAI GUAN

OOI KENG LIN

LEONG CHONG PENG
LEONG POOIJUIN
ZAINALDIN

TAN TECK CHIN

ALIF NURHAZIQ ABD RAHMAN
FAZNUR AMALIA BINTI AHMAD
LIM SIAW CHENG

TING HONG YEW

LEE SEW KET

LIM KIM CHAM

YEE WOON TING

CHIN KOK KEONG

LIEW KAT SEONG

CHUA ENG SIONG

LOO THOW CHOON

02:15:15
02:16:36
02:16:45
02:16:45
02:16:46
02:16:47
02:16:54
02:17:09
02:17:29
02:17:57
02:18:02
02:18:20
02:18:28
02:18:32
02:18:51
02:18:54
02:18:55
02:19:15
02:19:56
02:20:06
02:20:25
02:21:12
02:21:14
02:21:14
02:22:07
02:22:11
02:22:21
02:22:32
02:22:37
02:22:40
02:22:46
02:24:00
02:24:05
02:24:15
02:24:24
02:24:25
02:24:45
02:24:55
02:24:59
02:25:00
02:25:58
02:25:59
02:26:11
02:26:18
02:26:20
02:26:25
02:26:28
02:27:16
02:27:32
02:27:45
02:27:47
02:28:01
02:28:23
02:28:38
02:28:46
02:28:47
02:28:58
02:29:02
02:29:03
02:30:05
02:30:06
02:30:13
02:30:26
02:30:52
02:31:07
02:31:12
02:31:12
02:31:20
02:31:25
02:31:26
02:31:30
02:31:38
02:31:39
02:31:41
02:31:53
02:32:05
02:32:08
02:32:14
02:32:45
02:33:12
02:33:41
02:33:58
02:34:05
02:34:18
02:34:23
02:34:42
02:35:08
02:35:17
02:35:23
02:35:27
02:35:45
02:36:00
02:36:03
02:36:15
02:36:16
02:36:51
02:37:45
02:37:45
02:37:53
02:38:01
02:38:12
02:38:13
02:38:14
02:38:22
02:38:22
02:38:27
02:38:28
02:38:29
02:38:39
02:38:40
02:38:59
02:39:05
02:39:17
02:39:22
02:39:28
02:39:35

9:00:45
9:02:05
9:02:14
9:02:15
9:02:15
9:02:16
9:02:23
9:02:39
9:02:58
9:03:27
9:03:31
9:03:49
9:03:57
9:04:02
9:04:21
9:04:23
9:04:24
9:04:44
9:05:25
9:05:35
9:05:54
9:06:42
9:06:43
9:06:44
9:07:37
9:07:41
9:07:50
9:08:01
9:08:06
9:08:10
9:08:15
9:09:29
9:09:34
9:09:44
9:09:53
9:09:54
9:10:14
9:10:24
9:10:28
9:10:30
9:11:27
9:11:28
9:11:40
9:11:47
9:11:50
9:11:55
9:11:57
9:12:46
9:13:01
9:13:15
9:13:17
9:13:31
9:13:53
9:14:08
9:14:16
9:14:17
9:14:28
9:14:31
9:14:32
9:15:34
9:15:35
9:15:43
9:15:55
9:16:21
9:16:36
9:16:41
9:16:42
9:16:49
9:16:55
9:16:55
9:16:59
9:17:08
9:17:09
9:17:11
9:17:22
9:17:35
9:17:37
9:17:43
9:18:15
9:18:41
9:19:10
9:19:28
9:19:34
9:19:47
9:19:53
9:20:11
9:20:37
9:20:46
9:20:53
9:20:56
9:21:14
9:21:30
9:21:32
9:21:44
9:21:45
9:22:20
9:23:14
9:23:15
9:23:22
9:23:30
9:23:41
9:23:42
9:23:43
9:23:51
9:23:51
9:23:57
9:23:57
9:23:59
9:24:09
9:24:10
9:24:29
9:24:34
9:24:46
9:24:51
9:24:58
9:25:05



281

291

311

313
314
315
316
317
318
319

321

331

251

281

291

164
79

A1251

A1167
B1558

MOHD HAFIDZ BIN MOHD ARIFF
SHUHAIDI FITRI BIN JUSOP
LOK KEAN FUI

CHUA LAY HOON

TAN THIAM SOON

TANG HOCK HENG

DAVID ST.GERMAIN

KO CHAI ONG

ISA BIN ABDULLAH

KAU CHEE LEONG

KURT NASS

HO LAI YEE

LIM JOO SEAN

JASON MOYNIHAN

CHEW SUN PEANG

HOR CHEE MENG

GOH WAI KUAN

BERNARD CHIA

MOHD FAIZUL BIN MOHD MAJID
TEE ZHU QIAN

TAN CHEE LUN

CLARA OOl WAI QUEEN
FARAH IBRAHIM

LOW KEN HOONG

YAP WEN JIE

LIEW YEOW YEE

MOHD FAZLEE BIN MOHD REZUAN
WONG CHEN KEONG

CHEE LIAT LONG

LEE KOK YUNG

KHOR ZHAN SHUO
MUHAMAD HAFIZ BIN MUHAMAD HASSAN
YONG NGAI HANG

KESAVAN A/L SHAMUGOM
0Ol CHIN HAN

SHARUL IMAN HALIM
CHEONG YAW WOOI
EUGENE TAN

SHALINI A/P PARANTHAMAN
CHAN FWU SHIN

LEE LEE 00|

JACKY HEW

TAN TIK MEA

LAU KAH SOON

CHAN KEAN MUN

JACK LAI

LORRAINE ANNETTE CAPEL
LAI SOOK YEE

ZUHIR BIN AZAMAN

CHANG SIANG TSHUNG
SYAHREEZAL KAMARUDDIN
TANG SHIN KEAT

ANDY CHUA

WONG EVA

AQMAR HAMID

NEO SIEW LEI

LEE CHEE SEONG

CHAN KOK KONG

JUNE HENG CHEE

LAIJIN SHAWN

CHENG HUI YEN NATALIE
LEE KOK HOU

TEOH CHUN MING

HASLINA ABD HADI

PENG YEW CHEW

MEI SIM NG

YAP TUCK HENG

MOHD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAINON
TAN BOON MENG

MOHD IRWAN ZAINON

BI CHONG YEW

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
EVAN LOW FOOK HUN

GOH FOONG JING

KAREN KOH

PHUN PEY LEE

AZIZI MAHI

MOHAN GANAPATHY
CHEAH WEI JIANN

NG KIM FENG

THUM TECK LAM

KHAIRUL AMILIN BIN SALAMAT
SHAMSUL AZHAR BIN AHMAD SHAMSUDDIN
SO0 YOONG WAH

LEE CHEE AIK

DHANABALAN VERAYA

LOW CHOOI WAN

CHIN YUEHON

LAM KAI SENG

LAI CHUAN HEI

JU LIENNE SEET

GOOI BOON MENG
NORIZAN BIN MAT KASIM
LOW KONG FOO

‘WOO THIAM SOON
MUHAMMAD TAUFEK ISMAIL
SUHAIMI BIN SAFARI

ALICE LOKE YEE CHING
MOHAMAD ASDEE MORSIDI
JEMALLUDIN ABDUL RAHMAN
LAI QUO YOW

TAM WAI KET

DYLAN BEH BOON HENG
'WOON HOOI SHYEN

LEE CHUNG LENG

KHANG YEN WONG

AMEYA ASHOK HASAMNIS
BENG CHIT KHOO

SIM KUAN KUEK

CHEW KAR KEONG

RAJ KUMAR MAHFUL

NOOR IZMAL MUKHRIZ BIN ISMAIL
CUI FERN YEE

KW WONG

CHUNG EE LIN

CHAN JUN YEAN JUSTIN
YUEN WAI CHIN

02:40:07
02:40:09
02:40:18
02:40:53
02:41:57
02:42:24
02:42:35
02:42:44
02:43:06
02:43:15
02:43:26
02:43:38
02:43:43
02:44:03
02:44:16
02:44:59
02:45:02
02:45:04
02:45:46
02:45:47
02:45:51
02:46:04
02:47:34
02:47:51
02:48:01
02:48:03
02:48:10
02:48:15
02:48:17
02:48:22
02:48:28
02:48:35
02:48:41
02:49:04
02:49:24
02:49:25
02:49:27
02:49:28
02:49:34
02:49:46
02:49:46
02:49:51
02:50:19
02:50:26
02:50:26
02:50:29
02:50:55
02:51:00
02:51:29
02:51:36
02:51:59
02:52:12
02:52:16
02:52:26
02:52:40
02:52:46
02:52:46
02:52:47
02:52:56
02:53:02
02:53:07
02:53:16
02:53:41
02:53:56
02:54:00
02:54:03
02:54:10
02:54:21
02:54:21
02:54:49
02:54:49
02:54:56
02:55:03
02:55:35
02:55:36
02:55:53
02:55:56
02:56:23
02:56:26
02:56:43
02:56:50
02:56:52
02:57:10
02:57:15
02:57:20
02:57:21
02:57:40
02:57:51
02:58:26
02:58:49
02:58:57
02:59:03
02:59:04
02:59:11
02:59:31
02:59:54
03:00:16
03:00:16
03:00:34
03:00:37
03:00:45
03:01:42
03:02:00
03:02:03
03:02:04
03:02:27
03:02:40
03:03:34
03:03:43
03:04:10
03:04:15
03:04:32
03:04:34
03:04:42
03:04:52
03:05:53
03:05:56
03:06:18

9:25:36
9:25:38
9:25:47
9:26:22
9:27:26
9:27:53
9:28:04
9:28:14
9:28:35
9:28:45
9:28:56
9:29:07
9:29:13
9:29:32
9:29:45
9:30:29
9:30:32
9:30:33
9:31:15
9:31:17
9:31:20
9:31:33
9:33:03
9:33:20
9:33:30
9:33:32
9:33:40
9:33:44
9:33:46
9:33:51
9:33:58
9:34:04
9:34:11
9:34:33
9:34:53
9:34:54
9:34:56
9:34:58
9:35:04
9:35:15
9:35:16
9:35:21
9:35:49
9:35:55
9:35:56
9:35:58
9:36:25
9:36:29
9:36:59
9:37:05
9:37:28
9:37:41
9:37:45
9:37:55
9:38:10
9:38:15
9:38:16
9:38:16
9:38:26
9:38:32
9:38:36
9:38:45
9:39:10
9:39:25
9:39:29
9:39:32
9:39:39
9:39:51
9:39:51
9:40:18
9:40:19
9:40:26
9:40:33
9:41:04
9:41:06
9:41:23
9:41:25
9:41:53
9:41:56
9:42:13
9:42:19
9:42:21
9:42:39
9:42:45
9:42:50
9:42:50
9:43:10
9:43:20
9:43:55
9:44:18
9:44:26
9:44:33
9:44:33
9:44:40
9:45:01
9:45:23
9:45:46
9:45:46
9:46:03
9:46:06
9:46:15
9:47:11
9:47:29
9:47:32
9:47:33
9:47:56
9:48:09
9:49:04
9:49:13
9:49:39
9:49:45
9:50:02
9:50:03
9:50:11
9:50:22
9:51:22
9:51:26
9:51:48



421

©cocooooocoocooooo

210

212
213
214

Q0o
838

©cocoocooooocoooooo

o

A1094
D2065
D2090
B1537
B1590

A1203
A1227
A1106
A1027
D2080
D2038
B1529
D2070
A1247
A1037
A1223
A1156
A1168
A1159
A1058
D2003
A1099
A1153
A1155
A1035
A1034
A1216
D2015
D2030
D2035
B1524
B1528
A1225
A1060
D2058
1819
A1016
A1117
A1149
D2072
1806
B1586
D2004
D2082

ADY MOHAMAD HATTA
CHAN PEITING

NOOR AZLEN BINTI BAHARI
CHIN YOON YEUNG

ABDUL RAZAK SHAHROM
KENNETH YAP

LIM CHEE LAI

FONG MEI LING

CHUAH YEW KEAT

FOONG SWEE CHNG

TOH SU YEN

SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN B. SYED NOH
HANAFI BIN NASIR

MOHD ISHAQRUDY BIN ISMAIL
MAZLAN HAMID BIN BAHARI
LEE YEONG WAI

LIM HAN JUAN

KATHIRAVAN A/L MURUGAN
CHO CHI CHAU

YAP KUAN CHEE

MOHAMAD SAYUTI BIN ABDUL MALEK
HWA SZE SUEN

SON KIAN YEW

CHIN KAI XIONG

SIM SIEW HEAN

LU ENG HUAT

TAN CHIN KIAT

LAU KAR KIT

CHOO FONG YEE

NG KAH SING

WONG CHEE MUN

MOHD KHAIRUL FAIZ BIN UMAR
LEE SHAN WING

CHONG WEI SEE
RAGUTHEVAN A/L CHAMUHENADEN
ANN CHE

ZULKIFLI BIN RADZALLI

TEO POH GAIK

FIRDAUS OMAR

KONG UEI LIH

WAQIYUDDIN B. JAAFAR
CHEW LAY PEI

TAN SOON HUANG

FIONA LEE

HAFIZ BIN IBRAHIM

CHAN KEN FAI

CHONG MENG BIN

MOHD SHAHARUDIN BIN ABDUL MALIK
TAN WEI ZHENG

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

'WONG WEE SHEN

YONG SOO HUN

BRYAN CHONG

MOHD FARID BIN SULUNG
NURUL SHAHIDAH ZULKEPLI
SHIDA AHMAD

CHIN FOONG WENG

ZUE TAQWALLAH

HIEW WAA

'WONG KAR YONG

MOHD FADHLI MOHD YUSOF
MOHD ELMI IZHA BIN MD ALUI
MOHD SYAAHID ISHAMUDDIN
HEAH SOON ANG

PRASANNA NETHYANANTHAN
NUR AZYAN YUSOF

KHOO PENG CHUAN

LAI WEI THENG

MUHAMMAD RIDHUAN BIN RADZALI
LEE WAI KEAT

KENNY CHEW

TEH KOK TIONG

HOW TZE CHYN

MOHD REZDUAN ABU BAKAR
KHOO YAU LIANG

TAN MEI KEE

'WONG MO KEONG

CHONG KAY GIN

CHEW KIAN HONG

NGAN ZHEN YUAN

KHAN SHING LEONG

RB YOGES BALARAS

LIM WEI YEE

LEE BEE SIAH

YOKE LING LEONG

JEFFRIE PHUAH

JOHN HENG

LOH CHEE LEONG

CHONG LIH SHAN

CHAN KIT YEE

CHIN KEE

AW WEI ONN

PEH YONG HENG

LAI KAH YOONG

BAR SEOW SHUANG
KUNASEGARAN MANIVELOO
AZLAN AZIZI

KHAN KWAI LENG

NAVITTRA PARAMANANDAN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/27/2015 at 8:57:44 AM

03:06:24
03:06:25
03:06:25
03:06:32
03:08:10
03:09:14
03:09:14
03:09:40
03:10:49
03:11:06
03:11:22
03:11:27
03:11:29
03:12:54
03:13:00
03:13:04
03:13:16
03:13:23
03:13:53
03:14:04
03:14:18
03:14:21
03:14:23
03:14:35
03:15:19
03:15:54
03:16:27
03:16:29
03:17:01
03:17:14
03:17:18
03:17:29
03:17:29
03:18:51
03:19:11
03:19:14
03:19:23
03:19:39
03:19:54
03:20:00
03:20:32
03:20:46
03:21:30
03:22:01
03:24:02
03:25:31
03:25:31
03:28:14
03:30:38
03:30:51
03:31:22
03:31:22
03:31:35
03:31:38
03:31:54
03:32:17
03:32:39
03:33:09
03:33:45
03:34:09
03:34:38
03:36:13
03:36:16
03:36:28
03:36:32
03:37:05
03:37:41
03:37:53
03:38:04
03:38:40
03:38:40
03:38:48
03:40:33
03:42:23
03:43:29
03:43:30
03:44:09
03:44:31
03:44:33
03:46:26
03:46:28
03:47:04
03:47:11
03:47:13
03:51:00
02:14:35
02:11:45
01:42:22
02:36:52
02:45:32
03:06:33
02:34:46
00:40:17
02:45:32
02:52:44
01:33:48
03:10:02
00:56:19
02:56:04

9:51:54
9:51:54
9:51:55
9:52:01
9:53:40
9:54:43
9:54:44
9:55:09
9:56:19
9:56:36
9:56:51
9:56:56
9:56:58
9:58:23
9:58:30
9:58:34
9:58:46
9:58:53
9:59:23
9:59:33
9:59:48
9:59:50
9:59:53
10:00:05
10:00:49
10:01:23
10:01:56
10:01:59
10:02:31
10:02:43
10:02:48
10:02:59
10:02:59
10:04:20
10:04:40
10:04:43
10:04:52
10:05:08
10:05:24
10:05:29
10:06:01
10:06:15
10:06:59
10:07:31
10:09:31
10:11:00
10:11:00
10:13:44
10:16:07
10:16:20
10:16:51
10:16:52
10:17:05
10:17:07
10:17:23
10:17:46
10:18:09
10:18:38
10:19:14
10:19:38
10:20:07
10:21:42
10:21:46
10:21:57
10:22:01
10:22:34
10:23:11
10:23:23
10:23:33
10:24:09
10:24:10
10:24:17
10:26:03
10:27:53
10:28:58
10:29:00
10:29:38
10:30:00
10:30:02
10:31:55
10:31:57
10:32:33
10:32:40
10:32:42
10:36:29
9:00:04
8:57:15
8:27:51
9:22:22
9:31:01
9:52:02
9:20:16
7:25:46
9:31:02
9:38:14
8:19:18
9:55:32
7:41:49
9:41:33



	A - MEN OPEN HALF MARATHON
	B - MEN VETERAN HALF MARATHON
	C - MEN SENIOR VETERAN HALF MARATHON
	D - WOMEN OPEN HALF MARATHON
	E - MEN OPEN 10KM
	F - WOMEN OPEN 10KM
	G - MEN SENIOR VETERAN 10KM
	H - WOMEN OPEN 10KM
	J - WOMEN SENIOR VETERAN 10KM
	K - MEN JUNIOR 10KM
	L - WOMEN JUNIOR 10KM
	MEN ONLY 10KM
	MEN ONLY HALF MARATHON
	WOMEN ONLY 10KM
	WOMEN ONLY HALF MARATHON
	OVERALL 10KM
	OVERALL HALF MARATHON

